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1 GLB1081 
Vijayawada-One 

Town-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 4-1-34, Ground Floor Kt 
Road , Beside Union Bank Chittinagar One 

Town Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh -520001 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

NTR GLB1081 
Vijayawada-One 

Town-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 4-1-34, Ground Floor Kt Road , 
Beside Union Bank Chittinagar One Town 

Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh -520001 

2 GLB1096 
Chilakaluripeta-

Palnadu-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , D No24-191 , 
Kolisetty Building, Gandhipet, Chilakaluripet, 

Palnadu district , Andhra Pradesh-522616 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Palnadu GLB1096 
Chilakaluripeta-

Palnadu-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , D No24-191 , Kolisetty 
Building, Gandhipet, Chilakaluripet, Palnadu 

district , Andhra Pradesh-522616 

3 GLB1097 
Vijayawada-

Ibrahimpatinam-
AP 

Capri Loans, Unit 2-8-235, Ground floor 
Khajimanyam -Ibm Revenue ward 2-8 

kondapalli Ibrahimpatinam Andhra pradesh-
521456 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

NTR GLB1081 
Vijayawada-One 

Town-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 4-1-34, Ground Floor Kt Road , 
Beside Union Bank Chittinagar One Town 

Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh -520001 

4 GLB1105 
Nellore-

Vedayapalem-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 26/3/1392/2 , 
Chandramouli Nagar,Revenue Ward 26 III, 
Nellore Vedayapalayam Andhra Pradesh -

524004 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

SPSR NELLORE GLB1105 
Nellore-

Vedayapalem-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 26/3/1392/2 , Chandramouli 
Nagar,Revenue Ward 26 III, Nellore 

Vedayapalayam Andhra Pradesh -524004 

5 GLB1108 
Vijayawada-

Gandhi Nagar-AP 

Capri Loans, First floor , 26-26-21, NRP road, 
Gandhi Nagar, Vijayawada Krishna Andhra 

Pradesh -520003 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

NTR GLB1081 
Vijayawada-One 

Town-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 4-1-34, Ground Floor Kt Road , 
Beside Union Bank Chittinagar One Town 

Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh -520001 

6 GLB1110 
Tirupathi-Bairagi 

Patteda-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 19-12-416, Ground Floor, 
Bairagipettada OPP Ramanaidu High School 

Tirupati Andhra Pradesh -517501 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Tirupati GLB1110 
Tirupathi-Bairagi 

Patteda-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 19-12-416, Ground Floor, 
Bairagipettada OPP Ramanaidu High School 

Tirupati Andhra Pradesh -517501 

7 GLB1111 
Guntur-

Arundlapet-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,10/2 , No 6-10-10 
Vijayarama Complex, Beside Union bank 

Guntur Arundalpet Andhra Pradesh -522001 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

GUNTUR GLB1111 
Guntur-

Arundlapet-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,10/2 , No 6-10-10 
Vijayarama Complex, Beside Union bank Guntur 

Arundalpet Andhra Pradesh -522001 

8 GLB1124 
Vijayawada-Ajith 
Singh Nagar-AP 

Capri Loans, 77-16-6A First Floor Santhi 
Nagar Opp Ravindra cinemas Payakapuram 

Vijayawada Ajith singh nagar Andhra 
Pradesh -520015 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

NTR GLB1081 
Vijayawada-One 

Town-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 4-1-34, Ground Floor Kt Road , 
Beside Union Bank Chittinagar One Town 

Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh -520001 

9 GLB1132 
Vijayawada-

Bhavanipuram-AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor,76-8-8/3, 
Vijayawada Municipal corporation Revenue 

ward no 28 Bhavanipuram Vijayawada 
Andhra Pradesh -520012 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

NTR GLB1081 
Vijayawada-One 

Town-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 4-1-34, Ground Floor Kt Road , 
Beside Union Bank Chittinagar One Town 

Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh -520001 

10 GLB1133 
Sundupalli-

Rayachoty-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground floor,Aswartha 
complex near state bank of india Pincha 

road Rayachoty T Sundupalli Andhra 
Pradesh -516130 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Y.S.R. GLB1144 
Cuddappah-
Bhagyanagar 

Colony-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, No 42/1197-3-2, 
Mruthyunjayakunta, Revenue Ward,Bhagyanagar 

Colony Cuddapah Andhra Pradesh -516002 

11 GLB1134 
Tirupathi-

Korlagunta-AP 
Capri Loans, D No 20/1/200 First 

Floor,Tirumala By pass road Opposite 45 
Andhra 
Pradesh 

Tirupati GLB1110 
Tirupathi-Bairagi 

Patteda-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 19-12-416, Ground Floor, 
Bairagipettada OPP Ramanaidu High School 

Tirupati Andhra Pradesh -517501 
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Pillar number Korlagunta  Tirupati Andhra 
Pradesh -517501 

12 GLB1144 
Cuddappah-
Bhagyanagar 

Colony-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, No 42/1197-3-2, 
Mruthyunjayakunta, Revenue 

Ward,Bhagyanagar Colony Cuddapah 
Andhra Pradesh -516002 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Y.S.R. GLB1144 
Cuddappah-
Bhagyanagar 

Colony-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, No 42/1197-3-2, 
Mruthyunjayakunta, Revenue Ward,Bhagyanagar 

Colony Cuddapah Andhra Pradesh -516002 

13 GLB1149 
Sullurpet-GNT 

Road-AP 

Capri Loans, D.No 9-5-98, First Floor ,GNT 
Road, Near Vinayaka Temple Sullurpeta 

Andhra Pradesh- -524121 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Tirupati GLB1110 
Tirupathi-Bairagi 

Patteda-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 19-12-416, Ground Floor, 
Bairagipettada OPP Ramanaidu High School 

Tirupati Andhra Pradesh -517501 

14 GLB1155 
Srikalahasti-ward 

16-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 16-169 Panagal , 
Revenue Ward No 16, Srikalahasti Andhra 

pradesh -517640 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Tirupati GLB1110 
Tirupathi-Bairagi 

Patteda-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 19-12-416, Ground Floor, 
Bairagipettada OPP Ramanaidu High School 

Tirupati Andhra Pradesh -517501 

15 GLB1156 
Nellore-

Kanakamahal-AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor,D No 5-311,United 
Trade Center,Brindavan colony,Subedarpet, 
Kanakamahal center,SPSR Nellore Andhra 

Pradesh -524001 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

SPSR NELLORE GLB1105 
Nellore-

Vedayapalem-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 26/3/1392/2 , Chandramouli 
Nagar,Revenue Ward 26 III, Nellore 

Vedayapalayam Andhra Pradesh -524004 

16 GLB1164 
Hindupur-

Dhanalakshmi 
Road-AP 

Capri Loans, No 17-3-627, First 
Floor,Padvathi Towers,Penukonda Road, KL 

road circle,Dhanalakshmi Rd Hindupur  
Andhra Pradesh -515201 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Sri Sathya Sai GLB1164 
Hindupur-

Dhanalakshmi 
Road-AP 

Capri Loans, No 17-3-627, First Floor,Padvathi 
Towers,Penukonda Road, KL road 

circle,Dhanalakshmi Rd Hindupur  Andhra Pradesh 
-515201 

17 GLB1169 
Vijayawada-

Governorpet-AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor , No 29-37-146, Near 
Rama Mandhir opposite New Show room 

Eluru road Vijayawada Governorpet  Andhra 
Pradesh -520007 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

NTR GLB1081 
Vijayawada-One 

Town-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 4-1-34, Ground Floor Kt Road , 
Beside Union Bank Chittinagar One Town 

Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh -520001 

18 GLB1189 
Vijayawada-
Patamata-AP 

Capri Loans, 71-1-18/1 , First Floor .Koneru 
Vari Street, Beside Bhaskar Studious 

,Patamata Vijayawada (Urban) Krishna 
Andhra Pradesh -520010 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

NTR GLB1081 
Vijayawada-One 

Town-AP 

Capri Loans, D No 4-1-34, Ground Floor Kt Road , 
Beside Union Bank Chittinagar One Town 

Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh -520001 

19 GLB1191 
Madanapalle-
Kadiri Road-AP 

Capri Loans, 3-145-C-5-5, Kadiri road 
revenue First Floor Ward no 2 , Madanapalle 

Andhra Pradesh -517325 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Annamayya GLB1191 
Madanapalle-
Kadiri Road-AP 

Capri Loans, 3-145-C-5-5, Kadiri road revenue First 
Floor Ward no 2 , Madanapalle Andhra Pradesh -

517325 

20 GLB1192 
Narasaraopet-
Arundelpet-AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor No 9-9-43,Bank 
street Arundelpet Narasaraopet , Palnadu 

District , Andhra Pradesh -522601 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Palnadu GLB1096 
Chilakaluripeta-

Palnadu-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , D No24-191 , Kolisetty 
Building, Gandhipet, Chilakaluripet, Palnadu 

district , Andhra Pradesh-522616 

21 GLB1198 
Chirala-A R Road-

AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor 21 -1-206, A R Road 
Revenue ward No 13 Chirala Andhra 

Pradesh -523155 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Bapatla GLB1198 
Chirala-A R Road-

AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor 21 -1-206, A R Road 
Revenue ward No 13 Chirala Andhra Pradesh -

523155 



Sr 
No 

Branch 
ID 

Branch Name Branch Address State District 

District 
Auction 

Hub 
Branch 
Code 

District Auction 
Hub Branch 

Name 
District Auction Hub Branch Address 

22 GLB1203 
Rayachoty-Bose 

Nagar-AP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 44/138 G, Bose 
Nagar Rayachoty, Andhra Pradesh -516269 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Y.S.R. GLB1144 
Cuddappah-
Bhagyanagar 

Colony-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, No 42/1197-3-2, 
Mruthyunjayakunta, Revenue Ward,Bhagyanagar 

Colony Cuddapah Andhra Pradesh -516002 

23 GLB1212 
Kurnool-Ward 40-

AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Plot 51/14-68-c-2-c, 
Challa Vari Veedhi, Revenue ward no 40 , 

Kurnool Andhra Pradesh -518003 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

Kurnool GLB1212 
Kurnool-Ward 40-

AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Plot 51/14-68-c-2-c, 
Challa Vari Veedhi, Revenue ward no 40 , Kurnool 

Andhra Pradesh -518003 

24 GLB1213 
Ananthapur-Ram 

Nagar-AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor,1-1488, Rudrampeta 
Ananthapur  Ananathapuramu Ram Nagar, 

Andhra Pradesh-515004 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

ANANTAPUR GLB1213 
Ananthapur-Ram 

Nagar-AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor,1-1488, Rudrampeta 
Ananthapur  Ananathapuramu Ram Nagar, 

Andhra Pradesh-515004 

25 GLB1223 
Tadipatri-

Approach Road-
AP 

Capri Loans, No 3/66-4 , First Floor, Opp to 
Vijaya lakshmi Theatre , Yallanur Road 

Tadipatri Ananthapur Dt, Andhra pradesh -
515411 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

ANANTAPUR GLB1213 
Ananthapur-Ram 

Nagar-AP 

Capri Loans, First Floor,1-1488, Rudrampeta 
Ananthapur  Ananathapuramu Ram Nagar, 

Andhra Pradesh-515004 

26 GLB1227 
Guntur-

Amaravathi Road-
AP 

Capri Loans, H No 4-16-242 Next to Women 
development & Child welfare department 
Amaravathi road Guntur Andhra Pradesh -

522002 

Andhra 
Pradesh 

GUNTUR GLB1111 
Guntur-

Arundlapet-AP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,10/2 , No 6-10-10 
Vijayarama Complex, Beside Union bank Guntur 

Arundalpet Andhra Pradesh -522001 

27 GLB1037 
Muzaffarpur-
Motijheel-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Mohalla Motijheel 
P.S Town Anchal Mushahari Dist 

Muzaffarpur Bihar-842001 
Bihar MUZAFFARPUR GLB1037 

Muzaffarpur-
Motijheel-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Mohalla Motijheel P.S 
Town Anchal Mushahari Dist Muzaffarpur Bihar-

842001 

28 GLB1039 
Muzaffarpur-
Bhagwanpur 

Chowk-BR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, N.H 28 Khata No. 
493,Khesra No. 293/1408 Ward No. 7 

Bhagwanpur Chowk Distt Muzaffarpur, 
Bihar-842001 

Bihar MUZAFFARPUR GLB1037 
Muzaffarpur-
Motijheel-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Mohalla Motijheel P.S 
Town Anchal Mushahari Dist Muzaffarpur Bihar-

842001 

29 GLB1042 
Siwan-Babuniya 

More-BR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 514 
Old,644 New Babuniya More, Ward No. 33 

Mohalla Fatehpur Siwan Bihar-841226 
Bihar SIWAN GLB1042 

Siwan-Babuniya 
More-BR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 514 Old,644 
New Babuniya More, Ward No. 33 Mohalla 

Fatehpur Siwan Bihar-841226 

30 GLB1048 
Hajipur-Cinema 

Road-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, House No. 10 Ward 
No. 19/22, Cinema Road Near SBI, Hajipur 

Distt. Vaishali Bihar-844101 
Bihar VAISHALI GLB1048 

Hajipur-Cinema 
Road-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, House No. 10 Ward No. 
19/22, Cinema Road Near SBI, Hajipur Distt. 

Vaishali Bihar-844101 

31 GLB1049 
Patna - 

Kadamkuan-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Holding NO. 470, 
Opposite Rampyari, Kuwar Dharmsala, 

Rajendra Path, Kadamkuan, Patna, Bihar-
800003 

Bihar PATNA GLB1049 
Patna - 

Kadamkuan-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Holding NO. 470, 
Opposite Rampyari, Kuwar Dharmsala, Rajendra 

Path, Kadamkuan, Patna, Bihar-800003 

32 GLB1055 
Patna-Hanuman 

Nagar-BR 

Capri Loans, Mezzanine Floor,  K-217, P.C 
Colony Hanuman Nagar Kankarbagh, Patna, 

Bihar -800020 
Bihar PATNA GLB1049 

Patna - 
Kadamkuan-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Holding NO. 470, 
Opposite Rampyari, Kuwar Dharmsala, Rajendra 

Path, Kadamkuan, Patna, Bihar-800003 
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33 GLB1064 
Chapra-Sahebganj 

-BR 

Capri Loans, Circle 14, Holding 345, Area 17 
Dhur Mohalla Sahebganj Ward 21  Near Civil 

Court Chapra, District-Saran Bihar-841301 
Bihar SARAN GLB1064 

Chapra-Sahebganj 
-BR 

Capri Loans, Circle 14, Holding 345, Area 17 Dhur 
Mohalla Sahebganj Ward 21  Near Civil Court 

Chapra, District-Saran Bihar-841301 

34 GLB1065 
Samastipur-Old 
Post office-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Ward No. 24, 
Holding No. 234A, Welcome Point, Near 

Ganesh Chowk, Samastipur Bihar -848101 
Bihar SAMASTIPUR GLB1065 

Samastipur-Old 
Post office-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Ward No. 24, Holding No. 
234A, Welcome Point, Near Ganesh Chowk, 

Samastipur Bihar -848101 

35 GLB1068 Ara-Katira-BR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No. 
323/2415 Ward No. 15 Now 17 Holding No. 

762 Infront of Petrol Pump Katira, Ara 
Bhojpur Bihar-802301 

Bihar BHOJPUR GLB1068 Ara-Katira-BR 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No. 323/2415 

Ward No. 15 Now 17 Holding No. 762 Infront of 
Petrol Pump Katira, Ara Bhojpur Bihar-802301 

36 GLB1070 
Patna-Anishabad-

BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Near Beaur More 
New By Pass Road, Anishabad Mauza 

Chitkohra Phulwari Sharif P.S Gradanibagh 
Patna Bihar-800002 

Bihar PATNA GLB1049 
Patna - 

Kadamkuan-BR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Holding NO. 470, 
Opposite Rampyari, Kuwar Dharmsala, Rajendra 

Path, Kadamkuan, Patna, Bihar-800003 

37 GLB0034 
Karawal Nagar-
New Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, K-274, Numberdar Market, 
Karawal Nagar, New Delhi-110094 

Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 
Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

38 GLB0054 
North Ghonda-

YamunaVihar-DL 
Capri Loans, C5, Yamuna Vihar Road, North 

Ghonda, New Delhi-110053 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

39 GLB0069 
Badarpur-

Molarband-DL 
Capri Loans, 1/3, Molarban Extention, Main 
Jaipur Road, Badarpur, New Delhi-110044 

Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 
Delhi-Pul 

Prahladpur-DL 
Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 

Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

40 GLB0096 
Chanderlok-

HardevPuri-DL 
Capri Loans, A17, GF, Street No. – 3 Hardev 

Puri, Chanderlok, Delhi-110093 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

41 GLB0127 
Tughlakhabad-

Okhla-DL 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. – 68, Bearing No. 
TA/95, Okhla Industrial Area, Tughlakhabad 

Extn, New Delhi-110019 
Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

42 GLB0164 
Khichripur-East 

Delhi-DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 02-A, Khichripur 
Village, Kalyanpuri, East Delhi, Delhi-110091 

Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 
Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

43 GLB0214 
Delhi-Sarai 
Julena-DL 

Capri Loans, 2/30, Ground Floor, Sarai 
Julena, Okhla, Delhi-110025 

Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 
Delhi-Pul 

Prahladpur-DL 
Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 

Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

44 GLB0223 
Delhi-Pul 

Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj 
Kund Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-

110044 
Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

45 GLB0273 
Lado sarai-old MB 

Road-DL 
Capri Loans, F 327/1, Ground Floor, Old M B 

Road, Lado Sarai, Delhi-110030 
Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 
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46 GLB0276 
Vishwasnagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, 28/7, Main Road, Vishwas 
Nagar, East Delhi, Delhi-110032 

Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 
Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

47 GLB0303 
Uttam Nagar-

Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt 

Enclave, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 
Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 

Uttam Nagar-
Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

48 GLB0334 Fatehpur-Beri-DL 
Capri Loans, H. No. - 133, Mehrauli Asola 

Main Road, Fatehpur Beri, New Delhi -
110074 

Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 
Delhi-Pul 

Prahladpur-DL 
Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 

Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

49 GLB0336 
Bhajanpura-
Ghonda-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - C81/3, Grd Floor, 
Village Ghonda, Gujran Khadar, Main 

Wazirabad Road, C Block, Bhajanpura, Delhi-
110053 

Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 
Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

50 GLB0370 
Raghubir Nagar-
Gurudwara-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - C1, GF, Raghubir 
Nagar, Near N - Block, Gurudwara, Shopping 

Center, New Delhi-110027 
Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 

Uttam Nagar-
Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

51 GLB0378 
Jeewan park-

Chanakya Place-
DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - D3, Khasra No. - 23/4, 
Vill. - Aslatpur Khadar, Chankya Place, New 

Delhi -110059 
Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 

Uttam Nagar-
Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

52 GLB0401 
Mohan Garden-

Khasra -DL 
Capri Loans, Plot No. – 1, Khasra No. – 603, 
GF, Block – F, Mohan Garden, Delhi-110059 

Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 
Uttam Nagar-

Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

53 GLB0421 
Swaroop Nagar-

Libaspur-DL 

Capri Loans, A-72, Ground Floor, Khasra No. 
- 12/13, Vill - Libas Pur, Swaroop Nagar, 

Delhi-110042 
Delhi 

NORTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0968 
Rohini-Sector 3-

DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-

22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

54 GLB0465 
Loni Road-

Shahadara1-DL 
Capri Loans, 1/641, Ground Floor, Loni 

Road, Shahadara, Delhi-110032 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

55 GLB0474 
Delhi-Sabzi 
Mandi-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 129-132, Ground 
Floor, Main Sabzi Mandi, Delhi-110007 

Delhi NORTH DELHI GLB0702 
Sant Nagar-

Burari-DL 
Capri Loans, Khasra No-137/14/2 and 15/1 

,Village Burari ,Sant Nagar Burari Delhi -110084 

56 GLB0480 
Badarpur-

Mathura Rd-DL 
Capri Loans, Shop No. - 2/4/156, Mathura 

Road, Badarpur, New Delhi -110044 
Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

57 GLB0482 
Sonia Vihar-
Pusta3-DL 

Capri Loans, D-296, Ground Floor, Gali No. - 
1, Third Pusta, Sonia Vihar, Delhi -110094 

Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 
Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

58 GLB0484 
Mahipalpur-
Mehrauli-DL 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 537, Ground Floor, 
Parivartan House, Mehrauli Marg 
Mahipalpur, New Delhi-110037 

Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 
Delhi-Pul 

Prahladpur-DL 
Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 

Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 
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59 GLB0497 
Hastal-Uttam 

Nagar-DL 

Capri Loans, House No. - 84, Khasra No. - 
35/21/2, Village - Hastsal, Lal Dora, Uttam 

Nagar, New Delhi-110059 
Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 

Uttam Nagar-
Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

60 GLB0498 
Khanpur-Devli Rd-

DL 
Capri Loans, H. No. - 180, KH No- 597, GF , 

Main Devli road Khanpur New Delhi -110062 
Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

61 GLB0519 
Adarsh Nagar-

Bharola-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 23, UGF, Block - B, 
Khasra No. - 18 & 26, Village - Bharola, 

Majlis Park, Main Zero Road Adarsh Nagar, 
Delhi -110033 

Delhi 
NORTH WEST 

DELHI 
GLB0968 

Rohini-Sector 3-
DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-
22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

62 GLB0566 
Mehrauli-Ward 7-

DL 
Capri Loans, 84-85, First Floor, 964-A, Ward 

No. - 7, Mehrauli, New Delhi -110030 
Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

63 GLB0569 
Meethapur-
Badarpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Shop No. - A3, Ground Floor, 
Shiv Farm, Hari Nagar Part - II, Meethapur 

Badarpur, New Delhi -110044 
Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

64 GLB0579 
Vivek Vihar-Phase 

2-DL 
Capri Loans, A-27, First Floor, Vivek Vihar, 

Phase - 2, Delhi -110095 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

65 GLB0583 
Kirari-Suleman 

Nagar-DL 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 1012, Ground 
Floor, Village Kirari Suleman Nagar, Kirari, 

Delhi -110086 
Delhi 

NORTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0968 
Rohini-Sector 3-

DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-

22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

66 GLB0584 
Kabir Nagar-100 

Feet Rd-DL 

Capri Loans, C4/1, GF, Khasra No. - 103&85, 
Gali No. - 4, Plot No. - 15, Main 100 Futa 

Road, Kabir Nagar, Delhi -110094 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

67 GLB0603 
Mayur Vihar-

Kotla-DL 

Capri Loans, C-4/18, C-4/19, First Floor, 
Acharya Niketan, Mayur Vihar Phase - 1, 

Khasra No. - 21, Vill. - Kotla Delhi -110091 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

68 GLB0604 
Naveen-

Shahadara-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 21, Khasra No. - 
81/82/83, Ground Floor, Raj Block, Naveen 

Shahadara, Delhi -110032 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

69 GLB0631 
Rani Bagh-

Shakurpur-DL 

Capri Loans, H. No. - WZ - 3535/1B, Plot No. 
- 51, Village Shakurpur, Raja Park, Shakur 

Basti, Rani Bagh Delhi -110034 
Delhi 

NORTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0968 
Rohini-Sector 3-

DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-

22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

70 GLB0632 
Kalkaji-Main 

Road-DL 
Capri Loans, J-16, Ground Floor, Kalkaji Main 

Road, Kalkaji, New Delhi -110019 
Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

71 GLB0635 
Karol Bagh-Dev 

Nagar-DL 

Capri Loans, H. No. - 5756, Plot No. - 11, 
Block No. - 5, Desh Bandhu Gupta Road, Dev 

Nagar, Karol Bagh, Khasra No. - 74B-
749/152, New Delhi-110005 

Delhi CENTRAL DELHI GLB0703 
Ranjeet Nagar1-
Patel nagar-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 35, UGF, Khasra No. - 
774/599/36, Guru Arjun Nagar, Patel Road, 

Ranjeet Nagar Village - Khampur, Delhi-110008 
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72 GLB0637 
Narela-Railway 

Road-DL 

Capri Loans, H. No. - U44, Khasra No. - 
49/9/2, Vill. - Panna Udyam, Near 

Raghunath Mandir, Railway Road, Narela, 
Delhi-110040 

Delhi 
NORTH WEST 

DELHI 
GLB0968 

Rohini-Sector 3-
DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-
22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

73 GLB0653 
Dashrathpuri-
Mirzapur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - RZA-1/14-B, Khasra 
No. - 13/6, Village - Mirzapur, Dashrathpuri 

Mahaveer Enclave, Vijay Enclave, New 
Delhi-110045 

Delhi 
SOUTH WEST 

DELHI 
GLB0719 

Ranaji Enclave-
Najafgarh Rd-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No-113-C/B ,Khasra No-20/21 
,Village Nangali Sakrawati ,Ranaji Enclave ,Phase-

II,Main Najafgarh Road,New Delhi -110043 

74 GLB0654 
Shyam Vihar-
Najafgarh-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 60A, Ground Floor, 
Khasra No. - 765, Village - Dindarpur, Shyam 
Vihar Shivpuri Part - II, Dindarpur, Najafgarh, 

New Delhi-110043 

Delhi 
SOUTH WEST 

DELHI 
GLB0719 

Ranaji Enclave-
Najafgarh Rd-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No-113-C/B ,Khasra No-20/21 
,Village Nangali Sakrawati ,Ranaji Enclave ,Phase-

II,Main Najafgarh Road,New Delhi -110043 

75 GLB0666 
Mubarakpur-

Dabas-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 1, Ground Floor, 
Khasra No. - 19/20/2, Village - Mubarakpur, 

Mubarakpur Extn, New Delhi -110081 
Delhi 

NORTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0968 
Rohini-Sector 3-

DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-

22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

76 GLB0667 Rohini-Sec 7-DL 
Capri Loans, H. No. - 15, Ground Floor, 

Pocket F - 26, Rohini Sec - 7, Rohini, Delhi -
110085 

Delhi 
NORTH WEST 

DELHI 
GLB0968 

Rohini-Sector 3-
DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-
22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

77 GLB0668 
Ramphal-Dwarka-

DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - G36, Khasra No. - 
31/24, Ramphal Chowk Village - Palan, Near 

Sec - 7, Dwarka, New Delhi -110075 
Delhi 

SOUTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0719 
Ranaji Enclave-

Najafgarh Rd-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No-113-C/B ,Khasra No-20/21 
,Village Nangali Sakrawati ,Ranaji Enclave ,Phase-

II,Main Najafgarh Road,New Delhi -110043 

78 GLB0669 
Nihal Vihar-
Nangloi-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 186/72, B-232A, 
Khasra No. - 79/2-3-4, Nihal Vihar, Nangloi, 

Delhi -110041 
Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 

Uttam Nagar-
Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

79 GLB0680 
Shyam Nagar-

Chaukhandi-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 183, Ground Floor, 
Khasra No. - 15/15,16,20, Shyam Nagar 

Village Chaukhandi, Shyama Prasad 
Mukherji Park, New Delhi, Delhi-110018 

Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 
Uttam Nagar-

Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

80 GLB0681 
Bindapur-Palam 

Colony-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - E15, Plot No. - 2, 
Khasra No. - 119/2, Bindapur, Village - 

Palam Colony, Mahavir Enclave, Part - III, 
New Delhi-110059 

Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 
Uttam Nagar-

Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

81 GLB0701 Rohini-Sec 24-DL 
Capri Loans, Plot No-28,Pkt-6 Sector -24 

Rohini Delhi -110085 
Delhi 

NORTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0968 
Rohini-Sector 3-

DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-

22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

82 GLB0702 
Sant Nagar-

Burari-DL 

Capri Loans, Khasra No-137/14/2 and 15/1 
,Village Burari ,Sant Nagar Burari Delhi -

110084 
Delhi NORTH DELHI GLB0702 

Sant Nagar-
Burari-DL 

Capri Loans, Khasra No-137/14/2 and 15/1 
,Village Burari ,Sant Nagar Burari Delhi -110084 
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83 GLB0703 
Ranjeet Nagar1-
Patel nagar-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 35, UGF, Khasra No. - 
774/599/36, Guru Arjun Nagar, Patel Road, 

Ranjeet Nagar Village - Khampur, Delhi-
110008 

Delhi CENTRAL DELHI GLB0703 
Ranjeet Nagar1-
Patel nagar-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 35, UGF, Khasra No. - 
774/599/36, Guru Arjun Nagar, Patel Road, 

Ranjeet Nagar Village - Khampur, Delhi-110008 

84 GLB0714 
Nangloi-Rajender 

Park-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot No-14,KIlla 
No-19,Village-Nangloi,Rajender Park ,New 

Delhi-110041 
Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 

Uttam Nagar-
Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

85 GLB0719 
Ranaji Enclave-

Najafgarh Rd-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No-113-C/B ,Khasra No-
20/21 ,Village Nangali Sakrawati ,Ranaji 

Enclave ,Phase-II,Main Najafgarh Road,New 
Delhi -110043 

Delhi 
SOUTH WEST 

DELHI 
GLB0719 

Ranaji Enclave-
Najafgarh Rd-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No-113-C/B ,Khasra No-20/21 
,Village Nangali Sakrawati ,Ranaji Enclave ,Phase-

II,Main Najafgarh Road,New Delhi -110043 

86 GLB0730 
Pooth Kalan-Budh 

Vihar-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot N0-25 ,Shop NO-5 ,Ground 
Floor, Village-Pooth Kalan ,Opposite Bharam 

Shakti Hospital Budh Vihar Delhi-110086 
Delhi 

NORTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0968 
Rohini-Sector 3-

DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-

22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

87 GLB0780 
Gokul Puri-Ganga 

Vihar-DL 

Capri Loans, B-2/10 Ground Floor,Kh.no -
107/2 Ganga Vihar,Gokul Puri North East 

Delhi  -110094 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

88 GLB0790 
Yamuna Vihar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, C-7/250 Ground Floor,Yamuna 
Vihar,East Delhi Shahadra, New Delhi -

110053 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

89 GLB0791 
Khureji Khas-East 

Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, 26/1C Ground Floor,Main Road 
,opp Durga Mandir Village Khureji Khas,East 

Delhi -110051 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

90 GLB0792 
West Vinod 

Nagar-
Mandawali-DL 

Capri Loans, C-50 Ground Floor,Mandawali 
Ucheyper,C Block,Near Shri Ram 

Chowk,West Vinod Nagar New Delhi -
110092 

Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 
Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

91 GLB0826 
Budh Vihar-Phase 

1-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No-A-15,Ground Floor 
Mustatil No-75,Killa No-7,Village Pooth 

Kalan,Budh Vihar-Phase-1, Delhi -110086 
Delhi 

NORTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0968 
Rohini-Sector 3-

DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-

22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

92 GLB0951 
Najafgarh-Roshan 

Pura1-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No -2, Out of Khasra No - 
279,281 Roshanpura Najafgarh,New Delhi -

110043 
Delhi 

SOUTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0719 
Ranaji Enclave-

Najafgarh Rd-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No-113-C/B ,Khasra No-20/21 
,Village Nangali Sakrawati ,Ranaji Enclave ,Phase-

II,Main Najafgarh Road,New Delhi -110043 

93 GLB0965 
Trinagar-Old Bus 

Stand-DL  

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-2147 
,Ganeshpura , Tri Nagar Old Bus stand Road, 

New Delhi.-110035 
Delhi 

NORTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0968 
Rohini-Sector 3-

DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-

22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 
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94 GLB0968 Rohini Sec-3-DL  
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 

Pocket F-22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -
110085 

Delhi 
NORTH WEST 

DELHI 
GLB0968 

Rohini-Sector 3-
DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-
22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

95 GLB0969 
Adhyapak 

Nagar1-Nangloi-
DL  

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Plot No-19 & 20-
A ,Khasra No-19/24 Adhyapak Nagar Nangloi 
Near Hanuman Mandir New Delhi -110041 

Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 
Uttam Nagar-

Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

96 GLB0980 
Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-
A ,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East 

Delhi ,New Delhi-110051 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

97 GLB0995 
Shastri Nagar-
West Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, H No E2-257A, Ground 
Floor,BLOCK-E-2,Shastri Nagar,West Delhi, 

New Delhi-110052 
Delhi 

NORTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0968 
Rohini-Sector 3-

DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-

22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

98 GLB0996 
Ashok Nagar-Tilak 

Nagar-DL  

Capri Loans, First Floor 31/3A Shop No-2 
Double Storey, Ashok Nagar ,Tilak Nagar 

New Delhi-110018 
Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 

Uttam Nagar-
Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

99 GLB1015 
Bhogal-Church 

Road-DL 

Capri Loans, Property No 31-A,Ground Floor, 
Church Road, Bhogal South Delhi , New 

Delhi-110014 
Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

100 GLB1022 
Khanpur-Main 

Road-DL 

Capri Loans, House no-98-C, Khasra No-
139/1, Ground Floor ,M.B Road Khanpur - 

New Delhi-110080 
Delhi SOUTH DELHI GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

101 GLB1043 
Mayur Vihar-
Phase 3-DL 

Capri Loans, Shop Number-22,Ground Floor, 
CSC No-2, Sector-A, Kondli Gharoli, Mayur 

Vihar Phase-3, New Delhi-110096 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

102 GLB1053 
Rohini-Sector 16-

DL 
Capri Loans, F-06/218/219 ,Ground Floor, 

Sector-16 Rohini New Delhi-110089 
Delhi 

NORTH WEST 
DELHI 

GLB0968 
Rohini-Sector 3-

DL 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,House No-70 Pocket F-

22 , Sector -3 Rohini New Delhi -110085 

103 GLB1054 
Ramesh Nagar-
West Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Unit 56-
B,Ramesh Nagar ,New Delhi-110015 

Delhi WEST DELHI GLB0303 
Uttam Nagar-

Possangalpur-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. B11, Khasra No. - 23/6, 
Village Possangalpur Abadi, Ram Dutt Enclave, 

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 

104 GLB1066 
Inderpuri-ER 31-

DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, ER-31, New, 
Puran Chand Yogi Marg, Budh Nagar, Inder 

Puri, New Delhi-110012 
Delhi CENTRAL DELHI GLB0703 

Ranjeet Nagar1-
Patel nagar-DL 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 35, UGF, Khasra No. - 
774/599/36, Guru Arjun Nagar, Patel Road, 

Ranjeet Nagar Village - Khampur, Delhi-110008 

105 GLB1076 
Shakarpur-Vikas 

Marg-DL 

Capri Loans, Property No - DA-1,Ground 
Floor, Metro pillar no.51 Vikas 

Marg,Shakarpur New Delhi-110092 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 

106 GLB1077 
Maujpur-Main 

Road -DL 

Capri Loans, Property No - 201/2C,Ground 
Floor, Maujpur Main Road ,East Delhi-

110053 
Delhi EAST DELHI GLB0980 

Krishna Nagar-
East Delhi-DL 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Property No-233-A 
,West Azad Nagar ,Krishna Nagar , East Delhi ,New 

Delhi-110051 
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107 GLB1092 
Govindpuri-C Lal 

Chowk 2-DL 
Capri Loans, 511/5A First Floor,Govindpuri C 

Lal Chowk Kalkaji New Delhi-110019 
Delhi South East GLB0223 

Delhi-Pul 
Prahladpur-DL 

Capri Loans, HR 1, Ground Floor, Main Suraj Kund 
Road, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi-110044 

108 GLB0732 
Ponda-

Shantinagar-GA 

Capri Loans, SHOP NO 2 Shantinagar Opp 
Jerry Apt Heramb Building Ponda Goa-

430401 
Goa NORTH GOA GLB0750 Panaji-St Inez-GA 

Capri Loans, House No. 124, Aashirwad Building 
18th June Road, Near CSB Bank Cacula Island St 

Inez Panaji Goa -403001 

109 GLB0749 
Curchorem-
Quepem-GA 

Capri Loans, Shop No GS 5, Chamunda Apts, 
Near HDFC Bank, Sanguem Road Quepem 

Curchorem Goa -403706 
Goa SOUTH GOA GLB0749 

Curchorem-
Quepem-GA 

Capri Loans, Shop No GS 5, Chamunda Apts, Near 
HDFC Bank, Sanguem Road Quepem Curchorem 

Goa -403706 

110 GLB0750 Panaji-St Inez-GA 
Capri Loans, House No. 124, Aashirwad 
Building 18th June Road, Near CSB Bank 
Cacula Island St Inez Panaji Goa -403001 

Goa NORTH GOA GLB0750 Panaji-St Inez-GA 
Capri Loans, House No. 124, Aashirwad Building 
18th June Road, Near CSB Bank Cacula Island St 

Inez Panaji Goa -403001 

111 GLB0773 
Bicholim-Muslim 

Wada-GA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Shop No 1, 
Survey No. 46/14, Anwar Plaza, 

Muslimwada, Bicholim Goa -403504 
Goa NORTH GOA GLB0750 Panaji-St Inez-GA 

Capri Loans, House No. 124, Aashirwad Building 
18th June Road, Near CSB Bank Cacula Island St 

Inez Panaji Goa -403001 

112 GLB0775 
Vasco-Swatantra 

Path-GA 

Capri Loans, Shop No. 1, Ground Floor, Near 
HDFC Bank, Opposite Muncipal Market 

Swatantra Path Vaddem Vasco Goa -403802 
Goa SOUTH GOA GLB0749 

Curchorem-
Quepem-GA 

Capri Loans, Shop No GS 5, Chamunda Apts, Near 
HDFC Bank, Sanguem Road Quepem Curchorem 

Goa -403706 

113 GLB0143 
Surendranagar- 

Ajmera chamber-
GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Ajmera Chamber , 
Bus Station Road , Opp. Reliance Trends , 

Surendranagar , Gujarat-363001 
Gujarat SURENDRANAGAR GLB0143 

Surendranagar- 
Ajmera chamber-

GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Ajmera Chamber , Bus 
Station Road , Opp. Reliance Trends , 

Surendranagar , Gujarat-363001 

114 GLB0145 
Bhuj-Hospital 

Road-GJ 
Capri Loans, Shop No. 1 & 2 Jyoti Chambers , 

Hospital Road , Bhuj Gujarat-370001 
Gujarat KUTCH GLB0145 

Bhuj-Hospital 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No. 1 & 2 Jyoti Chambers , 
Hospital Road , Bhuj Gujarat-370001 

115 GLB0161 
Surat-Mota 
Varachha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.58 & 59 
, Platinum Point , Near Sudama Chowk , 
Mota Varachha , Surat , Gujarat-394101 

Gujarat SURAT GLB0161 
Surat-Mota 
Varachha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.58 & 59 , 
Platinum Point , Near Sudama Chowk , Mota 

Varachha , Surat , Gujarat-394101 

116 GLB0162 
Anjar-Jalaram 

Ashish-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground floor , Jalaram Ashish 
Complex , Opp. Manav Hotel , Anjar, 

Gujarat-370110 
Gujarat KUTCH GLB0145 

Bhuj-Hospital 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No. 1 & 2 Jyoti Chambers , 
Hospital Road , Bhuj Gujarat-370001 

117 GLB0167 
Halvad-Station 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground floor , Shop No.3 , 
Railway Station Road , Opp. Laxmi 

Restaurant , Halvad , Gujarat-363330 
Gujarat MORBI GLB0543 

Morbi-Sardar Rd-
GJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Sudhara street,sardar 
road, upper ground floor. Morbi Gujarat -363641 

118 GLB0169 Mundra-Kutch-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No. B -3/ 4 
, Nemnath Complex , Survey 135 , Adani 

Port Road , New Mundra, Kutch , Gujarat-
370421 

Gujarat KUTCH GLB0145 
Bhuj-Hospital 

Road-GJ 
Capri Loans, Shop No. 1 & 2 Jyoti Chambers , 

Hospital Road , Bhuj Gujarat-370001 

119 GLB0172 Surat-Sarthana-GJ 
Capri Loans, Ground floor , Shop No .3 ,4 ,5 , 

Rise on Plaza , Sarthana Jatak Naka , 
Varchha Road ,Surat , Gujarat-395006 

Gujarat SURAT GLB0161 
Surat-Mota 
Varachha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.58 & 59 , 
Platinum Point , Near Sudama Chowk , Mota 

Varachha , Surat , Gujarat-394101 
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120 GLB0184 
Dharangadhra -

PO Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Shop 1 & 2 , 
Sitaram Complex ,Post Office Road , 

Dharangadhra , Gujarat-363310 
Gujarat SURENDRANAGAR GLB0143 

Surendranagar- 
Ajmera chamber-

GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Ajmera Chamber , Bus 
Station Road , Opp. Reliance Trends , 

Surendranagar , Gujarat-363001 

121 GLB0192 
Rajkot-Mavdi 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shop No. 1 & 2 , 
Shyamal Complex , Mavdi Main Road , 
Mavdi Road , Rajkot ,Gujarat-360004 

Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 
Rajkot-Raiya 

road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

122 GLB0194 
Veraval-Hotel 

Rudra-GJ 

Capri Loans, First floor , Hotel Rudra , 
Nr.Utshav Hotel , Opp. Bus Station , Veraval 

, Gujarat - 362266. 
Gujarat GIR SOMNATH GLB0194 

Veraval-Hotel 
Rudra-GJ 

Capri Loans, First floor , Hotel Rudra , Nr.Utshav 
Hotel , Opp. Bus Station , Veraval , Gujarat - 

362266. 

123 GLB0205 
Porbander-SVP 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , L - Villa , Opp. 
Veg Market - Anmol Palace, Vadi Plot , 

Porbandar , Gujarat.-360575 
Gujarat PORBANDAR GLB0380 

Porbandar 1-MG 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Joshi Kishorkumar 
Manilal , 13 - Chhaya Plot  , M.G Road ,  Near By 

Punjab National Bank , Porbandar , Gujarat-
360575 

124 GLB0207 
Sayla-

Surendranagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No. 1, 2, 
88 , 87,  Maruti Nandan Complex ,National 
Highway 8 , Sayla , Surendnagar , Gujarat-

363430 

Gujarat SURENDRANAGAR GLB0143 
Surendranagar- 

Ajmera chamber-
GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Ajmera Chamber , Bus 
Station Road , Opp. Reliance Trends , 

Surendranagar , Gujarat-363001 

125 GLB0222 
Kodinar-CZ Main 

Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Godhaniya 
Nathalal Parshotambhai , Chhara Zapa Main 

Road , Opp.ICICI Bank , Kodinar , Gujarat-
362720 

Gujarat GIR SOMNATH GLB0194 
Veraval-Hotel 

Rudra-GJ 

Capri Loans, First floor , Hotel Rudra , Nr.Utshav 
Hotel , Opp. Bus Station , Veraval , Gujarat - 

362266. 

126 GLB0234 
Surat-Varachha 

Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Second Floor , Poddar Arcade , 
Khand Bazar , Varachha Road , Surat , 

Gujarat-395006 
Gujarat SURAT GLB0161 

Surat-Mota 
Varachha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.58 & 59 , 
Platinum Point , Near Sudama Chowk , Mota 

Varachha , Surat , Gujarat-394101 

127 GLB0244 
Visnagar-MN 
College Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No. 1 , 2 , 3 
, Mohannagar Society , M N College Road , 

Visnagar , Gujarat-384315 
Gujarat MEHSANA GLB0493 

Mehsana-
Modhera-GJ 

Capri Loans, G/2,Sigma Oasis complex,Near 
Rajkamal Petrol pump,Near HDFC bank,Modhera 

chokdi,Mehsana Gujarat--384335 

128 GLB0245 
Mehsana-Pachot-

GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shop No. 47, Saket 
Business , Opp. Domains Pizza , Radhanpur 
Road , Pachot , Mehsana , Gujarat-384002 

Gujarat MEHSANA GLB0493 
Mehsana-

Modhera-GJ 

Capri Loans, G/2,Sigma Oasis complex,Near 
Rajkamal Petrol pump,Near HDFC bank,Modhera 

chokdi,Mehsana Gujarat--384335 

129 GLB0246 
Rajkot-Gondal 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First floor , Shop No.104 , 
Radium Square , Near Satya Vijay Patel Ice 

cream , Gondal Road , Rajkot , Gujarat-
360002 

Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 
Rajkot-Raiya 

road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

130 GLB0248 
Jamnagar-

Aerodrum-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shop No.101, 
Golden Plaza , Opp. Khodiyar colony , 

Aerodrome Road , Nr Blue Club , Jamnagar , 
Gujarat-361006 

Gujarat JAMNAGAR GLB0441 
Jamnagar-

Gurudwara-GJ 
Capri Loans, Shop No:1,Shree Shubh, 5 Bunglows 
Near gurudwara road,Jamnagar-Gujarat-361008 
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131 GLB0249 Rajkot-Shapar-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shop No.11 ,12 , 
Venus Industrial Park , Above CBI Bank , 

Veraval Main Road , Shapar Rajkot , Gujarat-
360024 

Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 
Rajkot-Raiya 

road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

132 GLB0268 
Rajula-

Kumbharvada-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Street 
No.4,Kumbharvada,Talav Road,Opp. IIFL 

Finance, Rajula City, Rajula,Gujarat-365560 
Gujarat AMRELI GLB0434 

Amreli-Library 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Dhara Complex ,Near Nagnath 
temple ,Opp.state Bank of India,Main 

Branch,Library road,Amreli-Gujarat -365601 

133 GLB0270 
Jasdan-Bus 
station-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shop No.115 , 116 , 
117 , 118 , Krishna Complex ,  Bus Station , 

Jasdan , Gujarat-360050 
Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 

Rajkot-Raiya 
road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

134 GLB0280 
Jamnagar-
Kalavad-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor  , Jadeja Anopsinh 
Gagubha , Cinema Road , Bhadukiya Cross 
Road ,Kalavad , Jamnagar , Gujarat-361160 

Gujarat JAMNAGAR GLB0441 
Jamnagar-

Gurudwara-GJ 
Capri Loans, Shop No:1,Shree Shubh, 5 Bunglows 
Near gurudwara road,Jamnagar-Gujarat-361008 

135 GLB0282 
Limbdi-Green 

Chowk-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No. 4 , 5 , 
Opp.Punjab National Bank , Green Chock 

Road , Limbdi , Gujarat-363421 
Gujarat SURENDRANAGAR GLB0143 

Surendranagar- 
Ajmera chamber-

GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Ajmera Chamber , Bus 
Station Road , Opp. Reliance Trends , 

Surendranagar , Gujarat-363001 

136 GLB0284 
Junagadh-

Zanzarda Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.3/P -1 , 
3/P-2 , 4/P-1, 4/P -2 , Marriott Plaza , 
Zanzarda Road , Junagadh , Gujarat - -

362001 

Gujarat JUNAGADH GLB0284 
Junagadh-

Zanzarda Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.3/P -1 , 3/P-2 
, 4/P-1, 4/P -2 , Marriott Plaza , Zanzarda Road , 

Junagadh , Gujarat - -362001 

137 GLB0309 
Kukarwada-
Mandali-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No. 16 ,17 
,18 , Sardar Complex , Near UCO Bank , Main 
Road Kukarwada , Mandali , Gujarat-382810 

Gujarat GANDHINAGAR GLB0488 
Kalol-Memon 

Market-GJ 

Capri Loans, F4,F5 Kamla Amrut 
Complex,Opposite HDFC Bank, Navijivan Mill 

Compound,Memon Market,Kalol,Gujarat-382721 

138 GLB0325 
Jamnagar-Patel 

Park-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shop No. 101 , 
Green City Plaza , Green City Ranjit Nagar 

Road , Jamnagar , Gujarat - -361005 
Gujarat JAMNAGAR GLB0441 

Jamnagar-
Gurudwara-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No:1,Shree Shubh, 5 Bunglows 
Near gurudwara road,Jamnagar-Gujarat-361008 

139 GLB0330 
Veraval-Somnath-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No. 7,8,9 , 
Vantia 1 Complex  , Opp.Rameshwar Petrol 

Pump , Bhidya Plot , Veraval , Gujarat-
362266 

Gujarat GIR SOMNATH GLB0194 
Veraval-Hotel 

Rudra-GJ 

Capri Loans, First floor , Hotel Rudra , Nr.Utshav 
Hotel , Opp. Bus Station , Veraval , Gujarat - 

362266. 

140 GLB0337 
Anand-Mayfair 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shorya Arcade , 
Above -Cosmos Bank , Mayfair Road , Anand 

Gujarat-388801 
Gujarat ANAND GLB0337 

Anand-Mayfair 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shorya Arcade , Above -
Cosmos Bank , Mayfair Road , Anand Gujarat-

388801 

141 GLB0342 
Lunawada-Bus 

stand-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor  , Soni Paresh 
Hashmukhlal , Modasa Godhara High way 

Road , Opp. Bus Stand , Lunawada , Gujarat-
389230 

Gujarat MAHISAGAR GLB0425 
Balasinor-

Mahisagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, Virpur road, at Ambika 
soc,Y/24/1/A/12,Balasinor,Mahisagar ,Gujarat -

388255 
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142 GLB0343 
Mahemdavad-

Mahudha Road-
GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , A 4 & A5 , 
Vatsalya -1 Complex , Opp. New Civil Court , 

Mahudha Road , Mahemdavad , Gujarat-
387130 

Gujarat KHEDA GLB0522 
Kapadvanj-

Nadiad-Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no:1,2,3,4 Galaxy Arcade,Agro 
star,Opp reliance petrol pump,Nadiad 

road,Kapadvanj,Gujarat-387620 

143 GLB0344 
Thasra-Tower 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground FLoor ,Shop No. 1 & 2Â  
, Gajanand Complex , Opp.Sahkari Milk , 

Near Tower Road , Thasra , Gujarat-388250 
Gujarat KHEDA GLB0522 

Kapadvanj-
Nadiad-Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no:1,2,3,4 Galaxy Arcade,Agro 
star,Opp reliance petrol pump,Nadiad 

road,Kapadvanj,Gujarat-387620 

144 GLB0348 
Vadodara-

Shubhanpura-GJ 

Capri Loans, Gr floor B1, B2 , B3 ,  HK Patel 
Plaza , B/H Suresh Bhajiya House , Samta 

Char Rasta , Subhanpura Vadodara , 
Gujarat-390023 

Gujarat VADODARA GLB0615 
Vadodara-
Dabhoi-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no. 1, 1st floor, Krishna 
Complex, S.T. Depo Road, Dabhoi Vadodara 

Gujarat.-391110 

145 GLB0350 
Porbander-
Kutiyana-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No. 9 & 10 
, Shree Saket Complex , Near Bank Of 

Baroda , Main Road , Kutiyana , Porbandar , 
Gujarat -362650 

Gujarat PORBANDAR GLB0380 
Porbandar 1-MG 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Joshi Kishorkumar 
Manilal , 13 - Chhaya Plot  , M.G Road ,  Near By 

Punjab National Bank , Porbandar , Gujarat-
360575 

146 GLB0351 
Nadiad-College 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor  , Shop No.101 , 
Beverly Arcade , Opp. Kheta Talav , Next to 

Woodland Restaurant , Collage Road , 
Nadiad , Gujarat -387001 

Gujarat KHEDA GLB0522 
Kapadvanj-

Nadiad-Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no:1,2,3,4 Galaxy Arcade,Agro 
star,Opp reliance petrol pump,Nadiad 

road,Kapadvanj,Gujarat-387620 

147 GLB0352 
Danta-

Banaskantha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No. 1,2,3,4 
, Platinum Business Center , Near Hotel 
Ambe Darshan , Opp. Danta Civil Court , 
Danta , Banaskantha , Gujarat -385120 

Gujarat BANASKANTHA GLB0688 
Palanpur-Abu 
Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Unit 27/28/29, Sanskrit 
Complex, Abu Highway, Sardar Patel Nagar Village 

Palanpur Gujarat-385001 

148 GLB0361 
Rajkot-Sadhu 

Vaswani Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Murlidhar 
Complex , Nr.Avadha Complex , Sadhu 
Vaswani Main Road , Rajkot , Gujarat-

360005 

Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 
Rajkot-Raiya 

road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

149 GLB0374 
Bhavnagar-

Waghawadi Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , 11/A , Vraj Renu , 
Opp. HDFC Bank , Waghawadi Road 

Bhavnagar , Gujarat -364002 
Gujarat BHAVNAGAR GLB0458 

Bhavnagar-
Subhash Nagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, I-Plot No :1,Near Shivaji 
Circle,Subhash Nagar Bhavnagar,Gujarat-364001 

150 GLB0380 
Porbandar 1-MG 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Joshi 
Kishorkumar Manilal , 13 - Chhaya Plot  , 

M.G Road ,  Near By Punjab National Bank , 
Porbandar , Gujarat-360575 

Gujarat PORBANDAR GLB0380 
Porbandar 1-MG 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Joshi Kishorkumar 
Manilal , 13 - Chhaya Plot  , M.G Road ,  Near By 

Punjab National Bank , Porbandar , Gujarat-
360575 

151 GLB0381 
Kheralu-Main 

city-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Block No. C , 
Shop No. 55 , 56 , 57 , Shiv Landmark , 

Vrundavan Cross Road , Main City Road , 
Kheralu  , Gujarat-384325 

Gujarat MEHSANA GLB0493 
Mehsana-

Modhera-GJ 

Capri Loans, G/2,Sigma Oasis complex,Near 
Rajkamal Petrol pump,Near HDFC bank,Modhera 

chokdi,Mehsana Gujarat--384335 
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152 GLB0386 Palej-Bharuch-GJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Haldarvawala 
Building  , Dargah Road , Near SBI Palej , 

Bharuch , Gujarat-392220 
Gujarat BHARUCH GLB0419 

Ankleshwar-GIDC-
GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No-F/F -10-11, Roshni Plaza 
,Near LIC of India , G.I.D.C, 

Ankleshwar,Dist:Bharuch-Gujarat-393002 

153 GLB0396 Mandvi-Kutch-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor  ,Kalpvruksh 
Business Park , Swaminarayan Mandir Road 

, Near Narmadeshwar Mahadev Temple , 
Mandvi Kutch , Gujarat-370465 

Gujarat KUTCH GLB0145 
Bhuj-Hospital 

Road-GJ 
Capri Loans, Shop No. 1 & 2 Jyoti Chambers , 

Hospital Road , Bhuj Gujarat-370001 

154 GLB0397 
Dholka-Kalikund-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No. 68/B/1 
, Kalikund Parshwanath Road ,Nr.  Ayodhya 
Society , Kalikund Dholka,Gujarat-382225 

Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 
Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

155 GLB0413 
Rajkot-Ashram 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First floor,VRP Pani puri no 
Ghodo,Near Sagar Sarbat , Pedak 
road,Rajkot- 3, Gujarat-360003 

Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 
Rajkot-Raiya 

road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

156 GLB0415 
Upleta-Vadchok-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Rajmarg,Akashdip Complex,1st 
Floor,Above bank of Baroda,Vadchok 

Upleta,Gujarat-360490 
Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 

Rajkot-Raiya 
road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

157 GLB0416 Surat-Dindoli-GJ 
Capri Loans, Plot No.3 , Ground Floor , 

Khodiyar Complex , Navagam Dindoli Road , 
Opp.Ramayan Park , Surat , Gujarat -394210 

Gujarat SURAT GLB0161 
Surat-Mota 
Varachha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.58 & 59 , 
Platinum Point , Near Sudama Chowk , Mota 

Varachha , Surat , Gujarat-394101 

158 GLB0417 
Wankaner-Pratap 

road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Opp.Digambar 
Jain Mandir,Near Union Bank of India, 

Pratap road, Wankaner , Gujarat-363621 
Gujarat MORBI GLB0543 

Morbi-Sardar Rd-
GJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Sudhara street,sardar 
road, upper ground floor. Morbi Gujarat -363641 

159 GLB0418 Ambaji-Danta-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop NO :A,A1,2,3,4,First 
Floor,Arav Complex,Danta Ambaji Highway, 

Ambaji ,Ta: Danta. Dist: 
Banaskantha,Gujarat-385110 

Gujarat BANASKANTHA GLB0688 
Palanpur-Abu 
Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Unit 27/28/29, Sanskrit 
Complex, Abu Highway, Sardar Patel Nagar Village 

Palanpur Gujarat-385001 

160 GLB0419 
Ankleshwar-GIDC-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No-F/F -10-11, Roshni 
Plaza ,Near LIC of India , G.I.D.C, 

Ankleshwar,Dist:Bharuch-Gujarat-393002 
Gujarat BHARUCH GLB0419 

Ankleshwar-GIDC-
GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No-F/F -10-11, Roshni Plaza 
,Near LIC of India , G.I.D.C, 

Ankleshwar,Dist:Bharuch-Gujarat-393002 

161 GLB0423 
Bhanvad-Dwarka-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Arman Complex, Near Verad 
Naka,Railway station road,Bhanvad, Ta- 

Bhanvad Dist -Dev Bhumi Dwarka Gujarat-
360510 

Gujarat 
DEVBHUMI 
DWARKA 

GLB0423 
Bhanvad-Dwarka-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Arman Complex, Near Verad 
Naka,Railway station road,Bhanvad, Ta- Bhanvad 

Dist -Dev Bhumi Dwarka Gujarat-360510 

162 GLB0424 
Tharad-Raigad 

Empire-GJ 

Capri Loans, FF/Shop No : 104/105/106 
Raighad Empire,Opp BSNL Office,Near 

Taluka Panchayat,Police station road,Tharad 
Gujarat-385565 

Gujarat BANASKANTHA GLB0688 
Palanpur-Abu 
Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Unit 27/28/29, Sanskrit 
Complex, Abu Highway, Sardar Patel Nagar Village 

Palanpur Gujarat-385001 
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163 GLB0425 
Balasinor-

Mahisagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, Virpur road, at Ambika 
soc,Y/24/1/A/12,Balasinor,Mahisagar 

,Gujarat -388255 
Gujarat MAHISAGAR GLB0425 

Balasinor-
Mahisagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, Virpur road, at Ambika 
soc,Y/24/1/A/12,Balasinor,Mahisagar ,Gujarat -

388255 

164 GLB0428 
Ahmedabad-
Bhulabhai-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop Above Mudliar mobile 
Accessories & Service,Bhulabhai park char 

rasta,Gita mandir road,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-
380022 

Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 
Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

165 GLB0430 
Gariadhar-

Palitana rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, F/F, Valam Complex , opp 
taluka panchayat,palitana road,Gariadhar 

Gujarat -364505 
Gujarat BHAVNAGAR GLB0458 

Bhavnagar-
Subhash Nagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, I-Plot No :1,Near Shivaji 
Circle,Subhash Nagar Bhavnagar,Gujarat-364001 

166 GLB0434 
Amreli-Library 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Dhara Complex ,Near Nagnath 
temple ,Opp.state Bank of India,Main 

Branch,Library road,Amreli-Gujarat -365601 
Gujarat AMRELI GLB0434 

Amreli-Library 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Dhara Complex ,Near Nagnath 
temple ,Opp.state Bank of India,Main 

Branch,Library road,Amreli-Gujarat -365601 

167 GLB0435 
Bhatia-Station 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Mahadev Complex, Near Shyam 
cable & Network , Station road,Bhatia 

,Gujarat -361315 
Gujarat 

DEVBHUMI 
DWARKA 

GLB0423 
Bhanvad-Dwarka-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Arman Complex, Near Verad 
Naka,Railway station road,Bhanvad, Ta- Bhanvad 

Dist -Dev Bhumi Dwarka Gujarat-360510 

168 GLB0441 
Jamnagar-

Gurudwara-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No:1,Shree Shubh, 5 
Bunglows Near gurudwara road,Jamnagar-

Gujarat-361008 
Gujarat JAMNAGAR GLB0441 

Jamnagar-
Gurudwara-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No:1,Shree Shubh, 5 Bunglows 
Near gurudwara road,Jamnagar-Gujarat-361008 

169 GLB0443 
Rajkot-Raiya 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The 
City center, Raiya road, near raiya road 

under bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 
Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 

Rajkot-Raiya 
road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

170 GLB0445 
Borsad-Shiv icon-

GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor-Shop no : 8/9, "SHIV 
ICON" Near Swaminagaran temple,Anand-
Borsad Chokdi - Borsad - Gujarat-388001 

Gujarat ANAND GLB0337 
Anand-Mayfair 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shorya Arcade , Above -
Cosmos Bank , Mayfair Road , Anand Gujarat-

388801 

171 GLB0448 
Deodar-

Banaskantha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor/ G2 H.P TOWER 
,Near GEB Bhabhar khimana 

highway,Deodar, Di- Banaskantha -Gujarat-
385330 

Gujarat BANASKANTHA GLB0688 
Palanpur-Abu 
Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Unit 27/28/29, Sanskrit 
Complex, Abu Highway, Sardar Patel Nagar Village 

Palanpur Gujarat-385001 

172 GLB0449 
Petlad-Station 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Hast Sharan complex,First 
floor,opp axis bank,station 

road,Petlad,Gujarat-388450 
Gujarat ANAND GLB0337 

Anand-Mayfair 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shorya Arcade , Above -
Cosmos Bank , Mayfair Road , Anand Gujarat-

388801 

173 GLB0451 
Ahmedabad-
Memco-GJ 

Capri Loans, A/G/F/F-27,Shayona 
Centre,Memco four roads,opp memco 

torrent sub zonal 
office,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-382345 

Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 
Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 
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174 GLB0453 
Ahmedabad-

Dhandhuka-GJ 

Capri Loans, A-118/119, Corporate 
Plaza,College Road,Dhandhuka,Ahmedabad 

Gujarat-382460 
Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 

Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

175 GLB0457 
Mansa-yagnik 
chambers-GJ 

Capri Loans, B-43/44 Yagnik chambers ,Opp 
ravi chambers, opposite S.T. Bus Stop 

Mansa, Gujarat-382835 
Gujarat GANDHINAGAR GLB0488 

Kalol-Memon 
Market-GJ 

Capri Loans, F4,F5 Kamla Amrut 
Complex,Opposite HDFC Bank, Navijivan Mill 

Compound,Memon Market,Kalol,Gujarat-382721 

176 GLB0458 
Bhavnagar-

Subhash Nagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, I-Plot No :1,Near Shivaji 
Circle,Subhash Nagar Bhavnagar,Gujarat-

364001 
Gujarat BHAVNAGAR GLB0458 

Bhavnagar-
Subhash Nagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, I-Plot No :1,Near Shivaji 
Circle,Subhash Nagar Bhavnagar,Gujarat-364001 

177 GLB0462 Tankara-Morbi-GJ 
Capri Loans, Fisrt Floor Shop No : 15-16, 
Gaytri chamber,Latiper Chokdi,Tankara 

,Dist: Morbi ,Gujarat-363650 
Gujarat MORBI GLB0543 

Morbi-Sardar Rd-
GJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Sudhara street,sardar 
road, upper ground floor. Morbi Gujarat -363641 

178 GLB0472 
Bhavnagar-Shastri 

Nagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor ,Hardik 
Complex,Shop No: 101-102,First 
Floor,Vithalwadi Shastri Nagar 

,Bhavnagar,Gujarat-364001 

Gujarat BHAVNAGAR GLB0458 
Bhavnagar-

Subhash Nagar-GJ 
Capri Loans, I-Plot No :1,Near Shivaji 

Circle,Subhash Nagar Bhavnagar,Gujarat-364001 

179 GLB0488 
Kalol-Memon 

Market-GJ 

Capri Loans, F4,F5 Kamla Amrut 
Complex,Opposite HDFC Bank, Navijivan 

Mill Compound,Memon 
Market,Kalol,Gujarat-382721 

Gujarat GANDHINAGAR GLB0488 
Kalol-Memon 

Market-GJ 

Capri Loans, F4,F5 Kamla Amrut 
Complex,Opposite HDFC Bank, Navijivan Mill 

Compound,Memon Market,Kalol,Gujarat-382721 

180 GLB0493 
Mehsana-

Modhera-GJ 

Capri Loans, G/2,Sigma Oasis complex,Near 
Rajkamal Petrol pump,Near HDFC 

bank,Modhera chokdi,Mehsana Gujarat--
384335 

Gujarat MEHSANA GLB0493 
Mehsana-

Modhera-GJ 

Capri Loans, G/2,Sigma Oasis complex,Near 
Rajkamal Petrol pump,Near HDFC bank,Modhera 

chokdi,Mehsana Gujarat--384335 

181 GLB0494 Sevaliya-Kheda-GJ 
Capri Loans, Poll Factory, Balasinor Road, 

Sevaliya Bazar, Tal - Galteshwar, Dist - 
Kheda -Gujarat -388245 

Gujarat KHEDA GLB0522 
Kapadvanj-

Nadiad-Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no:1,2,3,4 Galaxy Arcade,Agro 
star,Opp reliance petrol pump,Nadiad 

road,Kapadvanj,Gujarat-387620 

182 GLB0495 
Virpur-

Mahisagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 749, 750 and 751, 
Balasinor Road, Nr Bus Station, Mukeshwar 

Mahadev Chowkdi, Sujela Complex, Tal - 
Virpur, Dist - Mahisagar Gujarat -388260 

Gujarat MAHISAGAR GLB0425 
Balasinor-

Mahisagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, Virpur road, at Ambika 
soc,Y/24/1/A/12,Balasinor,Mahisagar ,Gujarat -

388255 

183 GLB0513 Ranpur-Borad-GJ 
Capri Loans, Shop No:3,Gib road,Near Bus 

stop,beside Bank of 
baroda,Ranpur,Borad,Gujarat-382245 

Gujarat BOTAD GLB0523 
Botad-Padiyad 

Rd-GJ 
Capri Loans, Bhagyoday complex, S.T 

depo,Padiyad road, Botad, Botad, Gujarat-364710 

184 GLB0517 
Ahmedabad-

Odhav-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Shop 
No:11/12,Mangalam Arcade,Opp odhav 
Gurudwara,Odhav,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-

382415 

Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 
Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 



Sr 
No 

Branch 
ID 

Branch Name Branch Address State District 

District 
Auction 

Hub 
Branch 
Code 

District Auction 
Hub Branch 

Name 
District Auction Hub Branch Address 

185 GLB0518 
Rajkot-Kothariya 

Rd-GJ 
Capri Loans, Jeans Galary Div -1,Devapara 

kothariya road,Rajkot,Gujarat-360022 
Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 

Rajkot-Raiya 
road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

186 GLB0521 
Naroda-GIDC Rd-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.1 & 2 , 
Shree Business Hub , Opp. Aeknath 

Complex, Naroda GIDC Road , Naroda , 
Gujarat-382330 

Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 
Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

187 GLB0522 
Kapadvanj-

Nadiad-Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no:1,2,3,4 Galaxy 
Arcade,Agro star,Opp reliance petrol 

pump,Nadiad road,Kapadvanj,Gujarat-
387620 

Gujarat KHEDA GLB0522 
Kapadvanj-

Nadiad-Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no:1,2,3,4 Galaxy Arcade,Agro 
star,Opp reliance petrol pump,Nadiad 

road,Kapadvanj,Gujarat-387620 

188 GLB0523 
Botad-Padiyad 

Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Bhagyoday complex, S.T 
depo,Padiyad road, Botad, Botad, Gujarat-

364710 
Gujarat BOTAD GLB0523 

Botad-Padiyad 
Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Bhagyoday complex, S.T 
depo,Padiyad road, Botad, Botad, Gujarat-364710 

189 GLB0524 
Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp 
vastrapur 

lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 
Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 

Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

190 GLB0525 
Palitana-

Bhidbanjan Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Near Parekh Footwear , Near 
Nani Shak Market , Bhidbhanjan Road 

Palitana Gujarat-364270 
Gujarat BHAVNAGAR GLB0458 

Bhavnagar-
Subhash Nagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, I-Plot No :1,Near Shivaji 
Circle,Subhash Nagar Bhavnagar,Gujarat-364001 

191 GLB0535 
Vijapur-TB Road-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No 67 to 72 ,SB empire, 
Opp Govindpura,Juth panchayat,T.B 

road,Vijapur,Gujarat-382870 
Gujarat MEHSANA GLB0493 

Mehsana-
Modhera-GJ 

Capri Loans, G/2,Sigma Oasis complex,Near 
Rajkamal Petrol pump,Near HDFC bank,Modhera 

chokdi,Mehsana Gujarat--384335 

192 GLB0536 
Keshod-ST Road-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Junagarh Veraval Highway,Opp 
union bank,S.T Road Keshod, Gujarat-

362220 
Gujarat JUNAGADH GLB0284 

Junagadh-
Zanzarda Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.3/P -1 , 3/P-2 
, 4/P-1, 4/P -2 , Marriott Plaza , Zanzarda Road , 

Junagadh , Gujarat - -362001 

193 GLB0543 
Morbi-Sardar Rd-

GJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Sudhara 
street,sardar road, upper ground floor. 

Morbi Gujarat -363641 
Gujarat MORBI GLB0543 

Morbi-Sardar Rd-
GJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Sudhara street,sardar 
road, upper ground floor. Morbi Gujarat -363641 

194 GLB0544 
Vadodara-
Nizapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 101,C1 Avenue, 16/B Navdurga 
society, Above Union Bank, near ghelani 

petrol pump, Nizampura, Vadodara Gujarat-
390002 

Gujarat VADODARA GLB0615 
Vadodara-
Dabhoi-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no. 1, 1st floor, Krishna 
Complex, S.T. Depo Road, Dabhoi Vadodara 

Gujarat.-391110 

195 GLB0555 
Junagadh-
Bhesan-GJ 

Capri Loans, JND Road, Bhesan, Village: 
Bhesan,Taluka:Bhesan,Dist:Junagarh,Gujarat  

-362001 
Gujarat JUNAGADH GLB0284 

Junagadh-
Zanzarda Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.3/P -1 , 3/P-2 
, 4/P-1, 4/P -2 , Marriott Plaza , Zanzarda Road , 

Junagadh , Gujarat - -362001 
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196 GLB0561 
Tarapur-Nani 
Chowkdi-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor  , Ranchhodrai 
Complex , Nr .HDFC Bank  ,  Nani Chowkdi , 

Tarapur  , Gujarat -388180 
Gujarat ANAND GLB0337 

Anand-Mayfair 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shorya Arcade , Above -
Cosmos Bank , Mayfair Road , Anand Gujarat-

388801 

197 GLB0562 
Junagadh-Moti 

Baug-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no.103, 7 Seas 
commercial complex Near Raiji Baug  ,Moti  

Baug road ,Junagadh Gujarat -362001 
Gujarat JUNAGADH GLB0284 

Junagadh-
Zanzarda Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.3/P -1 , 3/P-2 
, 4/P-1, 4/P -2 , Marriott Plaza , Zanzarda Road , 

Junagadh , Gujarat - -362001 

198 GLB0565 
Halol-

Panchmahal-GJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no. T-8,First Floor, Above 
HDFC Bank, Himgiri Enclave, Godhara Road, 

Halol, Panchmahal  Gujarat -389350 
Gujarat PANCHMAHAL GLB0565 

Halol-
Panchmahal-GJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no. T-8,First Floor, Above HDFC 
Bank, Himgiri Enclave, Godhara Road, Halol, 

Panchmahal  Gujarat -389350 

199 GLB0575 Umreth-Anand-GJ 

Capri Loans, 1757/A/77, First Floor, Market 
Yard, APMC, Above Khedut Aadhar Agro, 
Opp. Municipal School, Umreth, Anand, 

Gujarat -388220 

Gujarat ANAND GLB0337 
Anand-Mayfair 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Shorya Arcade , Above -
Cosmos Bank , Mayfair Road , Anand Gujarat-

388801 

200 GLB0588 
Ahmedabad-Mani 

Nagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, Block A - FF-7/A, Rajrtna 
Complex,Nr Maninagar Railway Station, 
Maninagar,  Ahmedabd Gujarat -380008 

Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 
Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

201 GLB0589 
Surat-Ved Road-

GJ 

Capri Loans, 33-34, Krishna Jivan Soc, Nr. 
Singanpor Char Rasta, Ved Road, Surat 

Gujarat -395004 
Gujarat SURAT GLB0161 

Surat-Mota 
Varachha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.58 & 59 , 
Platinum Point , Near Sudama Chowk , Mota 

Varachha , Surat , Gujarat-394101 

202 GLB0607 
Vadgam-

Palanpur-GJ 

Capri Loans, F/F Shop No: 
71,72,73,74,75,76-Sukan Plaza,Opp Taluka 
panchayat,Vadgam palanpur road,Vadgam 

Gujarat -385410 

Gujarat BANASKANTHA GLB0688 
Palanpur-Abu 
Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Unit 27/28/29, Sanskrit 
Complex, Abu Highway, Sardar Patel Nagar Village 

Palanpur Gujarat-385001 

203 GLB0610 
Rajkot-Moti 

Tanki-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Ankur Building,Dr 
Radhakrishna road,Opp Gondal Nagrik 

bank,Near Moti tanki chowk,Rajkot Gujarat-
360001 

Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 
Rajkot-Raiya 

road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

204 GLB0612 
Chappi-Main 

Bazar-GJ 

Capri Loans, F-9/10/11/12-Bhumi Plaza, 
Near Bank of Baroda,Main bazar chapi,opp 

Ambaji mandir,Chapi Gujarat -385210 
Gujarat BANASKANTHA GLB0688 

Palanpur-Abu 
Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Unit 27/28/29, Sanskrit 
Complex, Abu Highway, Sardar Patel Nagar Village 

Palanpur Gujarat-385001 

205 GLB0613 
Patan-Tirupati 

Bazar-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor F/11/12/13 Tirupati 
bazar,siddhpur cross road,patan Gujarat -

384265 
Gujarat PATAN GLB0613 

Patan-Tirupati 
Bazar-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor F/11/12/13 Tirupati 
bazar,siddhpur cross road,patan Gujarat -384265 

206 GLB0614 Surat-Udhana-GJ 
Capri Loans, 4/21, 1st Floor, Safalya Society, 

Satya Nagar, Udhana, Surat  Gujarat -
394210 

Gujarat SURAT GLB0161 
Surat-Mota 
Varachha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.58 & 59 , 
Platinum Point , Near Sudama Chowk , Mota 

Varachha , Surat , Gujarat-394101 
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207 GLB0615 
Vadodara-
Dabhoi-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no. 1, 1st floor, Krishna 
Complex, S.T. Depo Road, Dabhoi Vadodara 

Gujarat.-391110 
Gujarat VADODARA GLB0615 

Vadodara-
Dabhoi-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no. 1, 1st floor, Krishna 
Complex, S.T. Depo Road, Dabhoi Vadodara 

Gujarat.-391110 

208 GLB0621 
Deesa-

Banaskantha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Sankalp complex 
,Sbi high branch ni baju ma ,High way 
Banaskantha ,Deesa Gujarat -385535 

Gujarat BANASKANTHA GLB0688 
Palanpur-Abu 
Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Unit 27/28/29, Sanskrit 
Complex, Abu Highway, Sardar Patel Nagar Village 

Palanpur Gujarat-385001 

209 GLB0626 
Gadhada-Botad 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Yogi complex ,Botad road , gate 
ni bajuma , Opp IIFL gold loan Gadhada 

(swa)-Gujarat -364750 
Gujarat BOTAD GLB0523 

Botad-Padiyad 
Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Bhagyoday complex, S.T 
depo,Padiyad road, Botad, Botad, Gujarat-364710 

210 GLB0627 
Visavadar- Sardar 

Chowk-GJ 

Capri Loans, Milan plaza,Sardar 
chowk,Junagadh road,Visavadar,Gujarat-

362130 
Gujarat JUNAGADH GLB0284 

Junagadh-
Zanzarda Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.3/P -1 , 3/P-2 
, 4/P-1, 4/P -2 , Marriott Plaza , Zanzarda Road , 

Junagadh , Gujarat - -362001 

211 GLB0628 
Gondal-College 

Chowk-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No:1, 2,9,10,11,12,13 
College chowk,near Hotel the Relax, Gondal 

Gujarat -360311 
Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 

Rajkot-Raiya 
road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

212 GLB0634 
Mahudha-Kheda-

GJ 

Capri Loans, 414/415/1, Kashidas no chowk, 
Hanumanji Mandir Pase, Mahudha Gujarat-

387335 
Gujarat KHEDA GLB0522 

Kapadvanj-
Nadiad-Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop no:1,2,3,4 Galaxy Arcade,Agro 
star,Opp reliance petrol pump,Nadiad 

road,Kapadvanj,Gujarat-387620 

213 GLB0646 Harij-Patan-GJ 
Capri Loans, First Floor, 107,108,109,110, 

Vedant Arcade,Harij , Patan Gujarat -384240 
Gujarat PATAN GLB0613 

Patan-Tirupati 
Bazar-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor F/11/12/13 Tirupati 
bazar,siddhpur cross road,patan Gujarat -384265 

214 GLB0647 
Nakhatrana-Bhuj-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop number 5,Nilkanth 
Plaza,Near Animal Hospital,Super 

Market,Navavash,Nakhatrana,Kutch- 
Bhuj,Gujarat-370615 

Gujarat KUTCH GLB0145 
Bhuj-Hospital 

Road-GJ 
Capri Loans, Shop No. 1 & 2 Jyoti Chambers , 

Hospital Road , Bhuj Gujarat-370001 

215 GLB0651 
Anjar-Savasar 

Naka-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No :2,3 Shree Hari 
Narayan Arcade ,Savasar Naka,Anjar 

Gujarat-370110 
Gujarat KUTCH GLB0145 

Bhuj-Hospital 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No. 1 & 2 Jyoti Chambers , 
Hospital Road , Bhuj Gujarat-370001 

216 GLB0662 
Sihor-Bhavnagar 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Plot No:185/A- Shop No-3,4-
Dev Darshan,Near HDFC bank ,Bhavnagar 

road, Sihor- Gujarat -364240 
Gujarat BHAVNAGAR GLB0458 

Bhavnagar-
Subhash Nagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, I-Plot No :1,Near Shivaji 
Circle,Subhash Nagar Bhavnagar,Gujarat-364001 

217 GLB0682 
Unjha-Mehsana-

GJ 

Capri Loans, New Vijay trading 
company,Station Road,Near Bank of 

Baroda,Unjha,Mehsana,Gujarat -384170 
Gujarat MEHSANA GLB0493 

Mehsana-
Modhera-GJ 

Capri Loans, G/2,Sigma Oasis complex,Near 
Rajkamal Petrol pump,Near HDFC bank,Modhera 

chokdi,Mehsana Gujarat--384335 

218 GLB0688 
Palanpur-Abu 
Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Unit 27/28/29, 
Sanskrit Complex, Abu Highway, Sardar 

Patel Nagar Village Palanpur Gujarat-385001 
Gujarat BANASKANTHA GLB0688 

Palanpur-Abu 
Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Unit 27/28/29, Sanskrit 
Complex, Abu Highway, Sardar Patel Nagar Village 

Palanpur Gujarat-385001 
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219 GLB0692 
Becharaji-

Mehsana-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No.106/107/108 Sheth 
Prahlad Bajar Nr Post Office  Main Bajar 

Becharji Ta-Becharaji Dist-Mehsana Gujarat 
-384210 

Gujarat MEHSANA GLB0493 
Mehsana-

Modhera-GJ 

Capri Loans, G/2,Sigma Oasis complex,Near 
Rajkamal Petrol pump,Near HDFC bank,Modhera 

chokdi,Mehsana Gujarat--384335 

220 GLB0693 
Chanasma-Patan-

GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No. 
116/117/118/119, Sadaram complex, 

Chansama, Patan Gujarat-384220 
Gujarat PATAN GLB0613 

Patan-Tirupati 
Bazar-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor F/11/12/13 Tirupati 
bazar,siddhpur cross road,patan Gujarat -384265 

221 GLB0698 
Surat-Pandesara-

GJ 

Capri Loans, B/553 Jalaram Nagar Pandesra 
G H Board Near Police Colony Surat Gujarat 

-394221 
Gujarat SURAT GLB0161 

Surat-Mota 
Varachha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.58 & 59 , 
Platinum Point , Near Sudama Chowk , Mota 

Varachha , Surat , Gujarat-394101 

222 GLB0699 
Ahmedabad-

Kubernagar1-GJ 

Capri Loans, 5/19-A,G ward ,Near Inkay sub 
station,Near Axis bank,Maya cinema Road-
Kubernagar,Ahmedabad  Gujarat-382340 

Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 
Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

223 GLB0705 
Gozaria-

Mehsana-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground floor Shop No-
12,13,14, Rupa-Sonal complex,Nr Meu tran 
rasta,Nr Shivani Bunglows,Gozaria,Mehsana 

Gujarat -382825 

Gujarat MEHSANA GLB0493 
Mehsana-

Modhera-GJ 

Capri Loans, G/2,Sigma Oasis complex,Near 
Rajkamal Petrol pump,Near HDFC bank,Modhera 

chokdi,Mehsana Gujarat--384335 

224 GLB0711 
Talaja-Bhavnagar-

GJ 

Capri Loans, 2148/1, The Prince Square 
Station Road, Village Talaja, Bhavnagar 

Gujarat -364140 
Gujarat BHAVNAGAR GLB0458 

Bhavnagar-
Subhash Nagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, I-Plot No :1,Near Shivaji 
Circle,Subhash Nagar Bhavnagar,Gujarat-364001 

225 GLB0774 
Surat-Yogi 
Chowk1-GJ 

Capri Loans, Rise on group,SH-45,First Floor 
Leonardo Square,Yogi Chowk opp vijay 

nagar society,Surat Gujarat -395005 
Gujarat SURAT GLB0161 

Surat-Mota 
Varachha-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No.58 & 59 , 
Platinum Point , Near Sudama Chowk , Mota 

Varachha , Surat , Gujarat-394101 

226 GLB0882 
Sardhar-Police 
station Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krishna Complex, 
Opp. Police Station, Sardhar, Dist - Rajkot, 

Gujarat -360025 
Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 

Rajkot-Raiya 
road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

227 GLB0931 
Khambalia-

Jodhpur Gate-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Jodhpur Gate , 
Opp Jamnagar District Co Operative Bank 

Ltd , Banglavadi Khambhalia Gujarat -
361305 

Gujarat 
DEVBHUMI 
DWARKA 

GLB0423 
Bhanvad-Dwarka-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Arman Complex, Near Verad 
Naka,Railway station road,Bhanvad, Ta- Bhanvad 

Dist -Dev Bhumi Dwarka Gujarat-360510 

228 GLB0932 
Gandhidham-DBZ 

South-GJ 

Capri Loans, DBZ South 196 , Ground Floor 
Opposite Shivaji Park , Near IIFL Finance , 

Gandhidham Gujarat -370201 
Gujarat KUTCH GLB0145 

Bhuj-Hospital 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No. 1 & 2 Jyoti Chambers , 
Hospital Road , Bhuj Gujarat-370001 

229 GLB0933 
Bhuj-Station 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Era Complex , Shop No 5 & 10 , 
Ground Floor , Station Road , Near SBI Main 

Branch , Bhuj Gujarat   -370001 
Gujarat KUTCH GLB0145 

Bhuj-Hospital 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No. 1 & 2 Jyoti Chambers , 
Hospital Road , Bhuj Gujarat-370001 
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230 GLB0935 
Rajkot-

Guruprasad 
Chowk-GJ 

Capri Loans, Avadh ,First Floor,Opposite 
RMC Complex,Krishna Nagar Main Road  

Rajkot  Gujarat -360004 
Gujarat RAJKOT GLB0443 

Rajkot-Raiya 
road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor Shop No :129 The City 
center, Raiya road, near raiya road under 

bridge,Rajkot Gujarat -360007 

231 GLB0936 
Botad-Station 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near IDFC First 
Bank , Station Road Near Chhatrivala Khacha  

Botad  Gujarat -364710 
Gujarat BOTAD GLB0523 

Botad-Padiyad 
Rd-GJ 

Capri Loans, Bhagyoday complex, S.T 
depo,Padiyad road, Botad, Botad, Gujarat-364710 

232 GLB0988 
Surendranagar-
Malhar Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Suchi Complex, Near 
Malhar Chowk, Near Dudhrej Road Fatak, 

Main Road, Surendranagar Gujarat -363001 
Gujarat SURENDRANAGAR GLB0143 

Surendranagar- 
Ajmera chamber-

GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Ajmera Chamber , Bus 
Station Road , Opp. Reliance Trends , 

Surendranagar , Gujarat-363001 

233 GLB1010 
Gandhinagar-
Sector 16-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor ,GH Rd, Near Indian 
Overseas Bank, Sector 16, Gandhinagar, 

Gujarat -382016 
Gujarat GANDHINAGAR GLB0488 

Kalol-Memon 
Market-GJ 

Capri Loans, F4,F5 Kamla Amrut 
Complex,Opposite HDFC Bank, Navijivan Mill 

Compound,Memon Market,Kalol,Gujarat-382721 

234 GLB1011 
Dehgam-Naroda 

Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Yes Bank, 
opposite Shatayu Hospital Naroda - Dehgam 

Rd, Dahegam, Gujarat -382305 
Gujarat GANDHINAGAR GLB0488 

Kalol-Memon 
Market-GJ 

Capri Loans, F4,F5 Kamla Amrut 
Complex,Opposite HDFC Bank, Navijivan Mill 

Compound,Memon Market,Kalol,Gujarat-382721 

235 GLB1012 
Prantij-Approach 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Approach Road, 
Near Canara Bank, Prantij, opposite 

Swaminarayan Society Road, Himmatnagar, 
Gujarat -383205 

Gujarat SABAR KANTHA GLB1012 
Prantij-Approach 

Road 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Approach Road, Near 
Canara Bank, Prantij, opposite Swaminarayan 
Society Road, Himmatnagar, Gujarat -383205 

236 GLB1014 
Bavla-Station 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, 22, First Floor, Shiv Ganga 
Complex, Station Road, Bavla, Ahmedabad, 

Gujarat -382220 
Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 

Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

237 GLB1018 
Kadi- Chatral 
Main Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First FLoor Mahisagar Estate, 
Above Mahisagar Hotel, Opp Platinum Plaza 
Near Kotak Mahindra Bank, Top Circle Kadi 

Gujarat-382715 

Gujarat MEHSANA GLB0493 
Mehsana-

Modhera-GJ 

Capri Loans, G/2,Sigma Oasis complex,Near 
Rajkamal Petrol pump,Near HDFC bank,Modhera 

chokdi,Mehsana Gujarat--384335 

238 GLB1020 
Sanand-Sarkhej 

Highway-GJ 

Capri Loans, 24A, Ground Floor,Geeta 
Soc,Nr.PunjabNational Bank,Sarkhej to 
Sanand Highway Road,Sanand, Gujarat-

382110 

Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 
Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

239 GLB1024 
Himmatnagar-

Station Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Above Kotak 
Mahindra Bank, Opp.Pratapgadh Petrol 
Pump, Near Town Hall, Himmatnagar, 

Gujarat, -383001 

Gujarat SABAR KANTHA GLB1012 
Prantij-Approach 

Road 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Approach Road, Near 
Canara Bank, Prantij, opposite Swaminarayan 
Society Road, Himmatnagar, Gujarat -383205 

240 GLB1025 
Modasa -Malpur 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Shop No. 1, 2 & 3 
, Abhinav Complex Malpur Road, Modasa, 

Gujarat-383315 
Gujarat ARAVALLI GLB1025 

Modasa -Malpur 
Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Shop No. 1, 2 & 3 , 
Abhinav Complex Malpur Road, Modasa, Gujarat-

383315 
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241 GLB1027 
Ahmedabad-

Isanpur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 08/B/Ground Floor , 
Radhakishan Villa Commercial 

Center,Isanpur, Ahmedabad  Gujarat-
382443 

Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 
Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

242 GLB1029 
Nikol-Gam Road-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Shop No. 8 & 9, 
Pancham Shopping Mall, Nikol Gam Road, 

Nikol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat -382350 
Gujarat AHMEDABAD GLB0524 

Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

243 GLB1078 
Silvassa - Vapi Rd-

GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No.105-106, First Floor, 
Roshan Avenue, Silvassa - Vapi Rd, above 

Global Mart, Amli Industrial Estate, Silvassa, 
Gujarat -396230 

Gujarat 
DADRA AND 

NAGAR HAVELI 
GLB1078 

Silvassa - Vapi Rd-
GJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No.105-106, First Floor, Roshan 
Avenue, Silvassa - Vapi Rd, above Global Mart, 

Amli Industrial Estate, Silvassa, Gujarat -396230 

244 GLB1088 
Talod-Modasa 

Road-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shivam 
Shopping Center, Talod Modasa Road, 

Sabarkantha, Gujarat, -383215 
Gujarat SABAR KANTHA GLB1012 

Prantij-Approach 
Road 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Approach Road, Near 
Canara Bank, Prantij, opposite Swaminarayan 
Society Road, Himmatnagar, Gujarat -383205 

245 GLB1163 
Radhanpur-

Highway Char 
Rasta-GJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Shop No.1,2 & 17, 
Bajrang Plaza, Highway Char Rasta, 
Radhanpur,Patan,Gujarat-385340 

Gujarat PATAN GLB0613 
Patan-Tirupati 

Bazar-GJ 
Capri Loans, First Floor F/11/12/13 Tirupati 

bazar,siddhpur cross road,patan Gujarat -384265 

246 GLB1193 
Ahmedabad-
Bapunagar-GJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Shop No.A44, 
Sardar Patel Mall, Nikol Road,Bapu Nagar 

Ahmedabad,Gujarat-382350 
Gujarat AHMADABAD GLB0524 

Ahmedabad-
Vastrapur-GJ 

Capri Loans, 71 & 73 ,Sardar centre,opp vastrapur 
lake,Vastrapur,Ahmedabad,Gujarat-380015 

247 GLB0027 
Faridabad-Sector 

55-HR 
Capri Loans, First Floor, SCO No 31, Sector 

55, Faridabad, Ballabgarh, Haryana-121004 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

248 GLB0028 
Gurgaon-Sohna-

HR 

Capri Loans, First Floor- MD Tower opposite 
bus stand Next to IIFL Finance, Sohna, 

Gurgaon Haryana-122103 
Haryana GURGAON GLB0295 

Sector 10A-
Gurugram-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 10A, 
Gurugram, Haryana-122001 

249 GLB0035 
Faridabad-Sector 

3- HR 
Capri Loans,  Ground Floor, SCF 43, Sector 3, 

Huda Market, Faridabad, Haryana-121004 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

250 GLB0045 
Faridabad-

Jawahar colony-
HR 

Capri Loans, 01, Jawahar Colony, Saran, 
Faridabad, Haryana-121005 

Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 
Faridabad-Sec 29-

HR 
Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 

Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

251 GLB0048 
Faridabad-

Parvatiya Colony-
HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra 49/10, Plot 201/202, 
Opp Muthoot Finance Parvatiya Colony 2, 

Faridabad, Haryana-121005 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

252 GLB0053 Palwal-Hodal-HR 
Capri Loans, Old GT Road, In front of 

Aggarwal Dharamshala, Hodal, Palwal 
Haryana-121106 

Haryana PALWAL GLB0080 
Palwal-Agra 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, 3641/37A, Agra Chowk, Palwal, 
Haryana-121102 

253 GLB0063 Karnal-Sec-12-HR 
Capri Loans, DSS-210, Sec - 12, Part - 1, 

Karnal, Haryana-132001 
Haryana KARNAL GLB0426 

Karnal-Friends 
colony-HR 

Capri Loans, 74-75, New Prem Colony, Kaithal 
Road, Dist. - Karnal, Haryana-132001 
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254 GLB0064 
Faridabad-

Sheikhwara-HR 
Capri Loans, 141, Ward No. 7, Sheikhwara, 

Old Faridabad, Haryana-121002 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

255 GLB0065 
Rohtak-Kath 

Mandi-HR 
Capri Loans, 2030/23, Kath Mandi, Rohtak, 

Haryana-124001 
Haryana ROHTAK GLB0065 

Rohtak-Kath 
Mandi-HR 

Capri Loans, 2030/23, Kath Mandi, Rohtak, 
Haryana-124001 

256 GLB0072 
Faridabad-sec 29-

HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector 
- 29, Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-

121009 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

257 GLB0073 Faridabad-NIT-HR 
Capri Loans, First Floor - Above Bank of 

Maharashtra , NH2/1&2 Chowk NIT, 
Faridabad-121001 

Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 
Faridabad-Sec 29-

HR 
Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 

Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

258 GLB0079 
Panipat-Asand 

Road-HR 
Capri Loans, Shop No. - 6, Bhatia Colony, 
Asand Road, Panipat, Haryana-132103 

Haryana PANIPAT GLB0079 
Panipat-Asand 

Road-HR 
Capri Loans, Shop No. - 6, Bhatia Colony, Asand 

Road, Panipat, Haryana-132103 

259 GLB0080 
Palwal-Agra 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, 3641/37A, Agra Chowk, Palwal, 
Haryana-121102 

Haryana PALWAL GLB0080 
Palwal-Agra 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, 3641/37A, Agra Chowk, Palwal, 
Haryana-121102 

260 GLB0087 
Bahadurgarh-

Rohtak Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. 2159, Metro Piller 
No. - 834, Rohtak Road, Near Bus Stand, 

Bahadurgarh, Haryana-124507 
Haryana BAHADURGARH GLB0087 

Bahadurgarh-
Rohtak Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. 2159, Metro Piller No. - 
834, Rohtak Road, Near Bus Stand, Bahadurgarh, 

Haryana-124507 

261 GLB0088 
Hansi-Uttam 

Nagar-HR 

Capri Loans, 3407/17 & 3408/17, Opposite 
Bus Stand, Uttam Nagar, Hansi, Haryana-

125033 
Haryana HISAR GLB0582 

Hisar-Jindal 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 5181(9-17), Khewat No. 
- 2814, Opposite Axis Bank, Jindal Chowk, Hisar, 

Haryana  -125005 

262 GLB0109 
Faridabad-

Ballabgarh-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. – 1, Unit No. – 264, 
Ward No. – 2, Old Sabju Mandi, Ballabhgarh, 

Faridabad, Haryana-121004 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

263 GLB0126 
Gurgaon-Laxman 

Vihar-HR 

Capri Loans, 98, Opp. Sneh Hospital, Laxman 
Vihar, Railway Road, Gurgaon, Haryana-

122002 
Haryana GURGAON GLB0295 

Sector 10A-
Gurugram-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 10A, 
Gurugram, Haryana-122001 

264 GLB0130 
Madlauda-
Panipat-HR 

Capri Loans, Kari Road, Near By Yes Bank, 
Madlauda, Panipat, Haryana-132113 

Haryana PANIPAT GLB0079 
Panipat-Asand 

Road-HR 
Capri Loans, Shop No. - 6, Bhatia Colony, Asand 

Road, Panipat, Haryana-132103 

265 GLB0135 Narwana-Jind-HR 
Capri Loans, DSS No. – 8, Huda Complex, 

Narwana, Jind, Haryana-126116 
Haryana JIND GLB0528 

Jind-Patiala 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No.-2114,Main Post Office, 
Ground Floor, Railway Road, Patiala Chowk, Jind, 

Haryana -126102 

266 GLB0170 
Jind-Rohtak road-

HR 
Capri Loans, 19, W-25, Opposite – SBI Bank, 

Rohtak Road, Jind, Haryana-126102 
Haryana JIND GLB0528 

Jind-Patiala 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No.-2114,Main Post Office, 
Ground Floor, Railway Road, Patiala Chowk, Jind, 

Haryana -126102 

267 GLB0183 
Panipat-Sanoli 

Road-HR 

Capri Loans, 580-581, Ground Floor, Ward 
No. – 9, Pathanwala Mohalla, Panipat, 

Haryana -132103 
Haryana PANIPAT GLB0079 

Panipat-Asand 
Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. - 6, Bhatia Colony, Asand 
Road, Panipat, Haryana-132103 
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268 GLB0189 
Fatehabad-GT 

Road-HR 

Capri Loans, ID No. – 50228, Upper Ground, 
Infront of Punjab National Bank, GT Road, 

Fatehabad, Haryana-125050 
Haryana FATEHABAD GLB0272 

Fatehabad-Bhattu 
Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. – 117, Anaj Mandi, Behind 
SBI Road, Opposite ICICI Bank, Bhattu Road, 

Fatehabad, Haryana-125050 

269 GLB0204 Nissing-Karnal-HR 
Capri Loans, 2271/1, Ground Floor, Near 

Handa Dairy, Opposite New Bus Stand, Main 
Road, Nissing, Karnal, Haryana-132024 

Haryana KARNAL GLB0426 
Karnal-Friends 

colony-HR 
Capri Loans, 74-75, New Prem Colony, Kaithal 

Road, Dist. - Karnal, Haryana-132001 

270 GLB0211 
Sirsa-Sangwan 

Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, 17/338, 1st Floor, Opposite 
Sharma Petrol Pump, Sangwan Chowk, 

Dabali Road, Sirsa, Haryana-124055 
Haryana SIRSA GLB0476 RANIA-SIRSA-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 794, Khatauni. - 955, 
Khasra No. - 1058,1059/5, Ground Floor, Near 

Axis Bank, Rania, Haryana-125076 

271 GLB0216 
Kalanwali-Sirsa-

HR 
Capri Loans, SCF (SC III) No 112, Mandi 

Kalanwali, District Sirsa, Haryana-125201 
Haryana SIRSA GLB0476 RANIA-SIRSA-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 794, Khatauni. - 955, 
Khasra No. - 1058,1059/5, Ground Floor, Near 

Axis Bank, Rania, Haryana-125076 

272 GLB0221 
Narnaul-Singhana 

Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Singhana Road, 
Opposite Subhash Park, Narnaul, Haryana-

123001 
Haryana MAHENDRAGARH GLB0221 

Narnaul-Singhana 
Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Singhana Road, Opposite 
Subhash Park, Narnaul, Haryana-123001 

273 GLB0227 
Gurgaon-Pataudi-

HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 767, 1st Floor, 
Ward No. – 15, Above UCO Bank, 

Haileymandi Road, Pataudi, Gurgaon, 
Haryana-122503 

Haryana GURGAON GLB0295 
Sector 10A-

Gurugram-HR 
Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 10A, 

Gurugram, Haryana-122001 

274 GLB0247 
Faridabad-sec 34-

HR 
Capri Loans, SCF, Shop No. – 12, Ground 

Floor, Faridabad Sec – 34, Haryana-121003 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

275 GLB0254 
Fatehabad-Jakhal-

HR 

Capri Loans, 521, Ground Floor, Chandigarh 
Road, Jakhal Mandi, Fatehabad,Haryana-

125133 
Haryana FATEHABAD GLB0272 

Fatehabad-Bhattu 
Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. – 117, Anaj Mandi, Behind 
SBI Road, Opposite ICICI Bank, Bhattu Road, 

Fatehabad, Haryana-125050 

276 GLB0255 
Adampur-Hisar-

HR 
Capri Loans, Plot No. – 148, Ground Floor, 

Adampur, Hisar, Haryana-125052 
Haryana HISAR GLB0582 

Hisar-Jindal 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 5181(9-17), Khewat No. 
- 2814, Opposite Axis Bank, Jindal Chowk, Hisar, 

Haryana  -125005 

277 GLB0257 
Pipli-Kurukshetra-

HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Lali 
Complex, Pipli, Kurukshetra, Haryana -

136131 
Haryana KURUKSHETRA GLB0257 

Pipli-Kurukshetra-
HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Lali Complex, 
Pipli, Kurukshetra, Haryana -136131 

278 GLB0258 
Mahendragarh-

ward1-HR 

Capri Loans, B5/15, Ground Floor, Ward No. 
– 1, SDM Residence Road, Mahendragarh, 

Haryana-123029 
Haryana MAHENDRAGARH GLB0221 

Narnaul-Singhana 
Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Singhana Road, Opposite 
Subhash Park, Narnaul, Haryana-123001 

279 GLB0259 
Bhiwani-Goel 
Nursing-HR 

Capri Loans, Dr. D S Chaudhary Complex, 
Circular Road, Near Old Bus Stand, Bhiwani, 

Haryana-127021 
Haryana BHIWANI GLB0485 

Bhiwani-
GhantaÃ‚Â Ghar-

HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Circular Road, Ghanta 
Ghar, Bhiwani, Tehsil & District, Bhiwani, 

Haryana-127021 
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280 GLB0271 
Kalayat-Kaithal-

HR 

Capri Loans, 264, Ground Floor, Ward No. – 
13, Surja Nagar, Kalayat, Kaithal, Haryana-

136117 
Haryana KAITHAL GLB0527 

Kaithal-Ambala 
Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3970/1, Ground Floor, 
Ambala Road, Kaithal, Haryana -136027 

281 GLB0272 
Fatehabad-Bhattu 

Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. – 117, Anaj Mandi, 
Behind SBI Road, Opposite ICICI Bank, 

Bhattu Road, Fatehabad, Haryana-125050 
Haryana FATEHABAD GLB0272 

Fatehabad-Bhattu 
Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. – 117, Anaj Mandi, Behind 
SBI Road, Opposite ICICI Bank, Bhattu Road, 

Fatehabad, Haryana-125050 

282 GLB0295 
Gurugram1-

Sector 10A-HR 
Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 

10A, Gurugram, Haryana-122001 
Haryana GURGAON GLB0295 

Sector 10A-
Gurugram-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 10A, 
Gurugram, Haryana-122001 

283 GLB0304 
Ambala-Prem 

Nagar-HR 
Capri Loans, 93, Ground Floor, Prem Nagar, 

Ambala, Haryana-133001 
Haryana AMBALA GLB0304 

Ambala-Prem 
Nagar-HR 

Capri Loans, 93, Ground Floor, Prem Nagar, 
Ambala, Haryana-133001 

284 GLB0311 
Ratia-Fatehabad-

HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 715/1/2, Sanjay 
Gandhi Chowk, Fatehabad Road, Ratia, 

Fatehabad, Haryana-125051 
Haryana FATEHABAD GLB0272 

Fatehabad-Bhattu 
Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. – 117, Anaj Mandi, Behind 
SBI Road, Opposite ICICI Bank, Bhattu Road, 

Fatehabad, Haryana-125050 

285 GLB0332 
Kurukshetra-

Ismailabad-HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Hisar Ambala 
Road, Opp. - New Anaj Mandi, Ismailabad, 

Kurukshretra, Haryana-136129 
Haryana KURUKSHETRA GLB0257 

Pipli-Kurukshetra-
HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Lali Complex, 
Pipli, Kurukshetra, Haryana -136131 

286 GLB0333 
Sirsa-Barnala 

road-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO-15/983, Upper Ground 
Floor, Bhagat Singh Colony, Barnala Road, 

Sirsa, Haryana-125055 
Haryana SIRSA GLB0476 RANIA-SIRSA-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 794, Khatauni. - 955, 
Khasra No. - 1058,1059/5, Ground Floor, Near 

Axis Bank, Rania, Haryana-125076 

287 GLB0335 
Jundla-Asand 

road HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Main Karnal - 
Asand Road, Opp- PNB Bank, Jundla, 

Haryana-132036 
Haryana KARNAL GLB0426 

Karnal-Friends 
colony-HR 

Capri Loans, 74-75, New Prem Colony, Kaithal 
Road, Dist. - Karnal, Haryana-132001 

288 GLB0346 
Gurugram-

Badshahpur-HR 

Capri Loans, 95/24/2&18/2/1 DK Market, 
Chand Plaza, Main Sohna Road, Badshahpur, 

Gurugram-122101 
Haryana GURGAON GLB0295 

Sector 10A-
Gurugram-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 10A, 
Gurugram, Haryana-122001 

289 GLB0347 Taura-Mewat-HR 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Subhash Market, 
Main Rewari Road, Tauru, Mewat, Haryana-

122105 
Haryana GURGAON GLB0295 

Sector 10A-
Gurugram-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 10A, 
Gurugram, Haryana-122001 

290 GLB0353 
Shahbad-

Markanda-HR 

Capri Loans, 973/13, Ward No. - 14, Near 
State Bank of India, Ground Floor, Hanuman 
Mandir Road, Shahbad Markanda, Haryana-

136135 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA GLB0257 
Pipli-Kurukshetra-

HR 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Lali Complex, 

Pipli, Kurukshetra, Haryana -136131 

291 GLB0362 Safidon1-Jind-HR 
Capri Loans, 538, Railway Road, Near IIFL, 

Safidon, Jind, Haryana-126112 
Haryana JIND GLB0528 

Jind-Patiala 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No.-2114,Main Post Office, 
Ground Floor, Railway Road, Patiala Chowk, Jind, 

Haryana -126102 

292 GLB0375 
Gurgaon-

Farukhnagar-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 97/102, Ground 
Floor, Ward No. - 7, Farukhnagar, Gurgaon, 

Haryana -122506 
Haryana GURGAON GLB0295 

Sector 10A-
Gurugram-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 10A, 
Gurugram, Haryana-122001 
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293 GLB0404 
Assandh-Karnal-

HR 
Capri Loans, #69, Ground Floor, Ward No. - 
12, Assandh, Dist. - Karnal, Haryana-132039 

Haryana KARNAL GLB0426 
Karnal-Friends 

colony-HR 
Capri Loans, 74-75, New Prem Colony, Kaithal 

Road, Dist. - Karnal, Haryana-132001 

294 GLB0405 
Ding Mandi-Sirsa-

HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat - 1131, Khatauni No. - 
1375, Village - Ding, Tehsil - Nathusari 

Chpta, Sirsa, Haryana-125058 
Haryana SIRSA GLB0476 RANIA-SIRSA-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 794, Khatauni. - 955, 
Khasra No. - 1058,1059/5, Ground Floor, Near 

Axis Bank, Rania, Haryana-125076 

295 GLB0406 
Hisar - Red 

Square Mkt-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO - 180, Ground Floor, Red 
Square Market, Sctor - CUE 1, Railway Road, 

Hisar, Haryana-125001 
Haryana HISAR GLB0582 

Hisar-Jindal 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 5181(9-17), Khewat No. 
- 2814, Opposite Axis Bank, Jindal Chowk, Hisar, 

Haryana  -125005 

296 GLB0420 
Faridabad-
Tigaon1-HR 

Capri Loans, House No. - 21/1, Gadiya 
Mohalla, Sadoli, Faridabad, Haryana -

121004 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

297 GLB0426 
Karnal-Friends 

colony-HR 
Capri Loans, 74-75, New Prem Colony, 

Kaithal Road, Dist. - Karnal, Haryana-132001 
Haryana KARNAL GLB0426 

Karnal-Friends 
colony-HR 

Capri Loans, 74-75, New Prem Colony, Kaithal 
Road, Dist. - Karnal, Haryana-132001 

298 GLB0463 
Rohtak-Sonipat 

Stand-HR 

Capri Loans, 1147/22, Ground Floor, Delhi 
Rohtak Road, Near Sonipat Stand, Rohtak, 

Haryana-124001 
Haryana ROHTAK GLB0065 

Rohtak-Kath 
Mandi-HR 

Capri Loans, 2030/23, Kath Mandi, Rohtak, 
Haryana-124001 

299 GLB0464 Agroha-Hisar-HR 
Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 149, Ground 

Floor, Near SBI Bank, VPO - Agroha, Dist. - 
Hisar, Haryana -125047 

Haryana HISAR GLB0582 
Hisar-Jindal 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 5181(9-17), Khewat No. 
- 2814, Opposite Axis Bank, Jindal Chowk, Hisar, 

Haryana  -125005 

300 GLB0467 
Uchana-

Choturam Colony-
HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 768, Ground Floor, 
Chotu Ram Colony, Near PNB Bank, Uchana, 

Haryana -126115 
Haryana JIND GLB0528 

Jind-Patiala 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No.-2114,Main Post Office, 
Ground Floor, Railway Road, Patiala Chowk, Jind, 

Haryana -126102 

301 GLB0473 Dhand-Kaithal-HR 
Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 244/1-2, Ground 

Floor, Purani Anaj Mandi, Kurukshetra Road, 
Dhand, Kaithal, Haryana-136020 

Haryana KAITHAL GLB0527 
Kaithal-Ambala 

Rd-HR 
Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3970/1, Ground Floor, 

Ambala Road, Kaithal, Haryana -136027 

302 GLB0476 Rania-Sirsa-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 794, Khatauni. - 
955, Khasra No. - 1058,1059/5, Ground 
Floor, Near Axis Bank, Rania, Haryana-

125076 

Haryana SIRSA GLB0476 RANIA-SIRSA-HR 
Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 794, Khatauni. - 955, 
Khasra No. - 1058,1059/5, Ground Floor, Near 

Axis Bank, Rania, Haryana-125076 

303 GLB0479 
Tohana-

Chandigarh Rd-
HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No.-2254, Khatauni 
No.-2701/2702, Khasra No.-791, Ground 

Floor, Chandigarh Road, Tohana, Haryana-
125120 

Haryana FATEHABAD GLB0272 
Fatehabad-Bhattu 

Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. – 117, Anaj Mandi, Behind 
SBI Road, Opposite ICICI Bank, Bhattu Road, 

Fatehabad, Haryana-125050 

304 GLB0483 Charkhi-Dadri-HR 
Capri Loans, 1445, Khewat No. - 837, 

Ground Floor, Opposite SBI Bank, Puran 
Nagar, Charkhi Dadri, Haryana-127306 

Haryana BHIWANI GLB0485 
Bhiwani-

GhantaÃ‚Â Ghar-
HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Circular Road, Ghanta 
Ghar, Bhiwani, Tehsil & District, Bhiwani, 

Haryana-127021 
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305 GLB0485 
Bhiwani-Ghanta 

Ghar-HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Circular Road, 
Ghanta Ghar, Bhiwani, Tehsil & District, 

Bhiwani, Haryana-127021 
Haryana BHIWANI GLB0485 

Bhiwani-
GhantaÃ‚Â Ghar-

HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Circular Road, Ghanta 
Ghar, Bhiwani, Tehsil & District, Bhiwani, 

Haryana-127021 

306 GLB0486 
Siwani-Bus stand-

HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 846 & 847, 
Khatauni No. - 1135, 1160 & 1161, Ground 

Floor, Near Old Bus Stand, Siwani, Haryana -
127046 

Haryana BHIWANI GLB0485 
Bhiwani-

GhantaÃ‚Â Ghar-
HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Circular Road, Ghanta 
Ghar, Bhiwani, Tehsil & District, Bhiwani, 

Haryana-127021 

307 GLB0487 
Mandi Dabwali-
Chautala Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, 2006/3/1, Ground Floor, 
Chautala Road, Mandi Dabwali, Haryana -

125104 
Haryana SIRSA GLB0476 RANIA-SIRSA-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 794, Khatauni. - 955, 
Khasra No. - 1058,1059/5, Ground Floor, Near 

Axis Bank, Rania, Haryana-125076 

308 GLB0499 
Gurgaon-Subhash 

Nagar-HR 

Capri Loans, 119/9, First Floor, Opposite 
Reliance Fresh Store, Subhash Nagar, 

Gurgaon, Haryana -122001 
Haryana GURGAON GLB0295 

Sector 10A-
Gurugram-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 10A, 
Gurugram, Haryana-122001 

309 GLB0514 
Yamuna Nagar-
Chandepur-HR 

Capri Loans, Ward No 15, Block -B, 
Chandepur, Near Kamani Chowk, Yamuna 

Nagar, Haryana -135001 
Haryana YAMUNA NAGAR GLB0587 

Yamuna Nagar-
Pyara Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3718 & 3717, Sant 
Nirankari Mandal, Nirankari Colony, Yamuna 

Nagar Pyara Chowk, Jagdhari, Haryana  -135001 

310 GLB0520 
Sonipat-Subhash 

Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. - 14, Ground Floor, 
Main M C Market, Subhash Chowk, Sonipat, 

Haryana -131001 
Haryana SONIPAT GLB0520 

Sonipat-Subhash 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. - 14, Ground Floor, Main M 
C Market, Subhash Chowk, Sonipat, Haryana -

131001 

311 GLB0526 
Barwala-Hansi 

Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 4002, Khatauni 
No. - 4513, Ground Floor, Hansi Road, 

Barwala, Haryana -125121 
Haryana HISAR GLB0582 

Hisar-Jindal 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 5181(9-17), Khewat No. 
- 2814, Opposite Axis Bank, Jindal Chowk, Hisar, 

Haryana  -125005 

312 GLB0527 
Kaithal-Ambala 

Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3970/1, Ground 
Floor, Ambala Road, Kaithal, Haryana -

136027 
Haryana KAITHAL GLB0527 

Kaithal-Ambala 
Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3970/1, Ground Floor, 
Ambala Road, Kaithal, Haryana -136027 

313 GLB0528 
Jind-Patiala 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No.-2114,Main Post 
Office, Ground Floor, Railway Road, Patiala 

Chowk, Jind, Haryana -126102 
Haryana JIND GLB0528 

Jind-Patiala 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No.-2114,Main Post Office, 
Ground Floor, Railway Road, Patiala Chowk, Jind, 

Haryana -126102 

314 GLB0529 Taraori-Karnal-HR 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Gulab Colony, 
Adjoining IIFL Gold Loan, Taraori, Tehsil - 

Nilokheri, Karnal, Haryana-132116 
Haryana KARNAL GLB0426 

Karnal-Friends 
colony-HR 

Capri Loans, 74-75, New Prem Colony, Kaithal 
Road, Dist. - Karnal, Haryana-132001 

315 GLB0530 
Jalmana-Karnal-

HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 416, Ground 
Floor, Main Road, Near Shan Palace, 

Jalmana, Karnal, Haryana -132001 
Haryana KARNAL GLB0426 

Karnal-Friends 
colony-HR 

Capri Loans, 74-75, New Prem Colony, Kaithal 
Road, Dist. - Karnal, Haryana-132001 

316 GLB0568 
Bhuna-Hisar Rd-

HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 853/6, Ground 
Floor, Hisar Road, Near Old Bus Stand, 

Bhuna, Haryana -125111 
Haryana FATEHABAD GLB0272 

Fatehabad-Bhattu 
Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. – 117, Anaj Mandi, Behind 
SBI Road, Opposite ICICI Bank, Bhattu Road, 

Fatehabad, Haryana-125050 
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317 GLB0570 
Ellenabad-Sirsa 

Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, Killa No. - 9/1/7/2(4-6), Khewat 
No. - 544, Khatoni No. - 570, Sirsa Road, 

Ellenabad, Haryana -125102 
Haryana SIRSA GLB0476 RANIA-SIRSA-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 794, Khatauni. - 955, 
Khasra No. - 1058,1059/5, Ground Floor, Near 

Axis Bank, Rania, Haryana-125076 

318 GLB0577 
Bhattu Mandi-
Fatehabad-HR 

Capri Loans, DSS -70, Sector T.C., Bhattu 
Mandi, Near ICICI bank ,Bhattu, Fatehabad, 

Haryana -125053 
Haryana FATEHABAD GLB0272 

Fatehabad-Bhattu 
Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. – 117, Anaj Mandi, Behind 
SBI Road, Opposite ICICI Bank, Bhattu Road, 

Fatehabad, Haryana-125050 

319 GLB0578 
Balsamand-Hisar 

Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 766/1/8(0-3), 
Khewat No. - 2271, Khatauni No. - 2689, 

Near Bus Stand, Balsamand, Hisar, Haryana -
125001 

Haryana HISAR GLB0582 
Hisar-Jindal 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 5181(9-17), Khewat No. 
- 2814, Opposite Axis Bank, Jindal Chowk, Hisar, 

Haryana  -125005 

320 GLB0580 
Sonipat1-Gohana-

HR 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 501/9, Ward No. - 9, 
Near HDFC Bank, Civil Road, Gohana, 

Sonipat, Haryana -131301 
Haryana SONIPAT GLB0520 

Sonipat-Subhash 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. - 14, Ground Floor, Main M 
C Market, Subhash Chowk, Sonipat, Haryana -

131001 

321 GLB0582 
Hisar-Jindal 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 5181(9-17), 
Khewat No. - 2814, Opposite Axis Bank, 
Jindal Chowk, Hisar, Haryana  -125005 

Haryana HISAR GLB0582 
Hisar-Jindal 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 5181(9-17), Khewat No. 
- 2814, Opposite Axis Bank, Jindal Chowk, Hisar, 

Haryana  -125005 

322 GLB0585 
Gharounda-
Karnal-HR 

Capri Loans, 347/6, Ground Floor, Purana 
Ward - 6, Naya Ward No. - 8, Railway Road, 

Gharounda, Karnal, Haryana -132114 
Haryana KARNAL GLB0426 

Karnal-Friends 
colony-HR 

Capri Loans, 74-75, New Prem Colony, Kaithal 
Road, Dist. - Karnal, Haryana-132001 

323 GLB0586 
Palwal-Bus Stand-

HR 

Capri Loans, Vashika No. - 3964, Khashra No. 
- 458, Main Road, Shiv Colony, Near Bus 

Stand, Palwal, Haryana -121102 
Haryana PALWAL GLB0080 

Palwal-Agra 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, 3641/37A, Agra Chowk, Palwal, 
Haryana-121102 

324 GLB0587 
Yamuna Nagar-

Pyara Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3718 & 3717, Sant 
Nirankari Mandal, Nirankari Colony, Yamuna 

Nagar Pyara Chowk, Jagdhari, Haryana  -
135001 

Haryana YAMUNA NAGAR GLB0587 
Yamuna Nagar-

Pyara Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3718 & 3717, Sant 
Nirankari Mandal, Nirankari Colony, Yamuna 

Nagar Pyara Chowk, Jagdhari, Haryana  -135001 

325 GLB0597 
Gurugram-Sec 14-

HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. - 16, First Floor, Near 
Huda Office, Sector - 14, Gurugram, Haryana 

-122007 
Haryana GURGAON GLB0295 

Sector 10A-
Gurugram-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 10A, 
Gurugram, Haryana-122001 

326 GLB0598 
Meham-Rohtak-

HR 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 1863/1864, Ground 
Floor, Gohana Road, Meham, Rohtak, 

Haryana -124112 
Haryana ROHTAK GLB0065 

Rohtak-Kath 
Mandi-HR 

Capri Loans, 2030/23, Kath Mandi, Rohtak, 
Haryana-124001 

327 GLB0599 Narnaud-Hisar-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 30/11/1/2/1(2-13), 
Khatoni No. - 457, Khewat No. - 374/359, 
Ground Floor, Jind Road, Narnaud, Hisar, 

Haryana -125001 

Haryana HISAR GLB0582 
Hisar-Jindal 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 5181(9-17), Khewat No. 
- 2814, Opposite Axis Bank, Jindal Chowk, Hisar, 

Haryana  -125005 
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328 GLB0600 
Bilaspur-Yamuna 

Nagar-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat & Khatoni No. - 
781/845, Khasra No. - 78/35, Bilaspur, 

Yamuna Nagar, Haryana -135102 
Haryana YAMUNA NAGAR GLB0587 

Yamuna Nagar-
Pyara Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3718 & 3717, Sant 
Nirankari Mandal, Nirankari Colony, Yamuna 

Nagar Pyara Chowk, Jagdhari, Haryana  -135001 

329 GLB0620 
Kalanour-Rohtak-

HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 1068, Khatauni 
No. - 1884, Village - Kalanour, Rohtak, 

Haryana -124113 
Haryana ROHTAK GLB0065 

Rohtak-Kath 
Mandi-HR 

Capri Loans, 2030/23, Kath Mandi, Rohtak, 
Haryana-124001 

330 GLB0624 
Kaithal-Bhagat 

Singh Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, SCF No. - 36, Vasika No. - 
3833/1, Super Market, Bhagat Singh Chowk, 

Kaithal, Haryana -136027 
Haryana KAITHAL GLB0527 

Kaithal-Ambala 
Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3970/1, Ground Floor, 
Ambala Road, Kaithal, Haryana -136027 

331 GLB0625 
Rewari-Brass 
Market-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO. - 15, First Floor, Brass 
Market, Rewari, Haryana -123401 

Haryana REWARI GLB0625 
Rewari-Brass 
Market-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO. - 15, First Floor, Brass Market, 
Rewari, Haryana -123401 

332 GLB0638 
Hasanpur-Main 

Market-HR 

Capri Loans, Hasanpur Main Market, 
Opposite Aggarwal Dharmshala, Hasanpur, 

Haryana -121107 
Haryana PALWAL GLB0080 

Palwal-Agra 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, 3641/37A, Agra Chowk, Palwal, 
Haryana-121102 

333 GLB0655 
Sonipat-Old DC 

Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 1077, Khata No. - 
2012, Khasra No. - 4208 & 4209/15, 

Rathdhana Road, Sonipat, Haryana-131001 
Haryana SONIPAT GLB0520 

Sonipat-Subhash 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. - 14, Ground Floor, Main M 
C Market, Subhash Chowk, Sonipat, Haryana -

131001 

334 GLB0656 
Radaur-Yamuna 

Nagar-HR 

Capri Loans, 45, Ground Floor, Khevat No. - 
17, & 768, Khevat No. - 7, Radaur, Sub tehsil 

- Rador, Yamuna Nagar, Haryana -135133 
Haryana YAMUNA NAGAR GLB0587 

Yamuna Nagar-
Pyara Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3718 & 3717, Sant 
Nirankari Mandal, Nirankari Colony, Yamuna 

Nagar Pyara Chowk, Jagdhari, Haryana  -135001 

335 GLB0657 
Chhachhrauli-

Yamuna Nagar-
HR 

Capri Loans, 642/804, Ground Floor, Khasra 
No. - 97/26, Chhachhrauli, Yamuna Nagar, 

Haryana-135103 
Haryana YAMUNA NAGAR GLB0587 

Yamuna Nagar-
Pyara Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3718 & 3717, Sant 
Nirankari Mandal, Nirankari Colony, Yamuna 

Nagar Pyara Chowk, Jagdhari, Haryana  -135001 

336 GLB0671 
Kheri Mor-

Faridabad-HR 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 22, Ground Floor, 
Bharat Colony, Kheri Mor Road, Old 

Faridabad, Haryana -121002 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

337 GLB0672 
Ladwa-

Kurukshetra-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat no. - 432, Ground 
Floor, Khatoni No. - 624 to 628, Rakba - 5 

Kanal, 13 Marle, Ward No. - 10, Village 
Ladwa, Dist Kurukshetra, Haryana -130132 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA GLB0257 
Pipli-Kurukshetra-

HR 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Lali Complex, 

Pipli, Kurukshetra, Haryana -136131 

338 GLB0713 
Pundri1-Kaithal-

HR 
Capri Loans, SCF – 284, Ground Floor, MPS, 

Pundri, Kaithal, Haryana-136026 
Haryana KAITHAL GLB0527 

Kaithal-Ambala 
Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3970/1, Ground Floor, 
Ambala Road, Kaithal, Haryana -136027 

339 GLB0729 
Jhajjar-Old Bus 
Stand Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Near Nagar Palika 
Old Bus Stand Road Jhajjar Haryana -124102 

Haryana JHAJJAR GLB0729 
Jhajjar-Old Bus 
Stand Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Near Nagar Palika Old 
Bus Stand Road Jhajjar Haryana -124102 

340 GLB0777 
Panipat-Salarganj 

Gate-HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Plot No-49, Near 
Tagore School,Tehsil Road,Sukhdev 

Nagar,SalarGanj Gate Panipat Haryana-
132103 

Haryana PANIPAT GLB0079 
Panipat-Asand 

Road-HR 
Capri Loans, Shop No. - 6, Bhatia Colony, Asand 

Road, Panipat, Haryana-132103 
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341 GLB0784 
Sonipat-Kath 

Mandi-HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Kath Mandi,Near 
Chouhan Hospital, Opposite HDFC Bank, Old 

Rohtak Road, Sonipat, Haryana -131001 
Haryana SONIPAT GLB0520 

Sonipat-Subhash 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. - 14, Ground Floor, Main M 
C Market, Subhash Chowk, Sonipat, Haryana -

131001 

342 GLB0787 
Jagadhri-Nr Bus 

Stand-HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Ward No.6,Old 
court,Road,Ganesh Nagar,( Near Bus stand 

adjoining SBI Bank )-Jagadhri -Yamuna 
Nagar Haryana-135003 

Haryana YAMUNA NAGAR GLB0587 
Yamuna Nagar-

Pyara Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No. - 3718 & 3717, Sant 
Nirankari Mandal, Nirankari Colony, Yamuna 

Nagar Pyara Chowk, Jagdhari, Haryana  -135001 

343 GLB0804 
Naraingarh-
Chandigarh 

Nahan Rd-HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,ChandiGarh 
Nahan Road, Nariangarh Haryana -134203 

Haryana AMBALA GLB0304 
Ambala-Prem 

Nagar-HR 
Capri Loans, 93, Ground Floor, Prem Nagar, 

Ambala, Haryana-133001 

344 GLB0853 
Faridabad-Sec 22-

HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No - 46 ,Sector -22 
,Housing Board Colony Faridabad , Haryana -

121005 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

345 GLB1001 
Faridabad-

Ajronda Chowk -
HR 

Capri Loans, Property No G-3 and G-3 A, 
Ground Floor ,Rama Palace, Ajronda Chowk, 

Sector-20B, Faridabad ,Haryana-121001 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

346 GLB1035 
Kanina-

Mahendragarh-
HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No.1010, Khatoni No. 
1073,Ground Floor, OPP, SBI Bank ,Rewari 

Road, Kanina District Mahendragarh 
,Haryana-123027 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH GLB0221 
Narnaul-Singhana 

Rd-HR 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Singhana Road, Opposite 

Subhash Park, Narnaul, Haryana-123001 

347 GLB1041 
Sirsa-Hissaria 

Bazar-HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Property ID-
3RPDYJ46 Hissaria Bazar ,Near Bhagat Singh 

Chowk, Sirsa Haryana.-125055 
Haryana SIRSA GLB0476 RANIA-SIRSA-HR 

Capri Loans, Khewat No. - 794, Khatauni. - 955, 
Khasra No. - 1058,1059/5, Ground Floor, Near 

Axis Bank, Rania, Haryana-125076 

348 GLB1044 
Pehowa-Ambala 

Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Neelkanth 
Petrol Pump, Ambala Road Pehowa 

Kurukshetra Haryana-136128 
Haryana KURUKSHETRA GLB0257 

Pipli-Kurukshetra-
HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Lali Complex, 
Pipli, Kurukshetra, Haryana -136131 

349 GLB1050 
Jind- Safidon Gate 

- HR 

Capri Gold Loan ,  Ground Floor,Opp. Bank 
Of Baroda,Safidon Gate,Hari Nagar Jind -

Haryana--126102 
Haryana JIND GLB0528 

Jind-Patiala 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Vasika No.-2114,Main Post Office, 
Ground Floor, Railway Road, Patiala Chowk, Jind, 

Haryana -126102 

350 GLB1060 
Gurugram-Sec 31-

HR 

Capri Loans, SCO/F No. – 33, First Floor, 
Huda Market, Sec – 31, Gurgaon, Haryana-

122001 
Haryana GURGAON GLB0295 

Sector 10A-
Gurugram-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO 5, Ground Floor, Sector 10A, 
Gurugram, Haryana-122001 

351 GLB1067 
Barara-Railway 

Road-HR 

Capri Global Capital Limited, Ground Floor, 
Near Aggarwal Dharamshal, Barara, 

Haryana-133201 
Haryana AMBALA GLB0304 

Ambala-Prem 
Nagar-HR 

Capri Loans, 93, Ground Floor, Prem Nagar, 
Ambala, Haryana-133001 

352 GLB1072 
Hisar-Bus Stand-

HR 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Sewak 
Sabha Hospital & Bus stand ,Sirsa Road 

,Hisar Haryana-125001 
Haryana HISAR GLB0582 

Hisar-Jindal 
Chowk-HR 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 5181(9-17), Khewat No. 
- 2814, Opposite Axis Bank, Jindal Chowk, Hisar, 

Haryana  -125005 
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353 GLB1082 
Panipat-GT Road-

HR  

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 1169/7 Krishana 
Tower, Near IB College, G.T.Road-Panipat 

Haryana-132103 
Haryana PANIPAT GLB0079 

Panipat-Asand 
Road-HR 

Capri Loans, Shop No. - 6, Bhatia Colony, Asand 
Road, Panipat, Haryana-132103 

354 GLB1140 
Faridabad-Sec 

21C-HR 

Capri Loans, SCO No 151, First Floor Huda 
Market Sector 21-C ,Faridabad Haryana-

121001 
Haryana FARIDABAD GLB0072 

Faridabad-Sec 29-
HR 

Capri Loans, SCOF - 52, Ground Floor, Sector - 29, 
Urban Estate, Faridabad, Haryana-121009 

355 GLB1095 
Bangalore-Anekal 

Town-KA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,16/87 , Bms 
Nilaya Bhajanmandir Street Old Baroda Bank 

Building New Pet Anekal Town Bangalore, 
Karnataka -562106 

Karnataka 
BENGALURU 

URBAN 
GLB1095 

Bangalore-Anekal 
Town-KA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,16/87 , Bms Nilaya 
Bhajanmandir Street Old Baroda Bank Building 
New Pet Anekal Town Bangalore, Karnataka -

562106 

356 GLB1112 
Bangalore-
Peenya-KA 

Capri Loans, D No 271/275 First Floor above 
ICICI bank Hegganahalli Peenya Main Road 
Hegganahall Bangalore Karnataka -560091 

Karnataka 
BENGALURU 

URBAN 
GLB1095 

Bangalore-Anekal 
Town-KA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,16/87 , Bms Nilaya 
Bhajanmandir Street Old Baroda Bank Building 
New Pet Anekal Town Bangalore, Karnataka -

562106 

357 GLB1161 
Bangalore-

Basaveshwara 
Nagar-KA 

Capri Loans, 19-2-7 , First Floor ,7 3rd Stage 
2nd Block Basaveshwara nagar Bangalore 

North, Karnataka -560079 
Karnataka 

BENGALURU 
URBAN 

GLB1095 
Bangalore-Anekal 

Town-KA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,16/87 , Bms Nilaya 
Bhajanmandir Street Old Baroda Bank Building 
New Pet Anekal Town Bangalore, Karnataka -

562106 

358 GLB1174 
Bangalore-

Kammanahalli-KA 

Capri Loans, First Floor 89-4-153, JBU 
Complex Above CSB bank Kammanahalli 

Main Road, Bangalore Karnataka -560043 
Karnataka 

BENGALURU 
URBAN 

GLB1095 
Bangalore-Anekal 

Town-KA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,16/87 , Bms Nilaya 
Bhajanmandir Street Old Baroda Bank Building 
New Pet Anekal Town Bangalore, Karnataka -

562106 

359 GLB1180 
Bangalore-BTM 

Layout-KA 

Capri Loans, 64 -84-001, First Floor,100 Feet 
Ring Road, Near Water Tank BTM 

Gurappanapalya 1st Stage Bangalore, 
Karnataka  -560029 

Karnataka 
BENGALURU 

URBAN 
GLB1095 

Bangalore-Anekal 
Town-KA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,16/87 , Bms Nilaya 
Bhajanmandir Street Old Baroda Bank Building 
New Pet Anekal Town Bangalore, Karnataka -

562106 

360 GLB1181 
Bangalore-Hosa 

Road-KA 

Capri Loans, First Floor, No 384/1/212/62-
83, Naganathpura Gramathana 

Naganathpura Village Bangalore Hosa Road 
Karnataka -560100 

Karnataka 
BENGALURU 

URBAN 
GLB1095 

Bangalore-Anekal 
Town-KA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,16/87 , Bms Nilaya 
Bhajanmandir Street Old Baroda Bank Building 
New Pet Anekal Town Bangalore, Karnataka -

562106 

361 GLB1182 
Bangalore-

Yelahanka-KA 

Capri Loans, No.2238, First Floor,LIG 20th B 
cross,opp Santosh Jewellers Yelhanka New 

Town Bangalore Karnataka -560064 
Karnataka 

BENGALURU 
URBAN 

GLB1095 
Bangalore-Anekal 

Town-KA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,16/87 , Bms Nilaya 
Bhajanmandir Street Old Baroda Bank Building 
New Pet Anekal Town Bangalore, Karnataka -

562106 

362 GLB1195 
Bangalore- 

Bommanahalli - 
KA 

Capri Loans, 367/340/268/I first floor, Near 
Nandi Toyota  Bommanahali Layout  Hosur 

road Bangalore Karnataka -560068 
Karnataka 

BENGALURU 
URBAN 

GLB1095 
Bangalore-Anekal 

Town-KA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,16/87 , Bms Nilaya 
Bhajanmandir Street Old Baroda Bank Building 
New Pet Anekal Town Bangalore, Karnataka -

562106 
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363 GLB1204 
Bangalore-

Ayyappa Nagar-
KA 

Capri Loans, First Floor No 72, Chikka 
devasandra Ayyapa Nagar KR Puram 

Bangalore Karnataka -560036 
Karnataka 

BENGALURU 
URBAN 

GLB1095 
Bangalore-Anekal 

Town-KA 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,16/87 , Bms Nilaya 
Bhajanmandir Street Old Baroda Bank Building 
New Pet Anekal Town Bangalore, Karnataka -

562106 

364 GLB0004 
Manawar-

Singhana Road-
MP 

Capri Loans, Singhana Road, ward-1, 
Manwar, District - Dhar, Madhya Pradesh-

454446 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

DHAR GLB0037 
Pithampur-Kesar 

Complex-MP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 4/6/14, Kesar Complex, next 
to IIFL FInance Pithampur, Madhya Pradesh-

454774 

365 GLB0005 
Sendhwa-SIB 

Tower-MP 

Capri Loans, SIB Tower, off Telephone 
Exchange ,ABRoad Sendhwa Dist Barwani, 

Madhya Pradesh-451666 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BARWANI GLB0005 
Sendhwa-SIB 

Tower-MP 

Capri Loans, SIB Tower, off Telephone Exchange 
,ABRoad Sendhwa Dist Barwani, Madhya Pradesh-

451666 

366 GLB0008 
Khandwa-

Padawa-MP 

Capri Loans, Padawa-Indore road, Former 
Andhra Bank branch, Khandwa Madhya 

Pradesh-450001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

KHANDWA GLB0008 
Khandwa-

Padawa-MP 
Capri Loans, Padawa-Indore road, Former Andhra 
Bank branch, Khandwa Madhya Pradesh-450001 

367 GLB0009 
Burhanpur-

Amrawati Rd-MP 

Capri Loans, Bldg No 282/19 Next to IDFC 
Bank Amrawati Road,Burhanpur -Madhya 

Pradesh-450331 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BURHANPUR GLB0009 
Burhanpur-

Amrawati Rd-MP 

Capri Loans, Bldg No 282/19 Next to IDFC Bank 
Amrawati Road,Burhanpur -Madhya Pradesh-

450331 

368 GLB0010 
Khargone-BK 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Block 1- Bishthan-Khandwa 
Road opp Nagar Palika Khargone  -Madhya 

Pradesh-451001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

KHARGONE GLB0010 
Khargone-BK 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, Block 1- Bishthan-Khandwa Road opp 
Nagar Palika Khargone  -Madhya Pradesh-451001 

369 GLB0015 Rau-AB road-MP 
Capri Loans, Next to Maa umiya medicals, 

Opp to Sai Vihar Colony, Ab Road ,Rau, 
Madhya pradesh    -453331 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

INDORE  GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE Madhya 

Pradesh -452005 

370 GLB0016 
Shajapur-

Shujalpur-MP 

Capri Loans, Opp to Uttam Bhog, Next to 
Surana Hospital, Shujalpur Mandi, Shajapur 

Madhya Pradesh-465333 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SHAJAPUR GLB0016 
Shajapur-

Shujalpur-MP 

Capri Loans, Opp to Uttam Bhog, Next to Surana 
Hospital, Shujalpur Mandi, Shajapur Madhya 

Pradesh-465333 

371 GLB0020 
Dewas-AB Road-

MP 

Capri Loans, Ground floor, Moti Bunglow, 
Below Indian Bank AB Rd, Shivaji Nagar, 
Itawa, Dewas, Madhya Pradesh-455001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

DEWAS  GLB0302 
Dewas-Chamunda 

Mata-MP 

Capri Loans, Adjacent to Tekri Area, Chamunda 
Mata OPP Bank of India Itawa, Dewas, Madhya 

Pradesh-455001 

372 GLB0024 
Bhopal-Santoshi 

Vihar-MP 

Capri Loans, Shop no 2, Narela jod, santoshi 
vihar, Ayodhya Bypass Rd, Bhopal, Madhya 

Pradesh-462041 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHOPAL GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar Zone II 
Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh-462011 

373 GLB0025 
Biaora-A B Road-

MP 

Capri Loans, Next to IDFC First Bank, OLD AB 
ROAD, GUNA NAKA, Biaora City ,Raigarh, 

Madhya Pradesh-465674 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RAJGARH-MP GLB0025 
Biaora-A B Road-

MP 

Capri Loans, Next to IDFC First Bank, OLD AB 
ROAD, GUNA NAKA, Biaora City ,Raigarh, Madhya 

Pradesh-465674 

374 GLB0029 
Sehore-Bus 
Stand-MP 

Capri Loans, Plot No 2 Near Bank of Baroda 
,Bus Stand ,Sehore, Madhya Pradesh-

466001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SEHORE GLB0029 
Sehore-Bus 
Stand-MP 

Capri Loans, Plot No 2 Near Bank of Baroda ,Bus 
Stand ,Sehore, Madhya Pradesh-466001 
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375 GLB0032 
Dhamnod - AB 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Dhamnod Mangal Nagar A B 
Road,Opp ICICI Bank, Madhya Pradesh-

454552 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

DHAR GLB0037 
Pithampur-Kesar 

Complex-MP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 4/6/14, Kesar Complex, next 
to IIFL FInance Pithampur, Madhya Pradesh-

454774 

376 GLB0037 
Pithampur-Kesar 

Complex-MP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 4/6/14, Kesar 
Complex, next to IIFL FInance Pithampur, 

Madhya Pradesh-454774 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

DHAR GLB0037 
Pithampur-Kesar 

Complex-MP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 4/6/14, Kesar Complex, next 
to IIFL FInance Pithampur, Madhya Pradesh-

454774 

377 GLB0043 
Khategaon-Ajnas 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, 14 Azad Marg Ajnas 

Road,Khategaon,Madhya Pradesh -455336 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

DEWAS  GLB0302 
Dewas-Chamunda 

Mata-MP 

Capri Loans, Adjacent to Tekri Area, Chamunda 
Mata OPP Bank of India Itawa, Dewas, Madhya 

Pradesh-455001 

378 GLB0047 
Shajapur-AB Road 

-MP 

Capri Loans, Choudhary Tower A B Road, 
Shop Next to Yes Bank Shajapur, Madhya 

Pradesh-456001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SHAJAPUR GLB0016 
Shajapur-

Shujalpur-MP 

Capri Loans, Opp to Uttam Bhog, Next to Surana 
Hospital, Shujalpur Mandi, Shajapur Madhya 

Pradesh-465333 

379 GLB0051 
Nagda-Mahidpur 

Road -MP 
Capri Loans, 148 Mahidpur Road , Opp 

Janmejay Apartment,Nagda MP-456335 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

UJJAIN GLB0098 
Ujjain-Rishi 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, B-4,Shree Vishala Kshetra Dewas 
Main Road ,Rishi Nagar ,Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh-

456010 

380 GLB0057 Sehore-Astha-MP 
Capri Loans, Nazar Ganj Ashta Dist. Sehore-

Madhya Pradesh-466116 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

SEHORE GLB0029 
Sehore-Bus 
Stand-MP 

Capri Loans, Plot No 2 Near Bank of Baroda ,Bus 
Stand ,Sehore, Madhya Pradesh-466001 

381 GLB0058 
Narsinghgarh-

Bhopal road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ward 12 Bus Stand Bhopal 
Road, Narsinghgarh Madhya pradesh-

465669 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RAJGARH-MP GLB0025 
Biaora-A B Road-

MP 

Capri Loans, Next to IDFC First Bank, OLD AB 
ROAD, GUNA NAKA, Biaora City ,Raigarh, Madhya 

Pradesh-465674 

382 GLB0093 
Ujjain-Freeganj-

MP 
Capri Loans, 21 Shanku Marg ,Freeganj 

,Ujjain Madhya Pradesh-456010 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

UJJAIN GLB0098 
Ujjain-Rishi 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, B-4,Shree Vishala Kshetra Dewas 
Main Road ,Rishi Nagar ,Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh-

456010 

383 GLB0094 
Indore-Bangali 

square-MP 
Capri Loans, 407-A Goyal Nagar ,Indore -

Madhya Pradesh-452018 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

INDORE  GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE Madhya 

Pradesh -452005 

384 GLB0095 
Indore-Nanda 

Nagar-MP 
Capri Loans, 93/12, , New Gori Nagar, Nanda 

Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452011 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

INDORE  GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE Madhya 

Pradesh -452005 

385 GLB0098 
Ujjain-Rishi 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, B-4,Shree Vishala Kshetra 
Dewas Main Road ,Rishi Nagar ,Ujjain, 

Madhya Pradesh-456010 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

UJJAIN GLB0098 
Ujjain-Rishi 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, B-4,Shree Vishala Kshetra Dewas 
Main Road ,Rishi Nagar ,Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh-

456010 

386 GLB0104 
Mhow-Central 

street-MP 

Capri Loans, 897/B ,CENTRAL STREET Hari 
Phatak, Hasalpur, Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, 

Mhow Madhya Pradesh-453441 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

INDORE  GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE Madhya 

Pradesh -452005 

387 GLB0111 
Sanawad-

khandwa road3-
MP 

Capri Loans, Indore-Khandwa Road Sanawad 
3  -Madhya Pradesh-451111 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

KHARGONE GLB0010 
Khargone-BK 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, Block 1- Bishthan-Khandwa Road opp 
Nagar Palika Khargone  -Madhya Pradesh-451001 
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388 GLB0112 
Vidisha-Bus 
Stand-MP 

Capri Loans, In Front of New Bus Stand 
Bhopal, Road, Vidisha, Madhya Pradesh -

464001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

VIDISHA GLB0112 
Vidisha-Bus 
Stand-MP 

Capri Loans, In Front of New Bus Stand Bhopal, 
Road, Vidisha, Madhya Pradesh -464001 

389 GLB0114 
Khurai-Sagar 

Naka-MP 
Capri Loans, Gandhi Ward Sagar Naka 

Khurai Madhya Pradesh-470117 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

SAGAR GLB0250 
Sagar-Macronia1-

MP 
Capri Loans, Jabalpur Road Sadbhawana Nagar 
Macroniya,  Sagar Madhya Pradesh   -470004 

390 GLB0118 
Betul-Civil Lines-

MP 

Capri Loans, Shop 1, Next to Abhashree 
Hotel, College Rd, Civil Lines, Ganj, Betul, 

Madhya Pradesh-460001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BETUL GLB0118 
Betul-Civil Lines-

MP 

Capri Loans, Shop 1, Next to Abhashree Hotel, 
College Rd, Civil Lines, Ganj, Betul, Madhya 

Pradesh-460001 

391 GLB0119 
Bhopal-Raisen 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, UG-8&9 Kartar Arcade, Raisen 
Road, Ashoka Garden, Bhopal, Madhya 

Pradesh -462008 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHOPAL GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar Zone II 
Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh-462011 

392 GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar 
Zone II Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal 

Madhya Pradesh-462011 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHOPAL GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar Zone II 
Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh-462011 

393 GLB0134 
Harda-Nehru 

colony-MP 
Capri Loans, C-35 Nehru Colony New Sabji 

Mandi -Harda Madhya Pradesh-461331 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

HARDA GLB0134 
Harda-Nehru 

colony-MP 
Capri Loans, C-35 Nehru Colony New Sabji Mandi -

Harda Madhya Pradesh-461331 

394 GLB0136 
Ganjbasoda-

Bareth Road-MP 

Capri Loans, OPP SBI Aishwarya Complex 
Bareth Road ,Ganjbasoda-Madhya Pradesh-

464224 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

VIDISHA GLB0112 
Vidisha-Bus 
Stand-MP 

Capri Loans, In Front of New Bus Stand Bhopal, 
Road, Vidisha, Madhya Pradesh -464001 

395 GLB0137 
Sarangpur-Old AB 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Opp SBI Old A B Road 
,Sarangpur-Dist Rajgarh Madhya Pradesh-

465697 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RAJGARH-MP GLB0025 
Biaora-A B Road-

MP 

Capri Loans, Next to IDFC First Bank, OLD AB 
ROAD, GUNA NAKA, Biaora City ,Raigarh, Madhya 

Pradesh-465674 

396 GLB0139 
Indore-Sapna 
Sangeeta-MP 

Capri Loans, 26 B Sneh Nagar Sapna 
Sangeeta Main Road, Indore, Madhya 

Pradesh-452001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

INDORE  GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE Madhya 

Pradesh -452005 

397 GLB0146 Itarsi-3rd Line-MP 
Capri Loans, Street No-4 , Sarfa Bazar, Itrasi 

Dist, Hoshangabad, Madhya Pradesh-
461111 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

NARMADAPURAM GLB0199 
Narmadapuram-
Anand Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Piparia Main Road Anand 
Nagar,Narmadapuram (Hoshangabad) Madhya 

Pradesh-461775 

398 GLB0150 
Bina-Station 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, Station Road, opposite Nagar 

Palika, Bina, Madhya Pradesh -470113 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

SAGAR GLB0250 
Sagar-Macronia1-

MP 
Capri Loans, Jabalpur Road Sadbhawana Nagar 
Macroniya,  Sagar Madhya Pradesh   -470004 

399 GLB0157 
Rehti-Chopra 
Colony-MP 

Capri Loans, SH-22 Rehti,chopra Colony 
Sehore, Madhya Pradesh-466446 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SEHORE GLB0029 
Sehore-Bus 
Stand-MP 

Capri Loans, Plot No 2 Near Bank of Baroda ,Bus 
Stand ,Sehore, Madhya Pradesh-466001 

400 GLB0182 
Raisen-Sagar 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Infront-of YES 
Bank Sagar Road, Raisen Madhya Pradesh-

464551 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RAISEN GLB0210 
Bhopal-

Mandideep2-MP 
Capri Loans, 199 BDA Indra Nagar,Mandideep 

Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-462046 

401 GLB0191 
Rajgarh-Falodi 

colony-MP 

Capri Loans, Falodi Colony By Pass Road 
Near Anand Bazar,Rajgarh, Madhya 

Pradesh-465674 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RAJGARH-MP GLB0025 
Biaora-A B Road-

MP 

Capri Loans, Next to IDFC First Bank, OLD AB 
ROAD, GUNA NAKA, Biaora City ,Raigarh, Madhya 

Pradesh-465674 
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402 GLB0196 
Obedullaganj-

Raisen-MP 

Capri Loans, Near Sbi Jabalpur Road 
Obedullaganj , District Raisen, Madhya 

Pradesh -464993 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RAISEN GLB0210 
Bhopal-

Mandideep2-MP 
Capri Loans, 199 BDA Indra Nagar,Mandideep 

Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-462046 

403 GLB0197 Seoni-Malwa-MP 
Capri Loans, Main road ,near Geeta Cinema , 

Seoni Malwa, Madhya Pradesh -461223 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

NARMADAPURAM GLB0199 
Narmadapuram-
Anand Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Piparia Main Road Anand 
Nagar,Narmadapuram (Hoshangabad) Madhya 

Pradesh-461775 

404 GLB0198 
Guna-AB Road-

MP 
Capri Loans, Near HDFC Bank ,nr. Bada Pul A 

B Road Guna-Madhya Pradesh-473001 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

GUNA GLB0198 
Guna-AB Road-

MP 
Capri Loans, Near HDFC Bank ,nr. Bada Pul A B 

Road Guna-Madhya Pradesh-473001 

405 GLB0199 
Narmadapuram-
Anand Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Piparia Main Road Anand 
Nagar,Narmadapuram (Hoshangabad) 

Madhya Pradesh-461775 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

NARMADAPURAM GLB0199 
Narmadapuram-
Anand Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Piparia Main Road Anand 
Nagar,Narmadapuram (Hoshangabad) Madhya 

Pradesh-461775 

406 GLB0209 
Bhopal-

Awadhpuri-MP 
Capri Loans, PLOT NO 8 Awadhpuri Khajuri 
Kalan  BHOPAL Madhya Pradesh -462022 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHOPAL GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar Zone II 
Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh-462011 

407 GLB0210 
Bhopal-

Mandideep2-MP 

Capri Loans, 199 BDA Indra 
Nagar,Mandideep Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-

462046 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RAISEN GLB0210 
Bhopal-

Mandideep2-MP 
Capri Loans, 199 BDA Indra Nagar,Mandideep 

Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-462046 

408 GLB0217 
Sironj-MB road-

MP 
Capri Loans, Mandi Bypass Road ,Near IIFL 
Gold Loan ,Sironj-Madhya Pradesh-464228 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

VIDISHA GLB0112 
Vidisha-Bus 
Stand-MP 

Capri Loans, In Front of New Bus Stand Bhopal, 
Road, Vidisha, Madhya Pradesh -464001 

409 GLB0229 
Narsinghpur-Ram 

ward-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT NO 16 Sunka Chauraha 
Ram Ward Narsinghpur, Madhya Pradesh -

487001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

NARSINGHPUR GLB0229 
Narsinghpur-Ram 

ward-MP 
Capri Loans, PLOT NO 16 Sunka Chauraha Ram 
Ward Narsinghpur, Madhya Pradesh -487001 

410 GLB0230 
Chhindwara-
Parasiya-MP 

Capri Loans, 429 Parasiya Road Chhindwara 
Madhya Pradesh -480441 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

CHHINDWARA GLB0230 
Chhindwara-
Parasiya-MP 

Capri Loans, 429 Parasiya Road Chhindwara 
Madhya Pradesh -480441 

411 GLB0235 
Indore-Malganj-

MP 
Capri Loans, 10 Malganj Square -Bhagat 

Singh Marg,Indore,Madhya Pradesh-452001 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

INDORE  GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE Madhya 

Pradesh -452005 

412 GLB0250 
Sagar-Macronia1-

MP 

Capri Loans, Jabalpur Road Sadbhawana 
Nagar Macroniya,  Sagar Madhya Pradesh   -

470004 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SAGAR GLB0250 
Sagar-Macronia1-

MP 
Capri Loans, Jabalpur Road Sadbhawana Nagar 
Macroniya,  Sagar Madhya Pradesh   -470004 

413 GLB0251 
Morena-MS 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ward no.-17,Near Dr. Ashok 
Gupta Mill Area Road, Morena, Madhya 

pradesh-476001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

MORENA GLB0251 
Morena-MS 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, Ward no.-17,Near Dr. Ashok Gupta 

Mill Area Road, Morena, Madhya pradesh-476001 

414 GLB0252 
Gwalior-Morar-

MP 
Capri Loans, Khula Santar, Morar, Gird, 

Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh-474006 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

GWALIOR GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor Bazar 
Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh -474001 

415 GLB0256 
Gwalior-

Phoolbag-MP 

Capri Loans, Opp. Gwalior Developement 
Authority , 3 Kherapati colony, Phoolbagh, 

Gwalior Madhya Pradesh-474002 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

GWALIOR GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor Bazar 
Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh -474001 



Sr 
No 

Branch 
ID 

Branch Name Branch Address State District 

District 
Auction 

Hub 
Branch 
Code 

District Auction 
Hub Branch 

Name 
District Auction Hub Branch Address 

416 GLB0261 
Bhopal-New 
Market-MP 

Capri Loans, Plot No 36 Bhadbhada Road 
New Market Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-

462003 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHOPAL GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar Zone II 
Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh-462011 

417 GLB0264 
Indore-Vijay 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, GF 26/27 First Floor Scheme 54 
Vijay Nagar Indore Madhya Pradesh -

452010 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

INDORE  GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE Madhya 

Pradesh -452005 

418 GLB0266 
Gwalior-Naya 

Bazar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor - Howzat Road 
Naya Bazar Gwalior Madhya Pradesh-

474009 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

GWALIOR GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor Bazar 
Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh -474001 

419 GLB0289 
Jabalpur-Napier 

Town-MP 
Capri Loans, First Floor Plot No 825 Napier 
Town Jabalpur Madhya Pradesh-482001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

JABALPUR GLB0314 
Jabalpur-Dindayal 

Chowk-MP 
Capri Loans, PNo 91, Deendayal Chowk, Vijay 

Nagar, Jabalpur - Madhya Pradesh-482002 

420 GLB0290 
Gwalior-City 
Center-MP 

Capri Loans, First Floor NS Tower Above 
Kotak Mahindra Bank, City Center Main 

Road,  Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh -474009 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

GWALIOR GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor Bazar 
Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh -474001 

421 GLB0291 
Gwalior-Dabra-

MP 

Capri Loans, First Floor Agrasen Square Main 
Road Dabra District Gwalior Madhya 

Pradesh -475110 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

GWALIOR GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor Bazar 
Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh -474001 

422 GLB0301 
Khirkiya-Harda-

MP 

Capri Loans, Gram Sangwa Post ,Charuwa -
Khirkiya,Dist. Harda Madhya Pradesh.-

461441 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

HARDA GLB0134 
Harda-Nehru 

colony-MP 
Capri Loans, C-35 Nehru Colony New Sabji Mandi -

Harda Madhya Pradesh-461331 

423 GLB0302 
Dewas-Chamunda 

Mata-MP 

Capri Loans, Adjacent to Tekri Area, 
Chamunda Mata OPP Bank of India Itawa, 

Dewas, Madhya Pradesh-455001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

DEWAS  GLB0302 
Dewas-Chamunda 

Mata-MP 

Capri Loans, Adjacent to Tekri Area, Chamunda 
Mata OPP Bank of India Itawa, Dewas, Madhya 

Pradesh-455001 

424 GLB0310 
Rewa-Chuna 
Bhatta-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Saman Tiraha, 
Chuna Bhatta, New Busstand, Bandh, Sagar 
Road, Rewa, Mp, Rewa, Madhya Pradesh, -

486447 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

REWA GLB0310 
Rewa-Chuna 
Bhatta-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Saman Tiraha, Chuna 
Bhatta, New Busstand, Bandh, Sagar Road, Rewa, 

Mp, Rewa, Madhya Pradesh, -486447 

425 GLB0314 
Jabalpur-Dindayal 

Chowk-MP 

Capri Loans, PNo 91, Deendayal Chowk, 
Vijay Nagar, Jabalpur - Madhya Pradesh-

482002 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

JABALPUR GLB0314 
Jabalpur-Dindayal 

Chowk-MP 
Capri Loans, PNo 91, Deendayal Chowk, Vijay 

Nagar, Jabalpur - Madhya Pradesh-482002 

426 GLB0315 
Gadarwada-

Aamgao Naka-MP 

Capri Loans, Plot 273 Rani Laxmi Bai Ward 
Aamgao Naka Hospital Road  Gadarwara 

Dist- Narsighpur Madhya Pradesh-487551 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

NARSINGHPUR GLB0229 
Narsinghpur-Ram 

ward-MP 
Capri Loans, PLOT NO 16 Sunka Chauraha Ram 
Ward Narsinghpur, Madhya Pradesh -487001 

427 GLB0320 
Sagar-Bhagwan 

Ganj-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Infront of Union 
Bank ward no 19 Tulsi Nagar Bhagwanganj 

Sagar Madhya Pradesh-470002 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SAGAR GLB0250 
Sagar-Macronia1-

MP 
Capri Loans, Jabalpur Road Sadbhawana Nagar 
Macroniya,  Sagar Madhya Pradesh   -470004 
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428 GLB0321 
Bhopal-Kolar 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 1/2 First Floor Infront 
of Ultimate Arcade Damkheda kolar Road 

Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-462042 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHOPAL GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar Zone II 
Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh-462011 

429 GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE 

Madhya Pradesh -452005 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

INDORE  GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE Madhya 

Pradesh -452005 

430 GLB0339 
Jabalpur-Sihora-

MP 

Capri Loans, Ward No 11 Police Thana Road 
SIHORA  Dist- Jabalpur Madhya Pradesh -

483225 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

JABALPUR GLB0314 
Jabalpur-Dindayal 

Chowk-MP 
Capri Loans, PNo 91, Deendayal Chowk, Vijay 

Nagar, Jabalpur - Madhya Pradesh-482002 

431 GLB0340 
Shahdol-Bus 

stand-MP 

Capri Loans, WARD NO 17 NEW BUS STAND 
ROAD Tahsil - SOHAGPUR SHAHDOL Madhya 

Pradesh -484001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SHAHDOL GLB0340 
Shahdol-Bus 

stand-MP 

Capri Loans, WARD NO 17 NEW BUS STAND ROAD 
Tahsil - SOHAGPUR SHAHDOL Madhya Pradesh -

484001 

432 GLB0363 
Damoh-Station 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, First Floor Maganj Ward No 2 

Damoh Madhya Pradesh -470661 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

DAMOH GLB0363 
Damoh-Station 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, First Floor Maganj Ward No 2 Damoh 

Madhya Pradesh -470661 

433 GLB0364 
Shivpuri-AB Road-

MP 
Capri Loans, Adarsh Nagar AB Road Ward 
No 18 Shivpuri Madhya Pradesh -473551 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SHIVPURI GLB0364 
Shivpuri-AB Road-

MP 
Capri Loans, Adarsh Nagar AB Road Ward No 18 

Shivpuri Madhya Pradesh -473551 

434 GLB0365 
Ishagarh-Main 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Dwivedi Nagar Main Road 
Police Station Ishagarh Madhya Pradesh-

473335 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

ASHOKNAGAR GLB0368 
Ashoknagar-

Vidisha Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Kunal Traders SEN 
Chowraha Ward no 7 Vidisha Road Ashok Nagar 

Madhya Pradesh -473331 

435 GLB0366 
Gwalior-Pinto 

Park-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor  No 38/39 
Abhilasha Bhawan Pinto Park Gayatri Nagar 

Gwalior Madhya Pradesh -474005 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

GWALIOR GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor Bazar 
Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh -474001 

436 GLB0367 
Garhakota-

Damoh Road-MP 

Capri Loans, H NO.147 Bhagat Singh Ward 
Garhakota Pateria Sagar Madhya Pradesh -

470229 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SAGAR GLB0250 
Sagar-Macronia1-

MP 
Capri Loans, Jabalpur Road Sadbhawana Nagar 
Macroniya,  Sagar Madhya Pradesh   -470004 

437 GLB0368 
Ashoknagar-

Vidisha Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Kunal Traders 
SEN Chowraha Ward no 7 Vidisha Road 
Ashok Nagar Madhya Pradesh -473331 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

ASHOKNAGAR GLB0368 
Ashoknagar-

Vidisha Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Kunal Traders SEN 
Chowraha Ward no 7 Vidisha Road Ashok Nagar 

Madhya Pradesh -473331 

438 GLB0369 
Bhind-Lashkar 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, First floor Lashkar Road Arya 

Nagar Bhind Madhya Pradesh-477001 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHIND GLB0369 
Bhind-Lashkar 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, First floor Lashkar Road Arya Nagar 

Bhind Madhya Pradesh-477001 

439 GLB0377 
Nasrullaganj-

Main road-MP 
Capri Loans, Ward No 15,Nasrullaganj-Main 

Road, Sehore Madhya Pradesh -466331 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

SEHORE GLB0029 
Sehore-Bus 
Stand-MP 

Capri Loans, Plot No 2 Near Bank of Baroda ,Bus 
Stand ,Sehore, Madhya Pradesh-466001 

440 GLB0382 
Bhopal-Idrapuri-

MP 

Capri Loans, FIRST FLOOR PLOT NO 7 ABOVE 
PNB BANK SECTORE - C, INDRAPURI BHOPAL 

Madhya Pradesh-462022 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHOPAL GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar Zone II 
Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh-462011 

441 GLB0427 
Datia-Civil lines-

MP 
Capri Loans, Civil Lines Near Sita Sagar 

,Datia, Madhya Pradesh -475661 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

DATIA GLB0427 
Datia-Civil lines-

MP 
Capri Loans, Civil Lines Near Sita Sagar ,Datia, 

Madhya Pradesh -475661 
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442 GLB0429 
Balaghat-Godiya 

rd-MP 
Capri Loans, Ward NO 28 Godiya Road 

Balaghat-Madhya Pradesh-481001 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

BALAGHAT GLB0429 
Balaghat-Godiya 

rd-MP 
Capri Loans, Ward NO 28 Godiya Road Balaghat-

Madhya Pradesh-481001 

443 GLB0431 
Gwalior-

Vinaynagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Kailash Nagar gali no 1, Infront 
of ICICI bank, bahodapur Vinaynagar 
Gwalior Madhya Pradesh  -474012 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

GWALIOR GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor Bazar 
Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh -474001 

444 GLB0437 
Multai-Station 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, 447,Tapti Ward Zone01-Multai-

Madhya Pradesh -460661 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

BETUL GLB0118 
Betul-Civil Lines-

MP 

Capri Loans, Shop 1, Next to Abhashree Hotel, 
College Rd, Civil Lines, Ganj, Betul, Madhya 

Pradesh-460001 

445 GLB0438 
Bareli-Shakti 

Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ward No 1,Shakti Nagar Ward, 
House No 30/21 Tehasil Bareli Madhya 

Pradesh -464668 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RAISEN GLB0210 
Bhopal-

Mandideep2-MP 
Capri Loans, 199 BDA Indra Nagar,Mandideep 

Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-462046 

446 GLB0447 
Jabalpur-Ranjhi-

MP 

Capri Loans, 1931 chandrashekhar ward 
ranjhi monegaon khamaria jabalpur Madhya 

Pradesh  -482005 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

JABALPUR GLB0314 
Jabalpur-Dindayal 

Chowk-MP 
Capri Loans, PNo 91, Deendayal Chowk, Vijay 

Nagar, Jabalpur - Madhya Pradesh-482002 

447 GLB0459 
Satna-Bus stand-

MP 
Capri Loans, Gopal complex, Near Bus stand, 
Rewa road, Satna Madhya Pradesh -485001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SATNA GLB0459 
Satna-Bus stand-

MP 
Capri Loans, Gopal complex, Near Bus stand, 
Rewa road, Satna Madhya Pradesh -485001 

448 GLB0489 
Badarwas-

Shivpuri-MP 

Capri Loans, Opposite Ghubar road, AB road 
badarwas Dist Shivpuri, Madhya Pradesh-

473885 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SHIVPURI GLB0364 
Shivpuri-AB Road-

MP 
Capri Loans, Adarsh Nagar AB Road Ward No 18 

Shivpuri Madhya Pradesh -473551 

449 GLB0492 
Bhopal-Berasia-

MP 

Capri Loans, Bhopal road near TVS 
showroom, Berasia, Dist - Bhopal, Madhya 

Pradesh-463106 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHOPAL GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar Zone II 
Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh-462011 

450 GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor 

Bazar Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya 
Pradesh -474001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

GWALIOR GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor Bazar 
Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh -474001 

451 GLB0501 
Gwalior-Thatipur-

MP 

Capri Loans, Mahipat plaza near double 
hathras vivekananda cross Thatipur, 
Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh-474011 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

GWALIOR GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor Bazar 
Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh -474001 

452 GLB0502 
Indore-

Mangalnagar-MP 

Capri Loans, H NO.06 Mangal nagar main 
road Opposite State bank of India, Indore, 

Madhya Pradesh -452014 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

INDORE  GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE Madhya 

Pradesh -452005 

453 GLB0504 
Dhar-Adarsh Rd-

MP 

Capri Loans, H No. 57 Silver hills colony 
Aadarsh road, Dhar, Madhya Pradesh-

454001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

DHAR GLB0037 
Pithampur-Kesar 

Complex-MP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 4/6/14, Kesar Complex, next 
to IIFL FInance Pithampur, Madhya Pradesh-

454774 

454 GLB0532 
Prathvipur-

Tikamgarh Rd-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground floor, near MP higher 
secondary school, tikamgarh Road, 

Prathvipur, Madhya Pradesh -472336 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

NIWARI GLB0532 
Prathvipur-

Tikamgarh Rd-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground floor, near MP higher 
secondary school, tikamgarh Road, Prathvipur, 

Madhya Pradesh -472336 
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455 GLB0546 
Bhopal-Karond-

MP 

Capri Loans, ward no - 66, khasra no 22/1, 
Peepal chowk karond, Bhopal, Madhya 

Pradesh -462038 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHOPAL GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar Zone II 
Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh-462011 

456 GLB0554 
Tikamgarh-Civil 

Line rd-MP 
Capri Loans, In front of Gol Quater, Civil line 
road, Tikamgarh,Madhya Pradesh -472001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

TIKAMGARH GLB0554 
Tikamgarh-Civil 

Line rd-MP 
Capri Loans, In front of Gol Quater, Civil line road, 

Tikamgarh,Madhya Pradesh -472001 

457 GLB0629 
Jabalpur-Labour 

Chowk-MP 

Capri Loans, H. No 477, Labour Chowk 
Kamla Nehru Nagar Ward , Jabalpur Madhya 

Pradesh -482002 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

JABALPUR GLB0314 
Jabalpur-Dindayal 

Chowk-MP 
Capri Loans, PNo 91, Deendayal Chowk, Vijay 

Nagar, Jabalpur - Madhya Pradesh-482002 

458 GLB0630 
Gotegaon-

Narsinghpur-MP 

Capri Loans, Azad Ward ,  Main Road , Tehsil 
Gotegaon ,Dist Narsinghpur Madhya 

Pradesh  -487118 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

NARSINGHPUR GLB0229 
Narsinghpur-Ram 

ward-MP 
Capri Loans, PLOT NO 16 Sunka Chauraha Ram 
Ward Narsinghpur, Madhya Pradesh -487001 

459 GLB0664 
Anuppur-

Amarkantak 
Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ward No 12, Anuppur , New Raj 
Nagar Amarkantak Road Near Reliance 

Tower. Anupppur . Madhya Pradesh (M.P.)-
484224 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

ANUPPUR GLB0664 
Anuppur-

Amarkantak 
Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ward No 12, Anuppur , New Raj 
Nagar Amarkantak Road Near Reliance Tower. 

Anupppur . Madhya Pradesh (M.P.)-484224 

460 GLB0760 
Sonkatch-Dewas-

MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Mahatma Gandhi 
Road Infront of Canara Bank Sonkatch 

District Dewas Madhya Pradesh -455118 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

DEWAS  GLB0302 
Dewas-Chamunda 

Mata-MP 

Capri Loans, Adjacent to Tekri Area, Chamunda 
Mata OPP Bank of India Itawa, Dewas, Madhya 

Pradesh-455001 

461 GLB0761 
Indore-

Marimata1-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 136 Aashirwad 
Bhawan, Marimata Square Near Gas 

Agency,Banganga Road Indore Madhya 
Pradesh -452015 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

INDORE  GLB0338 
Indore-Airport 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, PLOT  No 5 KANYAKUNJ NAGAR 
AERODRUM AIRPORT ROAD INDORE Madhya 

Pradesh -452005 

462 GLB0779 
Silwani-Bhopal 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Ward 3 Infront Of 
Hdfc Bank Bhopal Road Silwani District 

Raisen Madhya Pradesh -464886 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

RAISEN GLB0210 
Bhopal-

Mandideep2-MP 
Capri Loans, 199 BDA Indra Nagar,Mandideep 

Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-462046 

463 GLB0976 
Pipariya-

Shobhapur Rd-
MP 

Capri Loans, Plot No 27/1 Near Bus Stand 
Radhakrishna Ward Shobhapur Road District 

Hoshagabad Pipariya-Madhya Pradesh-
461775 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

NARMADAPURAM GLB0199 
Narmadapuram-
Anand Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Piparia Main Road Anand 
Nagar,Narmadapuram (Hoshangabad) Madhya 

Pradesh-461775 

464 GLB0984 
Betul-Kothi Bazar-

MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot No 41 Thana 
Road, Opposite Mata Mandir, Kothi Bazar, 

Betul Madhya Pradesh -460001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BETUL GLB0118 
Betul-Civil Lines-

MP 

Capri Loans, Shop 1, Next to Abhashree Hotel, 
College Rd, Civil Lines, Ganj, Betul, Madhya 

Pradesh-460001 

465 GLB0997 
Ujjain-Nai sadak1-

MP 

Capri Loans, 31 Nikas chouraha, Ankpath 
Marg ,Old HDFC bank location, Nai Sadak 

Ujjain Madhya Pradesh-456006 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

UJJAIN GLB0098 
Ujjain-Rishi 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, B-4,Shree Vishala Kshetra Dewas 
Main Road ,Rishi Nagar ,Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh-

456010 

466 GLB1002 
Mungaoli-

Chanderi Road-
MP 

Capri Gold loan - Ground Floor, Ward No1 
Chanderi Road Mungaoli- Dist-Ashoknagar, 

MP-473443 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

ASHOKNAGAR GLB0368 
Ashoknagar-

Vidisha Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Kunal Traders SEN 
Chowraha Ward no 7 Vidisha Road Ashok Nagar 

Madhya Pradesh -473331 
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467 GLB1005 
Chhindwara2-
Narsinghpur 

Road-MP 

Capri Gold loan - Upper Ground Floor Kasara 
No 2227 Narsinghpur Road Char Fatak 

Infront of Santoshi Mata Mandir, 
Chhindwara, MP-480001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

CHHINDWARA GLB0230 
Chhindwara-
Parasiya-MP 

Capri Loans, 429 Parasiya Road Chhindwara 
Madhya Pradesh -480441 

468 GLB1013 
Gohad-Bhind 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, kiratpura Killa 
Road gohad chauraha- gohad District Bhind 

Madhya Pradesh    -477116 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHIND GLB0369 
Bhind-Lashkar 

Road-MP 
Capri Loans, First floor Lashkar Road Arya Nagar 

Bhind Madhya Pradesh-477001 

469 GLB1023 
Bhitarwar-Tehsil 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ward 7 Tehsil 
Road KH NO 3369 min, Bhitarwar- Madhya 

Pradesh -475220 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

GWALIOR GLB0500 Gwalior-Bada-MP 
Capri Loans, PTC Patodi Trade Center Mor Bazar 
Maharaj Bada Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh -474001 

470 GLB1030 
Chhatarpur-

Jawahar-Marg-
MP 

Capri Gold loan - Ground floor, Near Tandon 
Krishi Bhadar, Bus stand Jawahar marg 

Chhatarpur -471001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

CHHATARPUR GLB1030 
Chhatarpur-

Jawahar-Marg-
MP 

Capri Gold loan - Ground floor, Near Tandon Krishi 
Bhadar, Bus stand Jawahar marg Chhatarpur -

471001 

471 GLB1031 
Badnawar-

Choupati Marg-
MP 

Capri Gold loan - No 3, Ground Floor, 
Choupati Marg, Bhatt Colony Badnawar 

Dhar, Madhya Pradesh -454660 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

DHAR GLB0037 
Pithampur-Kesar 

Complex-MP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 4/6/14, Kesar Complex, next 
to IIFL FInance Pithampur, Madhya Pradesh-

454774 

472 GLB1032 
Neemuch-CRPF 

Road-MP 
Capri Gold loan - Bangla Number 47 CRPF 

road Adarsh Tent ke pass Neemuch-458441 
Madhya 
Pradesh 

NEEMUCH GLB1032 
Neemuch-CRPF 

Road-MP 
Capri Gold loan - Bangla Number 47 CRPF road 

Adarsh Tent ke pass Neemuch-458441 

473 GLB1033 
Sheopur- Railway 

Station Rd-MP 

Capri Gold loan - Ground Floor Madhur vila 
Agarsen Colony Shivpuri Road Sheopur 

Madhya Pradesh - -476337 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

SHEOPUR GLB1033 
Sheopur- Railway 

Station Rd-MP 

Capri Gold loan - Ground Floor Madhur vila 
Agarsen Colony Shivpuri Road Sheopur Madhya 

Pradesh - -476337 

474 GLB1034 
Kukshi- Nariman 

Point-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Ward 
No.13,Nariman Point, in front of ICICI Bank, 

Kukshi Madhya Pradesh -454331 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

DHAR GLB0037 
Pithampur-Kesar 

Complex-MP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 4/6/14, Kesar Complex, next 
to IIFL FInance Pithampur, Madhya Pradesh-

454774 

475 GLB1038 
Mandla-Sanjay 

Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, No 28, Mandla 
Rd, opp. TCPC Village, Mandla, Muhgaon, 

Madhya Pradesh-481661 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

MANDLA GLB1038 
Mandla-Sanjay 

Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, No 28, Mandla Rd, 
opp. TCPC Village, Mandla, Muhgaon, Madhya 

Pradesh-481661 

476 GLB1059 
Bhopal-Agrasen 

Chowk-MP 

Capri Loans, Bhopal Immami Gate Branch :-  
Ground Floor Shop no. 3 Royal Market Road 

Near Hamidiya Hospital Bhopal -462001 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

BHOPAL GLB0121 
Bhopal-MP 
Nagar-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot , MP Nagar Zone II 
Near Pragati Petrol Pump Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh-462011 

477 GLB1062 
Timarni-Harada 

Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Ward no 04 
Harda main road, Infront of IDFC bank, 

Timarni, Madhya Pradesh -461228 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

Harda GLB0134 
Harda-Nehru 

colony-MP 
Capri Loans, C-35 Nehru Colony New Sabji Mandi -

Harda Madhya Pradesh-461331 

478 GLB1118 
Aron-Bus stand-

MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Near HDFC bank, 
Sironj Road, Bus stand ,Aron District-Guna 

Madhya Pradesh -473101 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

GUNA GLB0198 
Guna-AB Road-

MP 
Capri Loans, Near HDFC Bank ,nr. Bada Pul A B 

Road Guna-Madhya Pradesh-473001 
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479 GLB1119 
Ashoknagar-

Railway Station-
MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Opp. Mangal 
Place, Near Railway Station road, 

Ashoknagar, Madhya Pradesh -473331 

Madhya 
Pradesh 

ASHOKNAGAR GLB0368 
Ashoknagar-

Vidisha Road-MP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Kunal Traders SEN 
Chowraha Ward no 7 Vidisha Road Ashok Nagar 

Madhya Pradesh -473331 

480 GLB0085 
Dhule-Madhutara 

Arcade-MH 

Capri Loans, 1606A ,Ground Floor, 
Madhutara Arcade , Lane no .6 , Opp HDFC 

Bank , Dhule Maharashtra-424001 
Maharashtra DHULE GLB0085 

Dhule-Madhutara 
Arcade-MH 

Capri Loans, 1606A ,Ground Floor, Madhutara 
Arcade , Lane no .6 , Opp HDFC Bank , Dhule 

Maharashtra-424001 

481 GLB0097 
Chakan-Main 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, Sr no 1283, Chakan Talegaon 
Road , Khed , Near Chakan Post Office , 

Main Chowk , Chakan , Maharashtra-415501 
Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 

Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

482 GLB0101 
Washim-Risod 

Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop no 25,26,27 , Upper 
Ground floor , Paras Plaza 2 , Risod Road , 

Washim, Maharashtra-444505 
Maharashtra WASHIM GLB0101 

Washim-Risod 
Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop no 25,26,27 , Upper Ground 
floor , Paras Plaza 2 , Risod Road , Washim, 

Maharashtra-444505 

483 GLB0106 Pune-Bhosari-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop no 1A & 1B , Radhe 
Shyam Building , Near Pimpri Chinchwad 
Bank , Pune Nasik Road - Bhosari Pune  

Maharashtra-411039 

Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 
Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

484 GLB0138 
Tumsar-

Bhandara-MH 

Capri Loans, Plot no 70 , Shriram Nagar , 
Main Road , Tumsar Near Durga Mata 

Mandir, Tumsar Bhandara Maharashtra-
441912 

Maharashtra BHANDARA GLB0154 
Bhandara-station 

road-MH 
Capri Loans, Dr Radhakrushnan ward , station 

road , Bhandara Maharashtra-441904 

485 GLB0147 
Indapur-

Baramati-MH 

Capri Loans, 40 Fhuti Road ,In Front of 
Muthoot Finance , Indapur , Dist Pune 

Maharashtra-413106 
Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 

Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

486 GLB0153 
Nagpur-CA Road-

MH 

Capri Loans, Shop no 11 , Gandhi Grain 
market , Telephone exchange square, opp , 
hdfc bank , CA road Nagpur Maharashtra-

440008 

Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 
Nagpur-Medical 

Square-MH 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

487 GLB0154 
Bhandara-station 

road-MH 

Capri Loans, Dr Radhakrushnan ward , 
station road , Bhandara Maharashtra-

441904 
Maharashtra BHANDARA GLB0154 

Bhandara-station 
road-MH 

Capri Loans, Dr Radhakrushnan ward , station 
road , Bhandara Maharashtra-441904 

488 GLB0155 
Solapur-civil 

court-MH 

Capri Loans, 130/3 ,Sideshwar peth , 
Wadwan complex opp civil court , Solapur 

Maharashtra-413003 
Maharashtra SOLAPUR GLB0155 

Solapur-civil 
court-MH 

Capri Loans, 130/3 ,Sideshwar peth , Wadwan 
complex opp civil court , Solapur Maharashtra-

413003 

489 GLB0159 
Nagpur-

Jariphatka-MH 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor MIG 63, Housing 
Board Colony Nara Road Jariphatka  Nagpur 

- Maharashtra-440014 
Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 

Nagpur-Medical 
Square-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 



Sr 
No 

Branch 
ID 

Branch Name Branch Address State District 

District 
Auction 

Hub 
Branch 
Code 

District Auction 
Hub Branch 

Name 
District Auction Hub Branch Address 

490 GLB0175 
Nagpur-Umred-

MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No. 1, 
Adyalwale Layout, Umred Maharashtra -

441203 
Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 

Nagpur-Medical 
Square-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

491 GLB0176 
Gondia-Manohar 

Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Manohar Chowk, 
Fulchand Road, Gondia Maharashtra-

441601 
Maharashtra GONDIA GLB0176 

Gondia-Manohar 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Manohar Chowk, 
Fulchand Road, Gondia Maharashtra-441601 

492 GLB0178 
Nanded-Taroda 

Naka-MH 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor, 104 Millennium 
Tower, Near Taroda Naka, Nanded 

Maharashtra-431605 
Maharashtra NANDED GLB0728 

Nanded-
Vazirabad4-MH 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, House Number 
30-5-46 SP Office, Vazirabad Chowk, Nanded 

Maharashtra -431602 

493 GLB0179 
Nagpur-Dattatray 

Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No. 1, Near 
Shivaji Sabhagruh, Nagpur Post Office, 
Dattatray Nagar, Nagpur Maharashtra-

440024 

Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 
Nagpur-Medical 

Square-MH 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

494 GLB0180 Nagpur-Katol-MH 
Capri Loans, Near Jain Temple,Tar Bazar 

Road, Katol Nagpur Maharashtra-441203 
Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 

Nagpur-Medical 
Square-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

495 GLB0201 
Nagpur-Kamtee-

MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Kusumtai 
Sangewar Mangal Karyalay, Kamptee-

Kalmnaa Road, New Yerkheda, Kamptee  
Maharashtra-441001 

Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 
Nagpur-Medical 

Square-MH 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

496 GLB0215 
Nagpur-Saoner-

MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,2/2, Dr. Raut 
Complex, Opp. Dharamkata, Saoner 

Maharashtra-440077 
Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 

Nagpur-Medical 
Square-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

497 GLB0220 
Amrawati-

Paratwada-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Jaisthamb 
Chowk, Paratwada Amrawati Maharashtra-

444805 
Maharashtra AMRAVATI GLB0538 

Amravati-Ravi 
Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, KK Commercial, 
Kusumbha Vihar, Dasara Maidaan Road, Ravi 

Nagar, Amravati Maharashtra -444605 

498 GLB0236 Nagpur-wadi-MH 
Capri Loans, Ganesh Apartment, Plot No 1. 
Above JK Tyre, Wadi, Nagpur Maharashtra-

440023 
Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 

Nagpur-Medical 
Square-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

499 GLB0285 Nasik-Satana-MH 
Capri Loans, Mayur Complex,Satana 

Malegaon Road,Opp HDFC Bank,Satana,Dist 
Nasik.Maharashtra -423301 

Maharashtra NASHIK GLB0414 
Nasik-Panchvati-

MH 

Capri Loans, Shop NO 1 & 2 Servey No 105 
Rajmilap HSG SOC Dindori Road Panchavati 

Nashik Maharashtra  -422003 

500 GLB0287 
Nagpur-Medical 

Square-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square 
Road, Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra 

-440009 
Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 

Nagpur-Medical 
Square-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

501 GLB0293 
Kopergaon-Bank 

Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Parshavnath heights,Opp 
people co-op bank, Bank Road,Kopergaon 

Maharashtra-423601 
Maharashtra AHMEDNAGAR GLB0559 

Ahmednagar-
Shrigonda-MH 

Capri Loans, Opp of Bus stand Dhor Gali Shrigonda 
ahmednagar Maharashtra -413701 
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502 GLB0294 
Shirpur1-Dhule-

MH 

Capri Loans, 1st floor, above KF lala chappal 
, Nehru Marg Beside State bank of India 

,Shirpur Maharashtra-425405 
Maharashtra DHULE GLB0085 

Dhule-Madhutara 
Arcade-MH 

Capri Loans, 1606A ,Ground Floor, Madhutara 
Arcade , Lane no .6 , Opp HDFC Bank , Dhule 

Maharashtra-424001 

503 GLB0305 
Wardha-

Hinghanghat-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Infront Of LIC office, 
Main Road Hinghanghat Wardha 

Maharashtra-442001 
Maharashtra WARDHA GLB0592 

Wardha-Bachelor 
Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Dhantoli Chowk, Bachelor Road, Opp. 
Vandana Tiles Shop, Wardha Maharashtra -

442001 

504 GLB0307 
Nagpur-

Hudkeshwar-MH 

Capri Loans, Shivaji Complex, Upper Ground 
Floor, Plot No. 15, Dube Nagar, Block 
A,Hudkeshwar, Nagpur  Maharashtra-

440034 

Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 
Nagpur-Medical 

Square-MH 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

505 GLB0329 
Warud-Fule 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor Mahatma Fule 
Chowk Police Station Road Warud 

Maharashtra -444906 
Maharashtra AMRAVATI GLB0538 

Amravati-Ravi 
Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, KK Commercial, 
Kusumbha Vihar, Dasara Maidaan Road, Ravi 

Nagar, Amravati Maharashtra -444605 

506 GLB0383 
Nagpur-

Rameshwari-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Plot No 117, Kashi 
Nagar, Rameshwari Road, Nagpur 

Maharashtra -440027 
Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 

Nagpur-Medical 
Square-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

507 GLB0388 
Aurangabad-

Pundlik Nagar-
MH 

Capri Loans, Plot No 70A, Sector F1, N-4, 
Cidco, Near Pundlik Nagar Water Tank, 

Aurangabad Maharashtra -431003 
Maharashtra AURANGABAD GLB0567 

Aurangabad-
Vishnu Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, PLot No. 3/2A New Shantiniketan 
Colony, Near Trimurti Chowk, Jawahar Colony, 

Vishnu Nagar Aurangabad Maharashtra  -431005 

508 GLB0414 
Nasik-Panchvati-

MH 

Capri Loans, Shop NO 1 & 2 Servey No 105 
Rajmilap HSG SOC Dindori Road Panchavati 

Nashik Maharashtra  -422003 
Maharashtra NASHIK GLB0414 

Nasik-Panchvati-
MH 

Capri Loans, Shop NO 1 & 2 Servey No 105 
Rajmilap HSG SOC Dindori Road Panchavati 

Nashik Maharashtra  -422003 

509 GLB0439 
Hinjewadi-Phase 

2-MH 

Capri Loans, S.No 1180,Property No 1143 
Opp.Shivtirth Mangal Kendra Phase 2 

Hinjewadi Maharashtra -411057 
Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 

Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

510 GLB0450 Loni-Kalbhor-MH 
Capri Loans, Gat No 287 Shop Number 2 1st 

Floor Kadam Kalbhor Complex haveli Loni 
Pune Kadam vak vasti Maharashtra -421201 

Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 
Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

511 GLB0461 
Uruli Kanchan-

Havali-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opp.Shivkrupa 
market, Pune Solapur Highway Taluka Havali 

Urulikanchan Maharashtra -412202 
Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 

Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

512 GLB0469 
Nagpur-

Nandanvan-MH 

Capri Loans, Plot No 497, Opp. State Bank Of 
India, Nandanvan Main Road,  Nehru Nagar, 

Nagpur  -440009 
Maharashtra NAGPUR GLB0287 

Nagpur-Medical 
Square-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Krida square Road, 
Medical Square, Nagpur Maharashtra -440009 

513 GLB0490 
Karmala-Solapur-

MH 

Capri Loans, HNO 2690/227 Krishnaji Nagar 
Karmala Taluka Karmala Dist Solapur 

Maharashtra -413203 
Maharashtra SOLAPUR GLB0155 

Solapur-civil 
court-MH 

Capri Loans, 130/3 ,Sideshwar peth , Wadwan 
complex opp civil court , Solapur Maharashtra-

413003 
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514 GLB0505 
Chalisgaon-

Bhadgaon Rd-MH 

Capri Loans, Plot No 2/2 near by dr dilip 
Patil bhadgaon road chalisgaon 

Maharashtra -424101 
Maharashtra JALGAON GLB0505 

Chalisgaon-
Bhadgaon Rd-MH 

Capri Loans, Plot No 2/2 near by dr dilip Patil 
bhadgaon road chalisgaon Maharashtra -424101 

515 GLB0511 
Tuljapur-Naldurg 

Rd-MH 

Capri Loans, 1234/834/8 Near Borgaonkar 
Complex naldurg Road Tuljapur 

Maharashtra -413601 
Maharashtra OSMANABAD GLB0511 

Tuljapur-Naldurg 
Rd-MH 

Capri Loans, 1234/834/8 Near Borgaonkar 
Complex naldurg Road Tuljapur Maharashtra -

413601 

516 GLB0512 Nigadi-Havali-MH 

Capri Loans, S.no 24 Plot NO SDC-2 
Basement Shop NO 17 Kohinoor Arcade 

Nigadi Tal Havali Dist Pune Maharashtra -
415501 

Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 
Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

517 GLB0537 
Akola-Gandhi 

Rd1-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Golden Tree 
Complex, Gandhi Road, Akola Maharashtra -

444001 
Maharashtra AKOLA GLB0537 

Akola-Gandhi 
Rd1-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Golden Tree Complex, 
Gandhi Road, Akola Maharashtra -444001 

518 GLB0538 
Amravati-Ravi 

Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, KK Commercial, 
Kusumbha Vihar, Dasara Maidaan Road, 

Ravi Nagar, Amravati Maharashtra -444605 
Maharashtra AMRAVATI GLB0538 

Amravati-Ravi 
Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, KK Commercial, 
Kusumbha Vihar, Dasara Maidaan Road, Ravi 

Nagar, Amravati Maharashtra -444605 

519 GLB0539 
Lakhani-

Bhandara-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Near B.D.C.C Bank 
Lakhani, Gram Panchayat , Murmadi Savari, 

District - Bhandara, Maharashtra-441804 
Maharashtra BHANDARA GLB0154 

Bhandara-station 
road-MH 

Capri Loans, Dr Radhakrushnan ward , station 
road , Bhandara Maharashtra-441904 

520 GLB0540 
Aurangabad-

Waluj-MH 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, House No 
80, Near Vitthal-Rumini Temple, Sonar Galli, 

Ahmadnagar Road, Waluj Aurangabad 
Maharashtra -431136 

Maharashtra AURANGABAD GLB0567 
Aurangabad-

Vishnu Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, PLot No. 3/2A New Shantiniketan 
Colony, Near Trimurti Chowk, Jawahar Colony, 

Vishnu Nagar Aurangabad Maharashtra  -431005 

521 GLB0541 
Jamkhed-Beed 

Rd-MH 
Capri Loans, Pankawarbai Popatlal Kothari 
Beed Road Jamkhed Maharashtra -413201 

Maharashtra AHMEDNAGAR GLB0559 
Ahmednagar-
Shrigonda-MH 

Capri Loans, Opp of Bus stand Dhor Gali Shrigonda 
ahmednagar Maharashtra -413701 

522 GLB0542 
Akluj-Gandhi 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, City Survey No 1020 Malamatta 
No 720 Vard No 2 Akluj mahavir peth 

Gandhi Chowk Akluj Maharashtra-413101 
Maharashtra SOLAPUR GLB0155 

Solapur-civil 
court-MH 

Capri Loans, 130/3 ,Sideshwar peth , Wadwan 
complex opp civil court , Solapur Maharashtra-

413003 

523 GLB0545 
Kallam-Dhoki Rd-

MH 

Capri Loans, Dhoki Road Kallam Near ICICI 
Bank Agwan Complex Kallam Maharashtra -

413507 
Maharashtra OSMANABAD GLB0511 

Tuljapur-Naldurg 
Rd-MH 

Capri Loans, 1234/834/8 Near Borgaonkar 
Complex naldurg Road Tuljapur Maharashtra -

413601 

524 GLB0548 
Parbhani-

Gangakhed-MH 

Capri Loans, Sant Gajanan Sankul, Pari 
Nanded Road Plot 2986/3 Gangakhed 

Parbhani Maharashtra  -431514 
Maharashtra PARBHANI GLB0590 

Parbhani-Station 
Rd-MH 

Capri Loans, House No. 562/3 Radha Krishna 
Bhuvan, Station Road, Mahatma Gandhi Marg, 

Parbhani Maharashtra -431401 

525 GLB0549 
Aurangabad-N7-

MH 

Capri Loans, N7 Bajrang Chowk Opp 
Samarth Hospital Cidco Aurangabad 

Maharashtra x-431514 
Maharashtra AURANGABAD GLB0567 

Aurangabad-
Vishnu Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, PLot No. 3/2A New Shantiniketan 
Colony, Near Trimurti Chowk, Jawahar Colony, 

Vishnu Nagar Aurangabad Maharashtra  -431005 



Sr 
No 

Branch 
ID 

Branch Name Branch Address State District 

District 
Auction 

Hub 
Branch 
Code 

District Auction 
Hub Branch 

Name 
District Auction Hub Branch Address 

526 GLB0553 
Nashik-Tilak wadi-

MH 

Capri Loans, Gala No.G-7, Suyojit 
Sankul,Near Rajiv Gandhi Bhavan Sharanpur 

raod, Tilak wadi Nashik.Nashik -422001 
Maharashtra NASHIK GLB0414 

Nasik-Panchvati-
MH 

Capri Loans, Shop NO 1 & 2 Servey No 105 
Rajmilap HSG SOC Dindori Road Panchavati 

Nashik Maharashtra  -422003 

527 GLB0559 
Ahmednagar-
Shrigonda-MH 

Capri Loans, Opp of Bus stand Dhor Gali 
Shrigonda ahmednagar Maharashtra -

413701 
Maharashtra AHMEDNAGAR GLB0559 

Ahmednagar-
Shrigonda-MH 

Capri Loans, Opp of Bus stand Dhor Gali Shrigonda 
ahmednagar Maharashtra -413701 

528 GLB0560 
Ballarshah-

Allapalli Rd-MH 

Capri Loans, Ballarpur Business Center, Shop 
No A 105 106, Old Dilip Talkies, Allapalli 

Road, Ballarpur (Ballarshah) Maharashtra -
442701 

Maharashtra CHANDRAPUR  GLB0560 
Ballarshah-

Allapalli Rd-MH 

Capri Loans, Ballarpur Business Center, Shop No A 
105 106, Old Dilip Talkies, Allapalli Road, Ballarpur 

(Ballarshah) Maharashtra -442701 

529 GLB0567 
Aurangabad-

Vishnu Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, PLot No. 3/2A New 
Shantiniketan Colony, Near Trimurti Chowk, 
Jawahar Colony, Vishnu Nagar Aurangabad 

Maharashtra  -431005 

Maharashtra AURANGABAD GLB0567 
Aurangabad-

Vishnu Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, PLot No. 3/2A New Shantiniketan 
Colony, Near Trimurti Chowk, Jawahar Colony, 

Vishnu Nagar Aurangabad Maharashtra  -431005 

530 GLB0571 
Alephata-Junnar-

MH 

Capri Loans, G.NO 2635/2/2 Nandanvan 
Heights Shop NO 05 Infront of Maharashtra 

Bank A/P Alephata Junnar Maharashra -
412411 

Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 
Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

531 GLB0572 
Pune-New 

Sanghavi-MH 

Capri Loans, S.NO 50/1/1 Atharva Heights 
Shop NO 1 Kate Puram Chowk Pimple Gurav 
New Sanghavi Pune Maharashtra -411027 

Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 
Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

532 GLB0590 
Parbhani-Station 

Rd-MH 

Capri Loans, House No. 562/3 Radha Krishna 
Bhuvan, Station Road, Mahatma Gandhi 

Marg, Parbhani Maharashtra -431401 
Maharashtra PARBHANI GLB0590 

Parbhani-Station 
Rd-MH 

Capri Loans, House No. 562/3 Radha Krishna 
Bhuvan, Station Road, Mahatma Gandhi Marg, 

Parbhani Maharashtra -431401 

533 GLB0591 
Jalna-RP Road-

MH 
Capri Loans, 1-33-171, RP Road, Jalna 

Maharashtra -431203 
Maharashtra JALNA GLB0591 

Jalna-RP Road-
MH 

Capri Loans, 1-33-171, RP Road, Jalna 
Maharashtra -431203 

534 GLB0592 
Wardha-Bachelor 

Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Dhantoli Chowk, Bachelor 
Road, Opp. Vandana Tiles Shop, Wardha 

Maharashtra -442001 
Maharashtra WARDHA GLB0592 

Wardha-Bachelor 
Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Dhantoli Chowk, Bachelor Road, Opp. 
Vandana Tiles Shop, Wardha Maharashtra -

442001 

535 GLB0595 
Latur-Gul Market-

MH 

Capri Loans, R/7-5 SY NO 3414 OPP Latur 
Urban Bank Gul Market Latur Maharashtra -

413512 
Maharashtra LATUR GLB0595 

Latur-Gul Market-
MH 

Capri Loans, R/7-5 SY NO 3414 OPP Latur Urban 
Bank Gul Market Latur Maharashtra -413512 

536 GLB0639 
Malkapur-

Buldhana-MH 

Capri Loans, Plot No 42B, Krishna Reallink 
LLP, Opp. Nagarparishad Complex, Buldhana 

Road, Malkapur Maharashtra -443101 
Maharashtra BULDHANA GLB0639 

Malkapur-
Buldhana-MH 

Capri Loans, Plot No 42B, Krishna Reallink LLP, 
Opp. Nagarparishad Complex, Buldhana Road, 

Malkapur Maharashtra -443101 

537 GLB0694 
Vishrantwadi-

Pune-MH 

Capri Loans, Dwarka Apartment, Kasturba 
Society PLOT NO 12A Vishrantwadi Pune 

Maharashtra -411015 
Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 

Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 
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538 GLB0695 
Sangamner-Navin 

Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, SR.NO 151/11/Navin Nagar 
road, sangamner Taluka Sangamner 
Ahmedagar Maharashtra -422605 

Maharashtra AHMEDNAGAR GLB0559 
Ahmednagar-
Shrigonda-MH 

Capri Loans, Opp of Bus stand Dhor Gali Shrigonda 
ahmednagar Maharashtra -413701 

539 GLB0697 
Manchar-Pune-

MH 

Capri Loans, Sarsvati Nivas Pune Nashik 
Highway Bldg number 476 M.N.8259/546 
MANCHAR (NEAR SBI BANK) Ambegaon 

Pune Maharashtra -410503 

Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 
Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

540 GLB0706 Otur-Junnar-MH 
Capri Loans, Omkar Heights PL NO 23A Otur, 
Taluka Junnar, District Pune, Maharashtra -

412409 
Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 

Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

541 GLB0707 
Chiplun-Kaviltali-

MH 

Capri Loans, shop no 1,2 center 1 near bank 
of india kaviltali Chiplun Maharashtra -

415605 
Maharashtra RATNAGRI GLB0707 

Chiplun-Kaviltali-
MH 

Capri Loans, shop no 1,2 center 1 near bank of 
india kaviltali Chiplun Maharashtra -415605 

542 GLB0709 
Malegaon-Nasik-

MH 

Capri Loans, 303-A,PNO.2021,60 Feet Road 
Taluka Malegaon District Nasik Malegaon 

Maharashtra -423203 
Maharashtra NASHIK GLB0414 

Nasik-Panchvati-
MH 

Capri Loans, Shop NO 1 & 2 Servey No 105 
Rajmilap HSG SOC Dindori Road Panchavati 

Nashik Maharashtra  -422003 

543 GLB0712 
Miraj-Shivaji 

Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Anand Complex C 
S No 912/3/6 Shivaji Road Opp Shivshankar 

Talkies Miraj Maharashtra-416410 
Maharashtra SANGLI GLB0712 

Miraj-Shivaji 
Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Anand Complex C S No 
912/3/6 Shivaji Road Opp Shivshankar Talkies 

Miraj Maharashtra-416410 

544 GLB0722 
Pune-Talegaon-

MH 

Capri Loans, CTS No 2856/13 Ganga Height 
Malskarwadi Talegaon Pune Maharashtra -

410506 
Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 

Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

545 GLB0728 
Nanded-

Vazirabad4-MH 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, House 
Number 30-5-46 SP Office, Vazirabad 
Chowk, Nanded Maharashtra -431602 

Maharashtra NANDED GLB0728 
Nanded-

Vazirabad4-MH 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, House Number 
30-5-46 SP Office, Vazirabad Chowk, Nanded 

Maharashtra -431602 

546 GLB0733 
Jaysinghpur-Main 

Road-MH 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor 8th Lane Main 
Road Jaysinghpur Maharashtra -416101 

Maharashtra KOLHAPUR GLB0733 
Jaysinghpur-Main 

Road-MH 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor 8th Lane Main Road 

Jaysinghpur Maharashtra -416101 

547 GLB0735 
Kolhapur-

Gadhinglaj1-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground FLoor City Survey No 
2123A Anand Colony Gadhinglaj District 

Kolhapur Maharashtra -416502 
Maharashtra KOLHAPUR GLB0733 

Jaysinghpur-Main 
Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 8th Lane Main Road 
Jaysinghpur Maharashtra -416101 

548 GLB0736 
Vaijapur-

Aurangabad-MH 

Capri Loans, City survey NO 852 Opp Nagar 
Parishad Station Road Vaijapur District 

Aurangabad Maharashtra -423701 
Maharashtra AURANGABAD GLB0567 

Aurangabad-
Vishnu Nagar-MH 

Capri Loans, PLot No. 3/2A New Shantiniketan 
Colony, Near Trimurti Chowk, Jawahar Colony, 

Vishnu Nagar Aurangabad Maharashtra  -431005 

549 GLB0742 
Ambejogai-Beed-

MH 

Capri Loans, 9-495 Ground Floor Near Bus 
Stand Ambejogai  Beed Maharashtra -

431517 
Maharashtra BEED GLB0742 

Ambejogai-Beed-
MH 

Capri Loans, 9-495 Ground Floor Near Bus Stand 
Ambejogai  Beed Maharashtra -431517 
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550 GLB0743 
Ichalkaranji-Adat 

Peth-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Ward No. 9/147 
Near Janata Bank, Adat Peth Ichalkaranji 

Maharashtra -416115 
Maharashtra KOLHAPUR GLB0733 

Jaysinghpur-Main 
Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 8th Lane Main Road 
Jaysinghpur Maharashtra -416101 

551 GLB0748 
Kankavli-

Sindhudurg1-MH 

Capri Loans, 590/A/9 Om Sai Complex, Opp 
State Bank Of India Kankavli Sindhudurg 

Maharashtra  -416602 
Maharashtra SINDHUDURG GLB0748 

Kankavli-
Sindhudurg1-MH 

Capri Loans, 590/A/9 Om Sai Complex, Opp State 
Bank Of India Kankavli Sindhudurg Maharashtra  -

416602 

552 GLB0752 Pune-Junnar-MH 
Capri Loans, C.S.NO 1312 Near Vallabha 

Nagari Near by New S.T.Stand Junnar Pune 
Maharashtra -410502 

Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 
Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

553 GLB0754 
Pune-

Rajgurunagar-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No 166 Ground FLoor 62 
Pune Nashik road tal khed Dist Pune 

Maharashtra -410505 
Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 

Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

554 GLB0755 Nilanga-Latur-MH 

Capri Loans, Om Namah Shivay Building, 
Bank Colony Road, Ramkirishna Nagar, 

Taluka Nilanga, District Latur Maharashtra -
413521 

Maharashtra LATUR GLB0595 
Latur-Gul Market-

MH 
Capri Loans, R/7-5 SY NO 3414 OPP Latur Urban 

Bank Gul Market Latur Maharashtra -413512 

555 GLB0762 
Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune 

Maharashtra -411033 
Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 

Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

556 GLB0769 
Nandurbar-

Talathi colony-
MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor City Survey No 
803/5A/1A4 Plot No 4 A Old Talathi Colony 

Dhule Road Nandurbar Maharashtra -
425412 

Maharashtra NANDURBAR GLB0769 
Nandurbar-

Talathi colony-
MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor City Survey No 
803/5A/1A4 Plot No 4 A Old Talathi Colony Dhule 

Road Nandurbar Maharashtra -425412 

557 GLB0786 Ghoti-Nashik-MH 
Capri Loans, H-1058 Ghoti BK Agra Road 

Taluka Igatpuri District Nashik Maharashtra -
422403 

Maharashtra NASHIK GLB0414 
Nasik-Panchvati-

MH 

Capri Loans, Shop NO 1 & 2 Servey No 105 
Rajmilap HSG SOC Dindori Road Panchavati 

Nashik Maharashtra  -422003 

558 GLB0795 
Hupari-Kolhapur-

MH 

Capri Loans, CTS No. 2688, Plot No. 8, 
Ground Floor, Prathmesh Complex, Hupari 

Kolhapur Maharashtra -416203 
Maharashtra KOLHAPUR GLB0733 

Jaysinghpur-Main 
Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 8th Lane Main Road 
Jaysinghpur Maharashtra -416101 

559 GLB0812 
Pune-Wagholi-

MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor G/M NO 5/1080 
Opposite Hdfc Bank Wagholi Taluka Havali 

District Pune Maharashtra -412207 
Maharashtra PUNE GLB0762 

Pune-Dange 
Chowk-MH 

Capri Loans, First Floor SNo.193/194 Dange 
Chowk Arun Plaza Office-2 Pune Maharashtra -

411033 

560 GLB0823 
Alibaug-Opp Bus 

Stand-MH 

Capri Loans, House NO 1527 At Alibaug 
Mahavir Chowk road Opposite Alibaug Bus 

Stand Maharashtra -402201 
Maharashtra RAIGAD GLB0994 

Mumbai Panvel-
1-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No.3, Savitri Landmark, Opp 
MSEDCL, Panvel Uran Naka Road, Panvel Navi 

Mumbai Maharashtra -410206 

561 GLB0964 
Navi Mumbai- 
Kalamboli-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Shop 1, Mehta 
CHS Plot No. 23, Sector 08 Kalamboli Tal- 
Panvel Dist-Raigad Maharashtra -410218 

Maharashtra RAIGAD GLB0994 
Mumbai Panvel-

1-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No.3, Savitri Landmark, Opp 
MSEDCL, Panvel Uran Naka Road, Panvel Navi 

Mumbai Maharashtra -410206 
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562 GLB0974 
Mumbai- Kalyan 

East-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop 02, Ground Floor, A wing, 
Surya Darshan CHSL, Near BOI, Puna Link 

Rd, Tisgaon Tekadi, Kalyan East Maharashtra 
-421306 

Maharashtra THANE GLB0974 
Mumbai- Kalyan 

East-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop 02, Ground Floor, A wing, Surya 
Darshan CHSL, Near BOI, Puna Link Rd, Tisgaon 

Tekadi, Kalyan East Maharashtra -421306 

563 GLB0977 
Khopoli-Raigad-

MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No-22 & 23,Lakhani 
Orchid Woods, Ground Floor, Opp Wartshila 

India ,Yashwant Nagar Khopoli Raigad  
Maharashtra -410203 

Maharashtra RAIGAD GLB0994 
Mumbai Panvel-

1-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No.3, Savitri Landmark, Opp 
MSEDCL, Panvel Uran Naka Road, Panvel Navi 

Mumbai Maharashtra -410206 

564 GLB0982 
Mumbai-Virar-

MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Shop No.2, Pushp 
Plaza, Pimpal Wadi, Manvel Pada Road, 

Virar East, Maharashtra-401305 
Maharashtra PALGHAR GLB0982 

Mumbai-Virar-
MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Shop No.2, Pushp 
Plaza, Pimpal Wadi, Manvel Pada Road, Virar East, 

Maharashtra-401305 

565 GLB0986 
Navi Mumbai-
Kamothe-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot No 106,112, 
Shop No. 16, Shree Complex, Sector 14, 
Kamothe Navi Mumbai Maharashtra  -

410209 

Maharashtra RAIGAD GLB0994 
Mumbai Panvel-

1-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No.3, Savitri Landmark, Opp 
MSEDCL, Panvel Uran Naka Road, Panvel Navi 

Mumbai Maharashtra -410206 

566 GLB0987 
Mumbai-Badlapur 

West-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Arya Darshan Chs 
Shop No. 9, Near Damale Office Belavali 

Badlapur West Maharashtra -421503 
Maharashtra THANE GLB0974 

Mumbai- Kalyan 
East-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop 02, Ground Floor, A wing, Surya 
Darshan CHSL, Near BOI, Puna Link Rd, Tisgaon 

Tekadi, Kalyan East Maharashtra -421306 

567 GLB0989 
Navi Mumbai- 

Vashi1-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No 3, Ground Floor, 
Daffodils Building, CHS Sector 14, Vashi Navi 

Mumbai -400703 
Maharashtra THANE GLB0974 

Mumbai- Kalyan 
East-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop 02, Ground Floor, A wing, Surya 
Darshan CHSL, Near BOI, Puna Link Rd, Tisgaon 

Tekadi, Kalyan East Maharashtra -421306 

568 GLB0994 
Mumbai Panvel-

1-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No.3, Savitri Landmark, 
Opp MSEDCL, Panvel Uran Naka Road, 

Panvel Navi Mumbai Maharashtra -410206 
Maharashtra RAIGAD GLB0994 

Mumbai Panvel-
1-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No.3, Savitri Landmark, Opp 
MSEDCL, Panvel Uran Naka Road, Panvel Navi 

Mumbai Maharashtra -410206 

569 GLB0999 
Navi Mumbai-
Nerul East-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Shop 12, F2-
Ashirwad Apartment, Plot No 5, Sector 3, 

Nerul East, Navi Mumbai-400706 
Maharashtra THANE GLB0974 

Mumbai- Kalyan 
East-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop 02, Ground Floor, A wing, Surya 
Darshan CHSL, Near BOI, Puna Link Rd, Tisgaon 

Tekadi, Kalyan East Maharashtra -421306 

570 GLB1003 
Mohopada-
Raigad-MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Thombre 
Building, Dand Apta Road, New Posari, Next 

To IDBI Bank, Mohopada Raigad 
Maharashtra -410222 

Maharashtra RAIGAD GLB0994 
Mumbai Panvel-

1-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No.3, Savitri Landmark, Opp 
MSEDCL, Panvel Uran Naka Road, Panvel Navi 

Mumbai Maharashtra -410206 

571 GLB1004 
Shahapur-Thane-

MH 

Capri Loans, House No 524/7, Shop No.7, 
Ground Floor, Rajdeep Apartment, 

Paranjape Nagar, Cherpoli Shahapur Thane, 
Maharashtra -421601 

Maharashtra THANE GLB0974 
Mumbai- Kalyan 

East-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop 02, Ground Floor, A wing, Surya 
Darshan CHSL, Near BOI, Puna Link Rd, Tisgaon 

Tekadi, Kalyan East Maharashtra -421306 

572 GLB1009 
Bhayander East-

Thane-MH 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Shop 

no.11,Malhar Arcade CHS.,Navghar Phatak 
Maharashtra THANE GLB0974 

Mumbai- Kalyan 
East-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop 02, Ground Floor, A wing, Surya 
Darshan CHSL, Near BOI, Puna Link Rd, Tisgaon 

Tekadi, Kalyan East Maharashtra -421306 
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road ,opposite Vimal dairy, Bhayander (E), 
Thane, Mumbai-401105 

573 GLB1051 
Mira Road-Silver 

Park-MH 

Capri Loans, Office No. 119, Asha Deep CHC 
Ltd, Near Silver Park Bus Stop, Mira 

Bhayander Road, Mira Road (East), Dist 
Thane, MH-401107 

Maharashtra THANE GLB0974 
Mumbai- Kalyan 

East-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop 02, Ground Floor, A wing, Surya 
Darshan CHSL, Near BOI, Puna Link Rd, Tisgaon 

Tekadi, Kalyan East Maharashtra -421306 

574 GLB1056 
Karjat1-Raigad-

MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No. 2 & 3, Swapnadeep 
CHS, Near Shovaji Chowk, Kacheri Road 

Karjat 410201 
Maharashtra RAIGAD GLB0994 

Mumbai Panvel-
1-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No.3, Savitri Landmark, Opp 
MSEDCL, Panvel Uran Naka Road, Panvel Navi 

Mumbai Maharashtra -410206 

575 GLB1080 
Ambarnath-

Station-Road-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop No. 7,8,9 Plot No. 29, 
Yash Residency, Shivaji Chowk, Station 

Road, Ambarnath 421501 
Maharashtra THANE GLB0974 

Mumbai- Kalyan 
East-MH 

Capri Loans, Shop 02, Ground Floor, A wing, Surya 
Darshan CHSL, Near BOI, Puna Link Rd, Tisgaon 

Tekadi, Kalyan East Maharashtra -421306 

576 GLB1083 
Nalasopara-
Tulinj-MH 

Capri Loans, A Wing Shop No G-08, MLDC 
Yashwant Orchid, Opposite Tulinj Police 

Station Nalasopara East -401209 
Maharashtra PALGHAR GLB0982 

Mumbai-Virar-
MH 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Shop No.2, Pushp 
Plaza, Pimpal Wadi, Manvel Pada Road, Virar East, 

Maharashtra-401305 

577 GLB1089 
Rahama-

Jagatsinghpur-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor Main Road, AT 
Talapada,Near M Bazar Kujang 

,Rahama,District-Jagatsinghpur,Odisha -
754140 

Odisha JAGATSINGHAPUR GLB1089 
Rahama-

Jagatsinghpur-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor Main Road, AT 
Talapada,Near M Bazar Kujang ,Rahama,District-

Jagatsinghpur,Odisha -754140 

578 GLB1094 
Sitaleswar-Jajpur 

Town-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Khasra 1159,Unit no 
7, OPP Axis Bank, ITI Campus at Sitaleswar, 

Post Jajpur, Jajpur, Odisha-755007 
Odisha JAJAPUR GLB1094 

Sitaleswar-Jajpur 
Town-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Khasra 1159,Unit no 7, 
OPP Axis Bank, ITI Campus at Sitaleswar, Post 

Jajpur, Jajpur, Odisha-755007 

579 GLB1098 
Balugaon-

Khodha-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Main Road , Near 
Axis Bank , Balugaon , Khorda , Odisha -

752030 
Odisha KHORDHA GLB1100 

Bhubaneswar-
Lewis Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Plot NO-2924,First Floor,Suklo Nivas, 
Nageswar Tangi, Old Town Lewis Road, 
Bhubaneswar,Khurda Odisha -751002 

580 GLB1100 
Bhubaneswar-
Lewis Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Plot NO-2924,First Floor,Suklo 
Nivas, Nageswar Tangi, Old Town Lewis 

Road, Bhubaneswar,Khurda Odisha -751002 
Odisha KHORDHA GLB1100 

Bhubaneswar-
Lewis Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Plot NO-2924,First Floor,Suklo Nivas, 
Nageswar Tangi, Old Town Lewis Road, 
Bhubaneswar,Khurda Odisha -751002 

581 GLB1101 Puri-Balighat-OD 
Capri Loans, Plot NO-135/1200,Ground 

Floor, Near Over Bridge 
Balighat,,Puri,Odisha -752002 

Odisha PURI GLB1101 Puri-Balighat-OD 
Capri Loans, Plot NO-135/1200,Ground Floor, 

Near Over Bridge Balighat,,Puri,Odisha -752002 

582 GLB1102 
Berhampur-

Gosaninugaon-
OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Bijipur Main Road, 
Near Santoshi Maa Temple, Gosaninugaon 

Berhampur,Odisha -760005 
Odisha GANJAM GLB1102 

Berhampur-
Gosaninugaon-

OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Bijipur Main Road, Near 
Santoshi Maa Temple, Gosaninugaon 

Berhampur,Odisha -760005 

583 GLB1106 
Berhampur-Bus 

Stand-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, New Bus Stand 
,Below Rajin Hotel,Berhampur,Ganjam, 

Odisha-760001 
Odisha GANJAM GLB1102 

Berhampur-
Gosaninugaon-

OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Bijipur Main Road, Near 
Santoshi Maa Temple, Gosaninugaon 

Berhampur,Odisha -760005 
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584 GLB1113 
Berhampur-Aska 

Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Fisrt Floor Rohini Apartment, 
Room NO-6, Aska Road Near Chaturbhuja 

Petrol Pump, Berhampur, Ganjam, Odisha-
760001 

Odisha GANJAM GLB1102 
Berhampur-

Gosaninugaon-
OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Bijipur Main Road, Near 
Santoshi Maa Temple, Gosaninugaon 

Berhampur,Odisha -760005 

585 GLB1129 
M Rampur-Main 

Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Infront of Bharat 
Petrol Pump, Near Jena Mandir,SH-6A, 
Madanpur Rampur,Kalahandi, Odisha -

766102 

Odisha KALAHANDI GLB1172 
Bhawanipatna-
Gandhi Chowk-

OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, AT-Mahavir Pada, Near 
Central Bank, PO/PS-Bhawanipatna, Kalahandi, 

Odisha-766001 

586 GLB1131 
Khallikote-
Badadanda 
Street-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Main Road, In Front 
of Nataji School, Bada danda Street 
Khallikote, Ganjam, Odisha -761030 

Odisha GANJAM GLB1102 
Berhampur-

Gosaninugaon-
OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Bijipur Main Road, Near 
Santoshi Maa Temple, Gosaninugaon 

Berhampur,Odisha -760005 

587 GLB1136 
Khorda-Bus 
Stand-OD 

Capri Loans, Plot No-2405,First Floor, Infront 
of Judicial court Khorda Odisha--752055 

Odisha KHORDHA GLB1100 
Bhubaneswar-
Lewis Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Plot NO-2924,First Floor,Suklo Nivas, 
Nageswar Tangi, Old Town Lewis Road, 
Bhubaneswar,Khurda Odisha -751002 

588 GLB1141 
Gunupur-Bypass 

Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,H G Complex 
,Balaram Nagar,Gunupur,Rayagada Odisha-

765022 
Odisha RAYAGADA GLB1141 

Gunupur-Bypass 
Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,H G Complex ,Balaram 
Nagar,Gunupur,Rayagada Odisha-765022 

589 GLB1142 
Narla-Kalahandi-

OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Minati Chand 
Market Complex, Near Indane Gas office, 

Narla ,Kalahandi, Odisha -766100 
Odisha KALAHANDI GLB1172 

Bhawanipatna-
Gandhi Chowk-

OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, AT-Mahavir Pada, Near 
Central Bank, PO/PS-Bhawanipatna, Kalahandi, 

Odisha-766001 

590 GLB1150 Cuttack-CDA-OD 
Capri Loans, First Floor Plot NO-C/947,,Near 

Union Bank of India,Sector-6,CDA 
Bidanasi,Cuttack Odisha-753014 

Odisha CUTTACK GLB1187 
Cuttack-Link 

Road-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Ganesh Bazar,Link Road, 
Opposite Mahaveer Apartment, Cuttack, Odisha -

753012 

591 GLB1151 
Bhubaneswar-

Jaydev Vihar-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No-N/6-
272,Near IDBI Bank,Jaydev Vihar, Nayapali 

IRC Village,Khorda,Odisha -751015 
Odisha KHORDHA GLB1100 

Bhubaneswar-
Lewis Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Plot NO-2924,First Floor,Suklo Nivas, 
Nageswar Tangi, Old Town Lewis Road, 
Bhubaneswar,Khurda Odisha -751002 

592 GLB1158 
Digapahandi-

Main Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Main Road, Near 
Canara Bank, Old Bus 

Stand,Digapahandi,Ganjam,Odisha-761012 
Odisha GANJAM GLB1102 

Berhampur-
Gosaninugaon-

OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Bijipur Main Road, Near 
Santoshi Maa Temple, Gosaninugaon 

Berhampur,Odisha -760005 

593 GLB1159 
Baripada-Garage 

Square-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Subhadra 
Complex,Udla Road,Garage Square, Ward 

No-9,Baripada,Odisha -757001 
Odisha MAYURBHANJ GLB1159 

Baripada-Garage 
Square-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Subhadra Complex,Udla 
Road,Garage Square, Ward No-9,Baripada,Odisha 

-757001 

594 GLB1160 
Bhadrak-Bypass 

Chhak-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor,Padmalaya 
Complex,Near Prime Electronics Bypass 

Chhak,Bhadrak,Odisha-756100 
Odisha BHADRAK GLB1160 

Bhadrak-Bypass 
Chhak-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor,Padmalaya Complex,Near 
Prime Electronics Bypass Chhak,Bhadrak,Odisha-

756100 

595 GLB1162 
Basudevpur-Main 

Road-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Building NO-201, 
Near AB College, 

Basudevpark,Bhadrak,Odisha--756125 
Odisha BHADRAK GLB1160 

Bhadrak-Bypass 
Chhak-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor,Padmalaya Complex,Near 
Prime Electronics Bypass Chhak,Bhadrak,Odisha-

756100 
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596 GLB1166 
Balangir-ABSS 

Road-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Rambha Kunja 
Complex, A.B.S.S Road, Near Raj Kumar 

Tailor,Balangir,Odisha-767001 
Odisha BALANGIR GLB1166 

Balangir-ABSS 
Road-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Rambha Kunja Complex, 
A.B.S.S Road, Near Raj Kumar 
Tailor,Balangir,Odisha-767001 

597 GLB1170 
Soro-Ashrama 

Chhak-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Ashrama 
Chhak, Soro, Chakaraipur,Balasore,Odisha-

756045 
Odisha BALESHWAR GLB1170 

Soro-Ashrama 
Chhak-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Ashrama Chhak, 
Soro, Chakaraipur,Balasore,Odisha-756045 

598 GLB1171 
Titlagarh-Belgaon 

Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, High School 
Pada, Belgaon road ,Titlagarh, 

Bolangir,Odisha-767033 
Odisha BALANGIR GLB1166 

Balangir-ABSS 
Road-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Rambha Kunja Complex, 
A.B.S.S Road, Near Raj Kumar 
Tailor,Balangir,Odisha-767001 

599 GLB1172 
Bhawanipatna-
Gandhi Chowk-

OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, AT-Mahavir 
Pada, Near Central Bank, PO/PS-

Bhawanipatna, Kalahandi, Odisha-766001 
Odisha KALAHANDI GLB1172 

Bhawanipatna-
Gandhi Chowk-

OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, AT-Mahavir Pada, Near 
Central Bank, PO/PS-Bhawanipatna, Kalahandi, 

Odisha-766001 

600 GLB1175 
Bhubaneswar-

Ashok Nagar-OD 

Capri Loans, Second Floor, Plot No-45/46, 
Jan path ,Ashok Nagar, Bhubaneswar, 

Khordha, Odisha -751009 
Odisha KHORDHA GLB1100 

Bhubaneswar-
Lewis Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Plot NO-2924,First Floor,Suklo Nivas, 
Nageswar Tangi, Old Town Lewis Road, 
Bhubaneswar,Khurda Odisha -751002 

601 GLB1176 
Bhanjanagar-

Main Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Infront of NAC 
Office, Main 

Road,Bhanjanagar,Ganjam,Odisha-761126 
Odisha GANJAM GLB1102 

Berhampur-
Gosaninugaon-

OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Bijipur Main Road, Near 
Santoshi Maa Temple, Gosaninugaon 

Berhampur,Odisha -760005 

602 GLB1177 
Jajpur-

Mangalpur-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Plot NO-3747,Near 
Bharat Petrol Pump, 

Mangalpur,Jajpur,Odisha-755011 
Odisha JAJAPUR GLB1094 

Sitaleswar-Jajpur 
Town-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Khasra 1159,Unit no 7, 
OPP Axis Bank, ITI Campus at Sitaleswar, Post 

Jajpur, Jajpur, Odisha-755007 

603 GLB1178 
Bargarh-Jaysingh 

Complex-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Jaysingh Bhoi 
Complex-2,,Near Bandutika Chowk,Bargarh, 

Odisha-768028 
Odisha BARGARH GLB1178 

Bargarh-Jaysingh 
Complex-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Jaysingh Bhoi Complex-
2,,Near Bandutika Chowk,Bargarh, Odisha-768028 

604 GLB1187 
Cuttack-Link 

Road-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Ganesh Bazar,Link 
Road, Opposite Mahaveer Apartment, 

Cuttack, Odisha -753012 
Odisha CUTTACK GLB1187 

Cuttack-Link 
Road-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Ganesh Bazar,Link Road, 
Opposite Mahaveer Apartment, Cuttack, Odisha -

753012 

605 GLB1188 
Jatni-Main Road-

OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Bhagwati Impex, 
Near SBI Bank ,Gopinath Mandir Road, 

Ramchandrapur Bazar,Jatni, 
Khordha,Odisha-752050 

Odisha KHORDHA GLB1100 
Bhubaneswar-
Lewis Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Plot NO-2924,First Floor,Suklo Nivas, 
Nageswar Tangi, Old Town Lewis Road, 
Bhubaneswar,Khurda Odisha -751002 

606 GLB1196 
Umarkote-New 
Bus Stand-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Main Road - Infront 
of New Bus Stand ,Umarkote, 

Nabarangapur,Odisha -764073 
Odisha NABARANGPUR GLB1196 

Umarkote-New 
Bus Stand-OD 

Capri Loans, First Floor , Main Road - Infront of 
New Bus Stand ,Umarkote, Nabarangapur,Odisha 

-764073 

607 GLB1201 
Pattamundai-

Main Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Beltala Main 
Road, Near Bank of Baroda, Pattamundai, 

Odisha-754215 
Odisha KENDRAPARA GLB1201 

Pattamundai-
Main Road-OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Beltala Main Road, 
Near Bank of Baroda, Pattamundai, Odisha-

754215 
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608 GLB1202 
Puri-Atharnala-

OD 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Atharnala Road, 
In front of Chappan Bhog Restaurant, 

Gopinathpur, Puri, Odisha -752002 
Odisha PURI GLB1101 Puri-Balighat-OD 

Capri Loans, Plot NO-135/1200,Ground Floor, 
Near Over Bridge Balighat,,Puri,Odisha -752002 

609 GLB0970 
Barnala-Bus 

Stand-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Pakka College 
Road .Opposite Bank of India, Near Old Bus 

Stand Barnala Punjab -148101 
Punjab BARNALA GLB0970 

Barnala-Bus 
stand-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Pakka College Road 
.Opposite Bank of India, Near Old Bus Stand 

Barnala Punjab -148101 

610 GLB0971 
Bathinda-

Hanuman chowk-
PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Ranjit Complex 
Goniana Road, Opp.Zila Parishad Street, 

Near Hanuman Chowk ,Bathinda Punjab -
151001 

Punjab BATHINDA GLB0971 
Bathinda-

Hanuman chowk-
PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Ranjit Complex 
Goniana Road, Opp.Zila Parishad Street, Near 
Hanuman Chowk ,Bathinda Punjab -151001 

611 GLB0990 
Bathinda Bank 

Bazaar-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, H No-4420 ,Bank 
Bazar, Near Punjab National Bank, Bathinda 

Punjab-151001 
Punjab BATHINDA GLB0971 

Bathinda-
Hanuman chowk-

PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Ranjit Complex 
Goniana Road, Opp.Zila Parishad Street, Near 
Hanuman Chowk ,Bathinda Punjab -151001 

612 GLB1007 
Malout-GT Road-

PB 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor Next to Axis Bank, 

GT Road_Malout,Punjab-152107 
Punjab 

SRI MUKTSAR 
SAHIB 

GLB1007 
Malout-GT Road-

PB 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor Next to Axis Bank, GT 

Road_Malout,Punjab-152107 

613 GLB1008 
Mansa-Bus Stand-

PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, New Court Road 
Guru Arjun Dev Nagar Near Bus Stand 

Mansa, Punjab-151505 
Punjab MANSA GLB1008 

Mansa-Bus Stand-
PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, New Court Road Guru 
Arjun Dev Nagar Near Bus Stand Mansa, Punjab-

151505 

614 GLB1028 
Sangrur-Gaushala 

Road-PB 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opp. HDFC Bank, 

Gaushala Road, Sangrur,Punjab-148001 
Punjab SANGRUR GLB1028 

Sangrur-Gaushala 
Road-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opp. HDFC Bank, 
Gaushala Road, Sangrur,Punjab-148001 

615 GLB1046 
Nabha-Patiala 

Gate-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Chacha Market, 
Hira Mehal,Near Patiala Gate Patiala Road-

Nabha Punjab -147201 
Punjab PATIALA GLB1046 

Nabha-Patiala 
Gate-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Chacha Market, Hira 
Mehal,Near Patiala Gate Patiala Road-Nabha 

Punjab -147201 

616 GLB1058 
Abohar-Abha 

Square-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, SCO-03 ,Abha 
Square ,Near HDFC Bank Lajpat Nagar 

,Abohar-Punjab -152116 
Punjab FAZILKA GLB1058 

Abohar-Abha 
Square-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, SCO-03 ,Abha Square 
,Near HDFC Bank Lajpat Nagar ,Abohar-Punjab -

152116 

617 GLB1069 
Dhuri-Bank Road-

PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Adjoining Bank 
of India(BOI) Bank Road, Dhuri Dist-Sangrur 

Punjab-148024 
Punjab SANGRUR GLB1028 

Sangrur-Gaushala 
Road-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opp. HDFC Bank, 
Gaushala Road, Sangrur,Punjab-148001 

618 GLB1075 
Sunam-Matamodi 

Road-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Mata Modi Road 
Opp Andhra Bank, Aggersen Chowk Sunam 

Dist-Sangrur-Punjab -148028 
Punjab SANGRUR GLB1028 

Sangrur-Gaushala 
Road-PB 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opp. HDFC Bank, 
Gaushala Road, Sangrur,Punjab-148001 

619 GLB0001 
Churu-Nai Sadak-

RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , ward No 12, Nai 

Sadak, Churu , Rajasthan-331001 
Rajasthan CHURU GLB0759 

Churu-Station 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Station Road, Sastri 
Market, Near Regal Hotel, Churu, Rajathan -

331001 

620 GLB0002 
Ratangarh-Link 

road-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near HDFC Bank 
, Link Road , Ratangarh, Rajasthan-331022 

Rajasthan CHURU GLB0759 
Churu-Station 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Station Road, Sastri 
Market, Near Regal Hotel, Churu, Rajathan -

331001 
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621 GLB0003 
Laxmangarh-

Setho ka bazar-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Mishra Market , 
Setho ka Bazar , Above Bank of Baroda 

Laxman Garh Rajasthan-332311 
Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 

SIKAR-JATIYA 
BAZAR- RJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 
Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

622 GLB0006 Ajmer-Beawer-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Mansuri Plaza , 

Diggi Mohalla ,Dist Ajmer ,Beawar 
Rajasthan-305901 

Rajasthan AJMER GLB0507 
Ajmer-Vaishali 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 2 Ashok vihar colony, Near 
Hotel Mansingh Palace, vaishali Nagar , Ajmer  

Rajasthan -305004 

623 GLB0013 
Nagaur-

Parbatsar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Gandhi 
Chowk,Parbatsar,Near,kishangd road, 

Nagaur - Rajasthan-341512 
Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 

Nagaur-Vallabh 
Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

624 GLB0014 
Jobner- Jaipur 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Jaipur Road Near Police Station, 
Tehsil-Phulera, Jobner, Jaipur Rajasthan-

303328 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

625 GLB0017 
Jaipur-Bhankrota-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot No 34 & 35, Next to AU 
Small Bank Neer Sagar Market Bhankrota 

Jaipur Rajasthan-302026 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

626 GLB0018 
Nagaur -Station 

road -RJ 

Capri Loans, Shop next to Giriraj Traders 
Sadar Bazar, Parbatsar, Nagaur-Rajasthan-

341512 
Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 

Nagaur-Vallabh 
Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

627 GLB0019 
Chomu -Rainwal 

Road -RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Rainwal Road, 
Near Shiv mandir, Dholi Mandi, Chomu, 

Jaipur Rajasthan-303702 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

628 GLB0021 
Nawalgarh-Khatri 

Plaza -RJ 

Capri Loans, Khatri Plaza, Ground floor Near 
Roadways Depot, Nawalgarh, 
Jhunjhunu,Rajasthan-333042 

Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 
Jhunjhunu-

Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 

629 GLB0022 Jodhpur-Banar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground floor, Rajdhani 

Complex, Ramjaan Hatha, Banar Road, 
Jodhpur Rajasthan-342001 

Rajasthan JODHPUR GLB0128 
Jodhpur-Akhaliya-

RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 

630 GLB0026 
Jhunjhunu -

Station Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Morwal Bhawan, Next PNB 
Bank ATM,  Station Road, Jhunjhunu, 

Rajasthan-333001 
Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 

Jhunjhunu-
Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 

631 GLB0030 
Bikaner-Panchsati 

Circle-RJ 
Capri Loans, Circle Above Accord store, 69-

Panchwati, Bikaner, Rajasthan-334001 
Rajasthan BIKANER GLB0061 

Bikaner-Tirtham 
Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Tirtham Circle , 
opposite Dainik Bhaskar Office, Bikaner, 

Rajasthan-334001 

632 GLB0033 
Fatehpur-

Bhagwan Plaza-RJ 
Capri Loans, 1st Floor, Bhagwan Plaza 

Fatehpur Sikar,Rajasthan-332301 
Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 

SIKAR-JATIYA 
BAZAR- RJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 
Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

633 GLB0036 
Chirawa-Pilani 

road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ward No 25, Opp Axis Bank 
,Upper Ground Floor Khasra No 489, Pilani 

Rd, Chirawa, Rajasthan-333026 
Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 

Jhunjhunu-
Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 
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634 GLB0038 
Jaipur-Pratap 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Shop No. -8, Ground Floor , 
Kumbha Marg, Pratap Nagar, Sanganer, 

Jaipur, Rajasthan-302033 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

635 GLB0042 
Jaipur-Niwaru 

Road 2-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 24 Amir tower 
,Ramneshpuri, Niwaru Rd, Next to Muthoot 

Finance, Jaipur, Rajasthan-302012 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

636 GLB0044 
Makrana-Imam 

Chowk- RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Station Rd, next 
to Muthoot Fincorp, Adarsh Nagar, 

Makrana, Rajasthan-341505 
Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 

Nagaur-Vallabh 
Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

637 GLB0049 
Bikaner- Shri 

Dungarhgarh-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ward No 11, Station Road Next 
to Hdfc bank Shri Dungargarh Bikaner 

Rajasthan-331803 
Rajasthan BIKANER GLB0061 

Bikaner-Tirtham 
Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Tirtham Circle , 
opposite Dainik Bhaskar Office, Bikaner, 

Rajasthan-334001 

638 GLB0052 
Barmer-Rai 
Colony-RJ 

Capri Loans, Opp Muthoot Fincorp Colony 
Road, near Kamdar Company, Barmer, 

Rajasthan -344001 
Rajasthan BARMER GLB0052 

Barmer-Rai 
Colony-RJ 

Capri Loans, Opp Muthoot Fincorp Colony Road, 
near Kamdar Company, Barmer, Rajasthan -

344001 

639 GLB0055 
Jaipur-

Mansarovar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 104/75, Vijay 

Path , Mansrovar , Jaipur , Rajasthan-302020 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

640 GLB0056 
Bhilwara-Pur 

road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , SK Plaza, Near 
HDFC Bank , Pur Road, Bhilwara Rajasthan-

311001 
Rajasthan BHILWARA GLB0056 

Bhilwara-Pur 
road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , SK Plaza, Near HDFC 
Bank , Pur Road, Bhilwara Rajasthan-311001 

641 GLB0061 
Bikaner-Tirtham 

Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Tirtham Circle , 
opposite Dainik Bhaskar Office, Bikaner, 

Rajasthan-334001 
Rajasthan BIKANER GLB0061 

Bikaner-Tirtham 
Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Tirtham Circle , 
opposite Dainik Bhaskar Office, Bikaner, 

Rajasthan-334001 

642 GLB0070 Sojat-Near LIC-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , water works 
road, near LIC office , outside chandpole 

gate,Sojat , Rajasthan-306104 
Rajasthan PALI GLB0208 

Pali-College Road-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Sree Nath  88 , Veer 
Durga das Nagar ,Collage Road  Pali  Rajasthan-

306401 

643 GLB0071 
Anupgarh-Station 

road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Opp Janta Truck 
Union, Near SBI Bank , Anupgarh , 

Rajasthan-335701 
Rajasthan SRI GANGANAGAR GLB0075 

Sri Ganganagar-
Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 

644 GLB0074 Sumerpur-Pali-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Plot No D-1, 

Near Ganesham Plaza , Ganesh Marg, 
Sumerpur , Pali , Rajasthan-306902 

Rajasthan PALI GLB0208 
Pali-College Road-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Sree Nath  88 , Veer 
Durga das Nagar ,Collage Road  Pali  Rajasthan-

306401 

645 GLB0075 
Sri Ganganagar-

Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 
Rajasthan SRI GANGANAGAR GLB0075 

Sri Ganganagar-
Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 
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646 GLB0076 Sojat Road-Pali-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Sholanki 

Bhawan Near Punjab National Bank , Falad 
Road , Sojat Road , Pali , Rajasthan-306103 

Rajasthan PALI GLB0208 
Pali-College Road-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Sree Nath  88 , Veer 
Durga das Nagar ,Collage Road  Pali  Rajasthan-

306401 

647 GLB0081 
Jodhpur-Mandor 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 29 B , Khetnadi 
Krishi Mandi , Near Reliance 

Fresh Mandor road , Jodhpur Rajasthan-
342001 

Rajasthan JODHPUR GLB0128 
Jodhpur-Akhaliya-

RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 

648 GLB0082 
Ajmer-Ramganj-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Gupta Tower , 
Opp - Bank Of Baroda , Beawar Road, 
Ramgunj , Ajmer Rajasthan-300503 

Rajasthan AJMER GLB0507 
Ajmer-Vaishali 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 2 Ashok vihar colony, Near 
Hotel Mansingh Palace, vaishali Nagar , Ajmer  

Rajasthan -305004 

649 GLB0083 
Tara Nagar-

Rajgarh Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Rajgarh Road , 
Opp HDFC Bank , Taranagar , Dist Churu 

Rajasthan-331304 
Rajasthan CHURU GLB0759 

Churu-Station 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Station Road, Sastri 
Market, Near Regal Hotel, Churu, Rajathan -

331001 

650 GLB0084 
Kuchaman City-

Sikar Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Kadwa Complex , 
Sikar Road , Near Vinayak complex , 

KuchamanCity , Dist Nagaur , Rajasthan-
341508 

Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 
Nagaur-Vallabh 

Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

651 GLB0086 
Ajmer-Adarsh 

Nagar2-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Nasirabad Rd, 
Adarsh Nagar, Ajmer , Rajasthan-305001 

Rajasthan AJMER GLB0507 
Ajmer-Vaishali 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 2 Ashok vihar colony, Near 
Hotel Mansingh Palace, vaishali Nagar , Ajmer  

Rajasthan -305004 

652 GLB0089 
Sri Madhopur-

Station Road-RJ 
Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Station Road , Sri 

Madhopur , Sikar Rajasthan.-332715 
Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 

SIKAR-JATIYA 
BAZAR- RJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 
Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

653 GLB0090 
Rawatsar-Sardar 

Sahar Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Sardar Sahar 
Road, State Highway No.7, Rawatsar, 

Rajasthan-335524 
Rajasthan HANUMANGARH GLB0116 

Hanumangarh-
Town Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Rajiv Chowk , 
Town Road , Hanumangarh Rajasthan -335512 

654 GLB0102 
Hanumangarh-

Subhash Chowk-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Subhash Chowk  
,Gow shala road Hanumangarh m Town 
Road , Hanumangarh Rajasthan -335513 

Rajasthan HANUMANGARH GLB0116 
Hanumangarh-
Town Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Rajiv Chowk , 
Town Road , Hanumangarh Rajasthan -335512 

655 GLB0116 
Hanumangarh-
Town Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Rajiv Chowk 
, Town Road , Hanumangarh Rajasthan -

335512 
Rajasthan HANUMANGARH GLB0116 

Hanumangarh-
Town Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Rajiv Chowk , 
Town Road , Hanumangarh Rajasthan -335512 

656 GLB0122 Bhiwadi-Alwar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Shop No. – 3, Ground Floor, 

Hariram Place, Bhiwadi, Alwar, Rajasthan-
301019 

Rajasthan ALWAR GLB0641 
Alwar-Subhash 

Nagar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Plot no 5 N E B , 
Subhash nagar ,Alwar, Rajasthan -301001 

657 GLB0124 
Jaipur-Shahpura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Bank of 
Baroda ,Old Delhi Highway , Shahpura , 

Jaipur , Rajasthan-303101 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 
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658 GLB0125 
Udaipur-

Fatehpura-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor, 21A Fatehpura 
Choraha , Bedla Road , Udaipur Rajasthan-

313001 
Rajasthan UDAIPUR GLB0125 

Udaipur-
Fatehpura RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor, 21A Fatehpura Choraha , 
Bedla Road , Udaipur Rajasthan-313001 

659 GLB0128 
Jodhpur-Akhaliya-

RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 
Rajasthan JODHPUR GLB0128 

Jodhpur-Akhaliya-
RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 

660 GLB0140 
Bikaner-Goga 

Gate-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Aharm Vila , 
Namdev Chimpa Mandir ke samne , Ganga 
Sahar Road , Goga Gate Bikaner Rajasthan-

334001 

Rajasthan BIKANER GLB0061 
Bikaner-Tirtham 

Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Tirtham Circle , 
opposite Dainik Bhaskar Office, Bikaner, 

Rajasthan-334001 

661 GLB0144 
Alwar-BS Chowk-

RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Road No -2 , Bhagat 
Singh Chowk , Opp - UIT , Alwar Rajasthan-

301001 
Rajasthan ALWAR GLB0641 

Alwar-Subhash 
Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Plot no 5 N E B , 
Subhash nagar ,Alwar, Rajasthan -301001 

662 GLB0148 
Kishangarh-

Ajmer-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Apsara , Oppsite 
old bus stand , Ajmer Road , Madangunj 

Kishangarh Rajasthan-305801 
Rajasthan AJMER GLB0507 

Ajmer-Vaishali 
Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 2 Ashok vihar colony, Near 
Hotel Mansingh Palace, vaishali Nagar , Ajmer  

Rajasthan -305004 

663 GLB0156 
Pokran -Phalsund 

Tiraha-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Phalsund Tiraha 
, Jodhpur Road , Pokran , Jaisalmer 

Rajasthan-345021 
Rajasthan JAISALMER GLB0218 

Jaisalmer-Shiv 
Marg-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Ward No2 old, Shiv 
Marg, opp. to Dev Chandeshwar Mandir, 

Jaisalmer, Rajasthan-345001 

664 GLB0163 
Bikaner-Jassasur 

Gate-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Jassusar 
gate,kothari hospital road bikaner, 

Rajasthan 334001 
Rajasthan BIKANER GLB0061 

Bikaner-Tirtham 
Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Tirtham Circle , 
opposite Dainik Bhaskar Office, Bikaner, 

Rajasthan-334001 

665 GLB0166 Sikar-Devipura-RJ 
Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Near Roadways Bus 
stand , Devi Pura , Sikar Rajasthan-332001 

Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 
SIKAR-JATIYA 

BAZAR- RJ 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 

Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

666 GLB0177 
Jaipur-Gopalpura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Gopal Pura 
Mod , Tonk road , Jaipur Maharashtra-

303108 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

667 GLB0185 
Udaipur-Sector 

11-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Plot No 5 , Sector No 
11 , Near Paras Choraha , Udaipur 

Rajasthan-313001 
Rajasthan UDAIPUR GLB0125 

Udaipur-
Fatehpura RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor, 21A Fatehpura Choraha , 
Bedla Road , Udaipur Rajasthan-313001 

668 GLB0193 
Sujangarh-station 

road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Station Road , 
Opp -  Kanoi Building , Sujangarh , 

Rajasthan-331507 
Rajasthan CHURU GLB0759 

Churu-Station 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Station Road, Sastri 
Market, Near Regal Hotel, Churu, Rajathan -

331001 

669 GLB0195 
Jaipur-Brahmpuri-

RJ 
Capri Loans, 161 , Near Saini Properties , 

Brampuri Road , Jaipur,Rajasthan -302001 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 
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670 GLB0206 Bidasar-Churu-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Mahatma Gandi 
Road , Main Bazar , Near SBI , Bidasar , Dist 

Churu , Rajasthan-331501 
Rajasthan CHURU GLB0759 

Churu-Station 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Station Road, Sastri 
Market, Near Regal Hotel, Churu, Rajathan -

331001 

671 GLB0208 
Pali-College Road-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Sree Nath  88 , 
Veer Durga das Nagar ,Collage Road  Pali  

Rajasthan-306401 
Rajasthan PALI GLB0208 

Pali-College Road-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Sree Nath  88 , Veer 
Durga das Nagar ,Collage Road  Pali  Rajasthan-

306401 

672 GLB0213 
Dungarpur-

Shastri Marg-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shastri Marg , 
Opp ICICI Bank , Dungarpur Rajasthan-

314001 
Rajasthan DUNGARPUR GLB0213 

Dungarpur-
Shastri Marg-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shastri Marg , Opp 
ICICI Bank , Dungarpur Rajasthan-314001 

673 GLB0218 
Jaisalmer-Shiv 

Marg-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Ward No2 old, 
Shiv Marg, opp. to Dev Chandeshwar 
Mandir, Jaisalmer, Rajasthan-345001 

Rajasthan JAISALMER GLB0218 
Jaisalmer-Shiv 

Marg-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Ward No2 old, Shiv 
Marg, opp. to Dev Chandeshwar Mandir, 

Jaisalmer, Rajasthan-345001 

674 GLB0219 
Hanumangarh-

Pilibanga-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No 11 , 
Ward No 9 , Sector No 1  , Bank Road , 

Pilibanga , Hanumangarh Rajasthan-335803 
Rajasthan HANUMANGARH GLB0116 

Hanumangarh-
Town Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Rajiv Chowk , 
Town Road , Hanumangarh Rajasthan -335512 

675 GLB0224 
Hanumangarh-

Sangaria-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Shop No 304 , 
General Market , Near BOB ,Sangaria , Dist 

Hanumangarh , Rajasthan-335063 
Rajasthan HANUMANGARH GLB0116 

Hanumangarh-
Town Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Rajiv Chowk , 
Town Road , Hanumangarh Rajasthan -335512 

676 GLB0231 
Nokha-Bikaner 

Rd-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Bikaner Road , 

Nokha , Rajasthan -334803 
Rajasthan BIKANER GLB0061 

Bikaner-Tirtham 
Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Tirtham Circle , 
opposite Dainik Bhaskar Office, Bikaner, 

Rajasthan-334001 

677 GLB0232 
Padampur-Ganga 

nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No 168 , 
169 , New Teh Bazari , Padampur , 

Ganganagar Rajasthan -335041 
Rajasthan SRI GANGANAGAR GLB0075 

Sri Ganganagar-
Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 

678 GLB0238 Danta-Sikar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Main Darewaje ke pass , Main 

Market , Danta , Teh , Sikar Rajasthan-
332702 

Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 
SIKAR-JATIYA 

BAZAR- RJ 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 

Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

679 GLB0239 
Udaipur-

Sunderwas-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No 5 , Main 
Road , Sunderwas Udaipur Rajasthan-

313001 
Rajasthan UDAIPUR GLB0125 

Udaipur-
Fatehpura RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor, 21A Fatehpura Choraha , 
Bedla Road , Udaipur Rajasthan-313001 

680 GLB0240 
Aerodrome circle-

Kota-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground floor, 393 shopping 
center, Opposite Ghode wale baba, Kota 

Rajasthan -324007 
Rajasthan KOTA GLB0642 

Kota-80 Feet 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D-24, Sukhdham 
Colony , 80 Ft. Road , Near Union Bank , Kota 

Rajasthan-324001 

681 GLB0241 Kota-RK Puram-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 240 A ,Near 

BSNL Chauraha , RK Puram ,Kota,Rajasthan-
324001 

Rajasthan KOTA GLB0642 
Kota-80 Feet 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D-24, Sukhdham 
Colony , 80 Ft. Road , Near Union Bank , Kota 

Rajasthan-324001 
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682 GLB0260 
Bandikui-ward13-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Ward no 13, 
Shyalawas khurd,Bandikui  ,Rajasthan-

303313 
Rajasthan DAUSA GLB0510 

MAHWA - MISTRI 
MARKET - RJ 

Capri Loans, Mangal Dairy Farm House Mistri 
market Jaipur road, Mahwa,Rajasthan -321608 

683 GLB0263 
Raisingh Ngr-

Dhanmandi-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No 9 , Near 
PNB Bank , Old Dhanmandi , Raisingh Nagar 

, Sri Ganganagar , Rajasthan-335051 
Rajasthan SRI GANGANAGAR GLB0075 

Sri Ganganagar-
Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 

684 GLB0269 Jaipur-DCM-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, DCM , Ajmer 

Road , Swaroop Colony , Jaipur  Rajasthan-
302021 

Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 
Jaipur-Durgapura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

685 GLB0274 Jodhpur-Bilara-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Behind bus 

stand , Opp Bank of Baroda , Bilara , Jodhpur 
Rajasthan-342602 

Rajasthan JODHPUR GLB0128 
Jodhpur-Akhaliya-

RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 

686 GLB0278 Losal-Sikar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Nagauri 

Dharamkanta, Didwana - Sikar Rd, Losal, 
Rajasthan-332025 

Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 
SIKAR-JATIYA 

BAZAR- RJ 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 

Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

687 GLB0279 
Merta-Krishi 

Mandi-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Krishi 
Mandi,Janta Colony Road, Merta, Rajasthan-

341510 
Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 

Nagaur-Vallabh 
Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

688 GLB0296 
Bhinmal-Jalore 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Ashapurna 
Tower , Jalore Road , Bhinmal Rajasthan-

343029 
Rajasthan JALORE GLB0508 

Jalore-Indra Puri-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Maa Tower , Old 
Mehta Sadan , Main Road , Indra Puri Colony , 

Jalore Rajasthan.-343001 

689 GLB0298 
Dausa-Agra Road-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Shiv Steel, Opp P 
G Collage, Agra Road, Dausa Rajasthan -

303303 
Rajasthan DAUSA GLB0510 

MAHWA - MISTRI 
MARKET - RJ 

Capri Loans, Mangal Dairy Farm House Mistri 
market Jaipur road, Mahwa,Rajasthan -321608 

690 GLB0299 
Paota-Mandor 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot no 90, Polo 
1st, Mandore road, Poata, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342006 
Rajasthan JODHPUR GLB0128 

Jodhpur-Akhaliya-
RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 

691 GLB0300 
Pilani -Vidya 

Vihar1-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Vidya Vihar , 

Near HDFC Bank , Pilani Rajasthan-333031 
Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 

Jhunjhunu-
Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 

692 GLB0308 
Sri Ganganagar-

Gandhi Chowk-RJ 
Capri Loans, First Floor, 28/3-4-5, Gandhi 
Chowk, Sriganganagar Rajasthan-335001 

Rajasthan SRI GANGANAGAR GLB0075 
Sri Ganganagar-

Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 

693 GLB0313 
Udaipurvati-
Jhunjhunu-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Shafi Complex 
No 4,  Jaipur Road, Opp Panchayat, Samiti 

Udaipurwati, Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan-333307 
Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 

Jhunjhunu-
Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 
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694 GLB0322 
Rajgarh-Station 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near PNB Bank , 
Station Road , Rajgarh, Churu, Rajasthan-

331023 
Rajasthan CHURU GLB0759 

Churu-Station 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Station Road, Sastri 
Market, Near Regal Hotel, Churu, Rajathan -

331001 

695 GLB0323 
Sardarshahar-

Churu-RJ 

Capri Loans,  Ground Floor , In Front of 
Roadways Bus Stand, Sardarshahar, Churu, 

Rajasthan-331403 
Rajasthan CHURU GLB0759 

Churu-Station 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Station Road, Sastri 
Market, Near Regal Hotel, Churu, Rajathan -

331001 

696 GLB0324 
Bharatpur-Station 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 30BC, Near 
Gupta Petrol Pump, Station Road, Nai 
Mandi,Bharatpur-(Rajasthan)-321001 

Rajasthan BHARATPUR GLB0324 
Bharatpur-Station 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 30BC, Near Gupta 
Petrol Pump, Station Road, Nai Mandi,Bharatpur-

(Rajasthan)-321001 

697 GLB0341 
Sri Vijaynagar-Sri 
Ganganagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Nohra no.3, 
Police Station Road, Sri 

vijaynagar,Sriganganagar, Rajasthan-335704 
Rajasthan SRI GANGANAGAR GLB0075 

Sri Ganganagar-
Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 

698 GLB0354 
Jaipur-Ramgunj-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Munshi 
Shopping Centre , Ramganj Bazar , Near Badi 

Chaupar , Jaipur , Rajasthan -302003 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

699 GLB0355 
Ladnun-Nagaur-

RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground FLoor, opp Bus Stand, 

Ladnun, Nagaur Rajasthan-341306 
Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 

Nagaur-Vallabh 
Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

700 GLB0357 
Jaipur-Jagatpura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 38,39, vivek 
vihar, Near BOI Bank, Jagatpura Rajasthan-

302017 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

701 GLB0358 
Degana-Nagaur-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Hospital 
Choraha, Gyatri Mandir Road , Degana , 

Nagaur , Rajasthan -341503 
Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 

Nagaur-Vallabh 
Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

702 GLB0359 
Suratgarh-Bikaner 

Rd-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot no 493,ward 
no 19 purana Bikaner road, Suratgarh 

Rajasthan -334001 
Rajasthan SRI GANGANAGAR GLB0075 

Sri Ganganagar-
Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 

703 GLB0372 
Hindaun City-

Karauli-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground FLoor, Sabji Mandi, 
Near Gopal Takij, Hindaun City, Karauli - 

Rajasthan-322230 
Rajasthan KARAULI GLB0372 

Hindaun City-
Karauli-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground FLoor, Sabji Mandi, Near 
Gopal Takij, Hindaun City, Karauli - Rajasthan-

322230 

704 GLB0373 
Jaipur-Rawan 

Gate-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 208, Sunder 
Vihar Colony, Opp-Takiya Ki Choki, Power 

house, Main Kalwar Road, Jhotwara, Jaipur 
Rajasthan-302012 

Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 
Jaipur-Durgapura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

705 GLB0376 
Didwana-Nagaur-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near RMGB 
Bank, Mirdha Park Ke Piche, Didwana, 

Nagaur, Rajasthan-341303 
Rajasthan DIDWANA GLB0376 

Didwana-Nagaur-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near RMGB Bank, 
Mirdha Park Ke Piche, Didwana, Nagaur, 

Rajasthan-341303 
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706 GLB0384 Khandela-sikar-RJ 
Capri Loans, 1st Floor, Above Axis Bank LTD, 

Khandela, Palsana bypass road, Sikar 
Rajasthan-332709 

Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 
SIKAR-JATIYA 

BAZAR- RJ 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 

Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

707 GLB0385 
Udaipur-Chetak 

Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 114, Chetak 
Marg, Near Chetak Circle, Udaipur, 

Rajasthan-313001 
Rajasthan UDAIPUR GLB0125 

Udaipur-
Fatehpura RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor, 21A Fatehpura Choraha , 
Bedla Road , Udaipur Rajasthan-313001 

708 GLB0395 Udaipur-Sec 5-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Har Mohan 
Guest House, Hiran Magri , Sec-5 , Main 

Road , near Akashwani colony , Udaipur - 
Rajasthan-313002 

Rajasthan UDAIPUR GLB0125 
Udaipur-

Fatehpura RJ 
Capri Loans, 1st Floor, 21A Fatehpura Choraha , 

Bedla Road , Udaipur Rajasthan-313001 

709 GLB0399 Deoli-Tonk-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Sadar Bazzar , 

Deoli , Tonk Rajasthan -304804 
Rajasthan TONK GLB0643 

Tonk-Nazar Bag 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Hati Khana Naz Walo 
Ki Gali , Radhakrishan Mandir ke Pass , Nazar Bag 

Road , Tonk , Rajasthan-304001 

710 GLB0400 
Sikar-Salasar Bus 

Stand-RJ 
Capri Loans, 1st FLoor, Salasar Bus Stand, 
Nagaji Ki Bagichi, Sikar, Rajasthan-332001 

Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 
SIKAR-JATIYA 

BAZAR- RJ 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 

Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

711 GLB0402 
Khinvsar-Nagaur-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, A-
50,51,54,55,56, Marg-Shiva Market, Near 

Karmasi Circle,Padmasar 
Road,Khinvsar,District Nagaur, Rajasthan -

341025 

Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 
Nagaur-Vallabh 

Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

712 GLB0411 Ajmer-Kekri-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , P.No 242, 

Opposite Sethi complex, Sapanda Road, 
Kekri, Ajmer, Rajasthan-305402 

Rajasthan AJMER GLB0507 
Ajmer-Vaishali 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 2 Ashok vihar colony, Near 
Hotel Mansingh Palace, vaishali Nagar , Ajmer  

Rajasthan -305004 

713 GLB0440 
Kota-Mahaveer 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor, 2-K-4  teachers 
colony  mahaveer Nagar main road, Kota, 

Rajasthan-324009 
Rajasthan KOTA GLB0642 

Kota-80 Feet 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D-24, Sukhdham 
Colony , 80 Ft. Road , Near Union Bank , Kota 

Rajasthan-324001 

714 GLB0454 
Baran-Kota Road-

RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, In-Front Of Hdfc 
Bank, Kota Road, Baran, Rajasthan-325205 

Rajasthan BARAN GLB0454 
Baran-Kota Road-

RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, In-Front Of Hdfc Bank, 

Kota Road, Baran, Rajasthan-325205 

715 GLB0455 
Chittorgarh-Bapu 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, In front of Bank 
of Baroda , Bapu Nagar , Senthi , Chittorgarh 

Rajasthan -312025 
Rajasthan CHITTORGARH GLB0455 

Chittorgarh-Bapu 
Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, In front of Bank of 
Baroda , Bapu Nagar , Senthi , Chittorgarh 

Rajasthan -312025 

716 GLB0456 
Sirohi-Raj Laxmi-

RJ 
Capri Loans, Sirohi - Raj Laxmi Tower NH 14 

Road-Rajasthan -307001 
Rajasthan SIROHI GLB0456 

Sirohi-Raj Laxmi-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Sirohi - Raj Laxmi Tower NH 14 Road-
Rajasthan -307001 

717 GLB0460 
Jaipur-Murlipura 

Scheme-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D-5-6, Bank Road, 
Murlipura Scheme-Jaipur Rajasthan -302039 

Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 
Jaipur-Durgapura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 
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718 GLB0466 
Bikaner-Rani 

Bazar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Uni Khadi 
Gramodyog Sansthan , Rani Bazar , Bikaner 

Rajasthan-334001 
Rajasthan BIKANER GLB0061 

Bikaner-Tirtham 
Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Tirtham Circle , 
opposite Dainik Bhaskar Office, Bikaner, 

Rajasthan-334001 

719 GLB0468 
Kankroli-

Rajsamand1-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Sharma 
Hospital, Nathdwara Road, Kankroli, 

Rajsamand, Rajasthan-313324 
Rajasthan RAJSAMAND GLB0468 

Kankroli-
Rajsamand1-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Sharma Hospital, 
Nathdwara Road, Kankroli, Rajsamand, Rajasthan-

313324 

720 GLB0475 
Jaipur-Kanta 
Choraha-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground FLoor, 8-A, 9, Kanta 
Choraha, Opp V-Mart Shopping Centra, 

Jhotwara,Jaipur, Rajasthan-302012 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

721 GLB0478 Jaipur-Sodala1-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 790/7 - Phutlaya 

Bhaj, Near Metro Piller No. 62 , Sodala 
,Ajmer Rd Jaipur Rajasthan-302006 

Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 
Jaipur-Durgapura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

722 GLB0507 
Ajmer-Vaishali 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 2 Ashok vihar colony, 
Near Hotel Mansingh Palace, vaishali Nagar , 

Ajmer  Rajasthan -305004 
Rajasthan AJMER GLB0507 

Ajmer-Vaishali 
Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 2 Ashok vihar colony, Near 
Hotel Mansingh Palace, vaishali Nagar , Ajmer  

Rajasthan -305004 

723 GLB0508 
Jalore-Indra Puri-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Maa Tower , Old 
Mehta Sadan , Main Road , Indra Puri 

Colony , Jalore Rajasthan.-343001 
Rajasthan JALORE GLB0508 

Jalore-Indra Puri-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Maa Tower , Old 
Mehta Sadan , Main Road , Indra Puri Colony , 

Jalore Rajasthan.-343001 

724 GLB0509 
Jaipur-Ridhi Sidhi-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Shop No. 11 , 
JDA Market , Mansarover Link Road , Gopal 

Pura By pass , Jaipur - Rajasthan -302020 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

725 GLB0510 
Mahwa-Mistri 

Market-RJ 

Capri Loans, Mangal Dairy Farm House 
Mistri market Jaipur road, Mahwa,Rajasthan 

-321608 
Rajasthan DAUSA GLB0510 

MAHWA - MISTRI 
MARKET - RJ 

Capri Loans, Mangal Dairy Farm House Mistri 
market Jaipur road, Mahwa,Rajasthan -321608 

726 GLB0515 
Gangapurcity-
College Rd-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Yes Bank , 
Collage Road , Gangapurcity , Rajasthan -

322201 
Rajasthan 

SAWAI 
MADHOPUR 

GLB0751 
Sawai Madhopur-

Bajaria-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No - 1, Jawahar 
Nagar (Gulab Bagh), Police line Chouraha, 

Bajariya, Sawai Madhopur, Rajasthan -322001 

727 GLB0516 
Udaipur-Bhinder-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Nagar Palika Bhinder, Taliyo 
Kee Gali, Ward No.-10, Sarangpura, Bhinder, 

Udaipur, Rajasthan -313603 
Rajasthan UDAIPUR GLB0125 

Udaipur-
Fatehpura RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor, 21A Fatehpura Choraha , 
Bedla Road , Udaipur Rajasthan-313001 

728 GLB0531 
Mukundgarh-
Jhunjhunu-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ward No 10 , In front of Baroda 
Rajasthan Kshetriya Gramin Bank , 

Mukundgarh Mandi Dist. Jhunjhunu 
Rajasthan-333705 

Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 
Jhunjhunu-

Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 

729 GLB0557 Jaitaran-Pali-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor , SBI Bank Ke 

Samne , Nimaj Road ,Jaitaran , Pali 
Rajasthan -306302 

Rajasthan PALI GLB0208 
Pali-College Road-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Sree Nath  88 , Veer 
Durga das Nagar ,Collage Road  Pali  Rajasthan-

306401 



Sr 
No 

Branch 
ID 

Branch Name Branch Address State District 

District 
Auction 

Hub 
Branch 
Code 

District Auction 
Hub Branch 

Name 
District Auction Hub Branch Address 

730 GLB0573 
Gharsana-

Dhanmandi-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground  Floor , Behind 
Nagarmal Shreegopal ,Shop No 3 , 

Dhanmandi , Near Agarwal Pushtak Bhandar 
, Main Market , New Gharsana Rajasthan -

335711 

Rajasthan SRI GANGANAGAR GLB0075 
Sri Ganganagar-

Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 

731 GLB0574 Behror-Alwar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Machal market, 

Near Old Bus Stand, Behror, Alwar, 
Rajasthan -301701 

Rajasthan ALWAR GLB0641 
Alwar-Subhash 

Nagar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Plot no 5 N E B , 
Subhash nagar ,Alwar, Rajasthan -301001 

732 GLB0576 
Pratapgarh-

Kasturba Marg-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Anjuman Market 
,Kasturba Marg , Higher Secondary Road , 

Pratapgarh Rajasthan -312605 
Rajasthan PRATAPGARH (RJ) GLB0576 

Pratapgarh-
Kasturba Marg-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Anjuman Market ,Kasturba 
Marg , Higher Secondary Road , Pratapgarh 

Rajasthan -312605 

733 GLB0593 Ajitgarh-Sikar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground FLoor, Shree Laxmi 
Agriculture works , Shahpura Road , Bus 
Stand , Ajitgarh , Sikar Rajasthan-332701 

Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 
SIKAR-JATIYA 

BAZAR- RJ 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 

Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

734 GLB0608 
Jhunjhunu-

Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank 
of India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa 

Mor , Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 
Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 

Jhunjhunu-
Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 

735 GLB0611 
Jaipur-Gudha 

Gorji-RJ 

Capri Loans, Jamwai Mata Assosiates , 
Gudha Big Bazar , Bus Stand Gudha Gor ji , 

Jhunjhunu Rajasthan -333022 
Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 

Jhunjhunu-
Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 

736 GLB0617 
Neem ka Thana-

Sikar-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor , Above Axis Bank , 
Subhash Mandi , Neem Ka Thana , Sikar 

Rajasthan -332713 
Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 

SIKAR-JATIYA 
BAZAR- RJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 
Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

737 GLB0618 
Jaipur-Transport 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Showroom B-3 , 
Guru Marg , Sethi Colony ,Transport Nagar 

Agra Road , Jaipur Rajasthan -302004 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

738 GLB0619 
Phalodi-Nagour 

Rd-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Dholabala , 
Nagour Road , Opposite ICICI Bank, Phalodi 

Rajasthan -342301 
Rajasthan Phalodi GLB0619 

Phalodi-Nagour 
Rd-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Dholabala , Nagour 
Road , Opposite ICICI Bank, Phalodi Rajasthan -

342301 

739 GLB0622 
Nagaur-Vallabh 

Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 
Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 

Nagaur-Vallabh 
Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

740 GLB0640 Reengus-Sikar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Opp. Dhyal 
Hospital Ward No-29 Reengus, Sikar, 

Rajasthan-332404 
Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 

SIKAR-JATIYA 
BAZAR- RJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 
Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

741 GLB0641 
Alwar-Subhash 

Nagar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Plot no 5 N E B , 
Subhash nagar ,Alwar, Rajasthan -301001 

Rajasthan ALWAR GLB0641 
Alwar-Subhash 

Nagar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Plot no 5 N E B , 
Subhash nagar ,Alwar, Rajasthan -301001 
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742 GLB0642 
Kota-80 Feet 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D-24, Sukhdham 
Colony , 80 Ft. Road , Near Union Bank , 

Kota Rajasthan-324001 
Rajasthan KOTA GLB0642 

Kota-80 Feet 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D-24, Sukhdham 
Colony , 80 Ft. Road , Near Union Bank , Kota 

Rajasthan-324001 

743 GLB0643 
Tonk-Nazar Bag 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Hati Khana Naz 
Walo Ki Gali , Radhakrishan Mandir ke Pass , 
Nazar Bag Road , Tonk , Rajasthan-304001 

Rajasthan TONK GLB0643 
Tonk-Nazar Bag 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Hati Khana Naz Walo 
Ki Gali , Radhakrishan Mandir ke Pass , Nazar Bag 

Road , Tonk , Rajasthan-304001 

744 GLB0645 Gotan-Nagour-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D-24, Near 

Indusind Bank , Main Road , Gotan , Nagour 
, Rajasthan-342902 

Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 
Nagaur-Vallabh 

Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

745 GLB0648 
Bundi-Lanka 

Gate-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Opp Rain Basera 
, Lanka Gate Circle , Chittor Road , Bundi 

Rajasthan -323001 
Rajasthan BUNDI GLB0648 

Bundi-Lanka 
Gate-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,Opp Rain Basera , 
Lanka Gate Circle , Chittor Road , Bundi Rajasthan 

-323001 

746 GLB0652 
Bissau-

Jhunjhunu-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Pahadsariya 
Complex , Saheed Mustak Khan Circle , 
Churu Bypass Road , Bissau , Jhunjhunu 

Rajasthan -331027 

Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 
Jhunjhunu-

Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 

747 GLB0658 
Jaipur-Subhash 

Nagar1-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, G - 1, Arya 
Square Mall, Jhotwara Road, Subhash 

Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan -302016 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

748 GLB0659 
Udaipur-Fateh 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Ward No - 18, 
Near Shivam Agency, Post Office Road, 
Fatehnagar, Dist - Udaipur, Rajasthan-

313205 

Rajasthan UDAIPUR GLB0125 
Udaipur-

Fatehpura RJ 
Capri Loans, 1st Floor, 21A Fatehpura Choraha , 

Bedla Road , Udaipur Rajasthan-313001 

749 GLB0660 Osian-Jodhpur-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Main Bazar, Opp 
- Ganpati Plaza, Near Post Office, Railway 

Station Road, Osian, Dist - Jodhpur, 
Rajasthan-342303 

Rajasthan JODHPUR GLB0128 
Jodhpur-Akhaliya-

RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 

750 GLB0663 
Bajaj Road-Sikar-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Shree Yash 
Tower, Near Samrat Cinema, Bajaj Road, 

Sikar,Rajasthan-332001 
Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 

SIKAR-JATIYA 
BAZAR- RJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 
Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

751 GLB0676 
Ramganj Mandi-

Kota-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No - C & D, 
Near Yes Bank, Bazar No - 1, Ramganj 
Mandi, Dist - Kota, Rajasthan  -313301 

Rajasthan KOTA GLB0642 
Kota-80 Feet 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D-24, Sukhdham 
Colony , 80 Ft. Road , Near Union Bank , Kota 

Rajasthan-324001 

752 GLB0677 
Sri Karanpur-Sri 
Ganganagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Shop No - 25 & 
26, Khushi Enclave, Near HDFC Bank, Sri 

Karanpur, Dist - Sri Ganganagar, Rajasthan-
335073 

Rajasthan SRI GANGANAGAR GLB0075 
Sri Ganganagar-

Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 
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753 GLB0679 Jaipur-VKI-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground FLoor, P.NO.- SPCP -1, 

Opp Road No.-12, AT Vishwakarma 
Industrial Area,Jaipur, Rajasthan-302013 

Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 
Jaipur-Durgapura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

754 GLB0684 
Bijainagar-Beawar 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Joshi Bhawan, 
Near Kshetriya Gramin Bank of Baroda, Opp 

Prem Travels, Main Beawar Road, 
Bijainagar, Dist - Ajmer, Rajasthan-305624 

Rajasthan AJMER GLB0507 
Ajmer-Vaishali 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 2 Ashok vihar colony, Near 
Hotel Mansingh Palace, vaishali Nagar , Ajmer  

Rajasthan -305004 

755 GLB0687 
Bikaner-Jaipur 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near ICICI Bank, 
Udasar Choraha, Jaipur - Road, Bikaner, 

Rajasthan -334001 
Rajasthan BIKANER GLB0061 

Bikaner-Tirtham 
Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Tirtham Circle , 
opposite Dainik Bhaskar Office, Bikaner, 

Rajasthan-334001 

756 GLB0689 
Pipar City-Station 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near PNB Bank, 
Station Road, Pipar City, Dist - Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342601 
Rajasthan JODHPUR GLB0128 

Jodhpur-Akhaliya-
RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 

757 GLB0690 
Jaipur-Jawahar 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, P No - 01, Near 
Baraf Khana, New Raja Park, Jawahar Nagar, 

Jaipur, Rajasthan -302004 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

758 GLB0691 
Sikar-Jatiya Bazar-

RJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, 
Station Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -

332001 
Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 

SIKAR-JATIYA 
BAZAR- RJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 
Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

759 GLB0696 
Sri Ganganagar-
Purani Abadi-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 47 - Shakti 
Nagar, Ravi Chowk, Purani Aabadi, Sri 

Ganganagar, Rajasthan -335001 
Rajasthan SRI GANGANAGAR GLB0075 

Sri Ganganagar-
Sukhadia-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , 4/1 , Sukhadia 
Shopping Centre , Sri Ganganagar Rajasthan-

335001 

760 GLB0710 
Mandawa-

Mukundgarh 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Mukundgh Rd, 
Near Bank Of Baroda, Mandawa, District 

Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan -333704 
Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 

Jhunjhunu-
Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 

761 GLB0717 
Jodhpur-Pal 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No - 74A, 
Masuriya Section - 4, Sector - E, Main Pal 

Road, Jodhpur, Rajasthan -342001 
Rajasthan JODHPUR GLB0128 

Jodhpur-Akhaliya-
RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 

762 GLB0724 
Jaipur-Durgapura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer 
Nagar II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani 

Farm, Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

763 GLB0725 
Jaipur-Sanganer1-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Shop No - 54, 55 
& 56, Printers Colony, In Front of Chogdiya 

Petrol Pump, Diggi Malpura Road, Sanganer, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan -302029 

Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 
Jaipur-Durgapura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

764 GLB0726 
Bhopalgarh-

Jodhpur Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Ganeshpura 
Market, Jodhpur Road, Bhopalgarh, Dist - 

Jodhpur, Rajasthan -342603 
Rajasthan JODHPUR GLB0128 

Jodhpur-Akhaliya-
RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 
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765 GLB0731 
Jaipur-Mahesh 

Nagar-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, B-49, Mahesh 

Nagar, Gopalpura, Jaipur Rajasthan-302015 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

766 GLB0737 
Asind-Chungi 
Naka Rd-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Ward No - 22, 
Panchayat Samiti To Chungi Naka Road, 

Asind, Dist - Bhilwara, Rajasthan -311301 
Rajasthan BHILWARA GLB0056 

Bhilwara-Pur 
road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , SK Plaza, Near HDFC 
Bank , Pur Road, Bhilwara Rajasthan-311001 

767 GLB0751 
Sawai Madhopur-

Bajaria-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No - 1, 
Jawahar Nagar (Gulab Bagh), Police line 
Chouraha, Bajariya, Sawai Madhopur, 

Rajasthan -322001 

Rajasthan 
SAWAI 

MADHOPUR 
GLB0751 

Sawai Madhopur-
Bajaria-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Plot No - 1, Jawahar 
Nagar (Gulab Bagh), Police line Chouraha, 

Bajariya, Sawai Madhopur, Rajasthan -322001 

768 GLB0757 
Nechwa-Nr Jama 

Masjid-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Jama 
Masjid & Losal Bus stand, Nechwa, Dist- 

Sikar, Rajasthan -332026 
Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 

SIKAR-JATIYA 
BAZAR- RJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 
Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

769 GLB0758 
Singhana-Chirawa 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Chirawa Road, 
Singhana, Dist - Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan -

333516 
Rajasthan JHUJHUNU GLB0608 

Jhunjhunu-
Mandawa Mor-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Near Union Bank of 
India, D 14 , Indira Colony , Mandawa Mor , 

Jhunjhunu , Rajasthan -333001 

770 GLB0759 
Churu-Station 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Station Road, 
Sastri Market, Near Regal Hotel, Churu, 

Rajathan -331001 
Rajasthan CHURU GLB0759 

Churu-Station 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Station Road, Sastri 
Market, Near Regal Hotel, Churu, Rajathan -

331001 

771 GLB0764 
Jaipur-Rajat Path-

RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 61 / 215, Sector - 
6, Rajat Path, Mansarovar, Jaipur, Rajasthan 

-302020 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

772 GLB0783 
Kota-Station 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground floor, Near RAPP guest 
house, Station road, kota 

junction,kota,Rajasthan -324002 
Rajasthan KOTA GLB0642 

Kota-80 Feet 
Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D-24, Sukhdham 
Colony , 80 Ft. Road , Near Union Bank , Kota 

Rajasthan-324001 

773 GLB0810 Jodhpur-Basni-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor Plot No -249 
Saraswati Nagar Basni District Jodhpur 

Rajasthan -342001 
Rajasthan JODHPUR GLB0128 

Jodhpur-Akhaliya-
RJ 

Capri Loans, B17, Ground Floor, Akhaliya 
Chauraha, Akhaliya Vikas Yojana, Jodhpur, 

Rajasthan-342001 

774 GLB0811 
Newai-Ahinsa 

Circle-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 192/163 
Chanwariya Complex ,Ahinsa circle Near 

Panchayat Samiti Jaipur Road Newai (Tonk) 
Rajasthan -304021 

Rajasthan TONK GLB0643 
Tonk-Nazar Bag 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Hati Khana Naz Walo 
Ki Gali , Radhakrishan Mandir ke Pass , Nazar Bag 

Road , Tonk , Rajasthan-304001 

775 GLB0814 
Ajmer-Martindale 

Bridge-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground floor,Khalsa chamber 
,near martindle bridge, Beawar Road Ajmer 

Rajasthan -305001 
Rajasthan AJMER GLB0507 

Ajmer-Vaishali 
Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 2 Ashok vihar colony, Near 
Hotel Mansingh Palace, vaishali Nagar , Ajmer  

Rajasthan -305004 

776 GLB0824 Chhabra-Baran-RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, plot no-02 Near 
Jain Dharamshala, Station Road, Chhabra 

District Baran,Rajasthan -325220 
Rajasthan BARAN GLB0454 

Baran-Kota Road-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, In-Front Of Hdfc Bank, 
Kota Road, Baran, Rajasthan-325205 
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777 GLB0827 
Nasirabad-Ajmer-

RJ 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor 1175 Subhash 

Ganj, Nasirabad Ajmer Rajasthan -305601 
Rajasthan AJMER GLB0507 

Ajmer-Vaishali 
Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Plot no 2 Ashok vihar colony, Near 
Hotel Mansingh Palace, vaishali Nagar , Ajmer  

Rajasthan -305004 

778 GLB0834 
Renwal-

Kishangarh-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor HARI KAMAL 
Complex Danta Ramgarh Road near bus 

stand kishangarh Renwal Rajasthan -303603 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

779 GLB0924 
Kotputli-Jaipur 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Punjabi wali gali 
,Opp. Nagarpalika Park , Near ICICI bank 

Kotputli Jaipur Rajasthan -303108 
Rajasthan 

KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR 

GLB0924 
Kotputli-Jaipur 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Punjabi wali gali ,Opp. 
Nagarpalika Park , Near ICICI bank Kotputli Jaipur 

Rajasthan -303108 

780 GLB0961 
Barmer-Nehru 

Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Nehru Nagar, 
Near Muthoot Finance, off Jodhpur - Barmer 

Road Barmer, Rajasthan-344001 
Rajasthan BARMER GLB0052 

Barmer-Rai 
Colony-RJ 

Capri Loans, Opp Muthoot Fincorp Colony Road, 
near Kamdar Company, Barmer, Rajasthan -

344001 

781 GLB0962 
Balotra-Khed 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Pungliya Bhawan, Near Yes 
bank, Mahaveer Colony, Temawas, Khed 

Road, Balotra Rajasthan -344022 
Rajasthan BARMER GLB0052 

Barmer-Rai 
Colony-RJ 

Capri Loans, Opp Muthoot Fincorp Colony Road, 
near Kamdar Company, Barmer, Rajasthan -

344001 

782 GLB0963 
Chittorgarh-

Divakar Complex-
RJ 

Capri Loans, P.No.-24, Diwakar Complex 
Near Janani Hospital, Roadways Bus Stand, 

Kidwai Nagar,Chittorgarh Rajasthan -312001 
Rajasthan CHITTORGARH GLB0455 

Chittorgarh-Bapu 
Nagar-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, In front of Bank of 
Baroda , Bapu Nagar , Senthi , Chittorgarh 

Rajasthan -312025 

783 GLB0981 
Sikar-Khatikan 

Pyau-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground floor, Sayma City 
Complex, Khatikan Pyau, Fatehpur Road, 

Sikar, Rajasthan-332001 
Rajasthan SIKAR GLB0691 

SIKAR-JATIYA 
BAZAR- RJ 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Murarka Complex, Station 
Road, Jatiya Bazar, Sikar, Rajasthan -332001 

784 GLB1073 
Nohar1-

Hanumangarh-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor , Plot No. 18 , 
Near Bihani Chowk , Railway Station Road 

,Nohar, District- Hanumangarh , Rajasthan-
335523 

Rajasthan HANUMANGARH GLB0116 
Hanumangarh-
Town Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Rajiv Chowk , 
Town Road , Hanumangarh Rajasthan -335512 

785 GLB1099 
Borawar-Makrana 

Road-RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Kuri Complex, 
Jatavas, Makrana Road, Borawar, (Tehsil-

Makrana), Nagaur, Rajasthan -341502 
Rajasthan NAGAUR GLB0622 

Nagaur-Vallabh 
Chowk-RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor Sankhala Sadan,Above 
Union bank,vijay vallabh chock,Didwana 

road,Nagaur, Rajasthan -341001 

786 GLB1128 
Jaipur-Khatipura-

RJ 

Capri Loans, 1st Floor, Plot No.30, Main 
Road, Marudhar Vihar, Khatipura Tiraha, 

Khatipura, Jaipur, Rajasthan -302012 
Rajasthan JAIPUR GLB0724 

Jaipur-Durgapura-
RJ 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 304 - Mahaveer Nagar 
II, Dalda Factory Road, Maharani Farm, 
Durgapura, Jaipur Rajasthan -302018 

787 GLB1071 
Metpally-

Approach Road-
TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Approach Road, 
Maa Heights,1-9-179 , Nh 63 Ram Nagar 
Main Road, ,Metpally,  District-Jagtial, 

Telangana -505325 

Telangana Karimnagar GLB1086 
Huzurabad-

Warangal Road-
TS 

Capri Loans, H No 12-325 Warangal Road, 
Huzurabad Telangana-505468 

788 GLB1084 
Nalgonda-

Miryalaguda-TS 

Capri Loans, H NO 5-1,Sri Balaji porboiled 
modern Rice mill, Devarakonda Road, 

Miryalaguda Nalgonda, Telangana-508004 
Telangana NALGONDA GLB1084 

Nalgonda-
Miryalaguda-TS 

Capri Loans, H NO 5-1,Sri Balaji porboiled modern 
Rice mill, Devarakonda Road, Miryalaguda 

Nalgonda, Telangana-508004 
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789 GLB1085 
Armoor-

Nizamabad Road-
TS 

Capri Loans, House 3-1-92/15 First Floor 
Nizambad road, Beside Bank of Baroda 

Husnabad Lane Armoor Telangana -503224 
Telangana NIZAMABAD GLB1085 

Armoor-
Nizamabad Road-

TS 

Capri Loans, House 3-1-92/15 First Floor 
Nizambad road, Beside Bank of Baroda Husnabad 

Lane Armoor Telangana -503224 

790 GLB1086 
Huzurabad-

Warangal Road-
TS 

Capri Loans, H No 12-325 Warangal Road, 
Huzurabad Telangana-505468 

Telangana KARIMNAGAR GLB1086 
Huzurabad-

Warangal Road-
TS 

Capri Loans, H No 12-325 Warangal Road, 
Huzurabad Telangana-505468 

791 GLB1087 
Isnapur-

Sangareddy-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor NH 65, 8-49/31/2 
Isnapur X roads Murthangi Village 

Sangareddy  Isnapur Telangana -502300 
Telangana SANGAREDDY GLB1087 

Isnapur-
Sangareddy-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor NH 65, 8-49/31/2 Isnapur 
X roads Murthangi Village Sangareddy  Isnapur 

Telangana -502300 

792 GLB1103 
Nizamabad-Kapila 

Hotel-TS 

Capri Loans, H No 11-1-159, First Floor 
Vidyuth Nagar,Nizamabad,Yellammagutta 

Subhash nagar Telangana -503002 
Telangana NIZAMABAD GLB1085 

Armoor-
Nizamabad Road-

TS 

Capri Loans, House 3-1-92/15 First Floor 
Nizambad road, Beside Bank of Baroda Husnabad 

Lane Armoor Telangana -503224 

793 GLB1104 
Kamareddy-

Nizamsagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor New Bus stand 
road opposite to Jaya hospital kamareddy 

Nizamsagar Telangana -503111 
Telangana KAMAREDDY GLB1104 

Kamareddy-
Nizamsagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor New Bus stand road 
opposite to Jaya hospital kamareddy Nizamsagar 

Telangana -503111 

794 GLB1109 
Kamareddy-

Sircilla Road-TS 

Capri Loans, H No 1-5-28,First Floor, Sircilla 
road,Kamareddy Nizamabad, Telangana -

503111 
Telangana KAMAREDDY GLB1104 

Kamareddy-
Nizamsagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor New Bus stand road 
opposite to Jaya hospital kamareddy Nizamsagar 

Telangana -503111 

795 GLB1114 
Ibrahimpatnam-
Approach Road-

TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor 7-282/4, Sagar Main 
Road Opp Agri Market yard Ibrahimpatinam 

Ranga Reddy District Telangana -501506 
Telangana RANGA REDDY GLB1224 

Hyderabad-
Vanasthalipuram-

TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 6-4-31 plot 79 saheb 
nagar kalan, Vanasthalipuram Ranga reddy 

Hyderabad Telangana  -500070 

796 GLB1115 
Mulugu-Main 

road-TS 

Capri Loans, Unit 7-111/1 , First Floor, Main 
Road Auto Nagar (above HDFC bank) 
Mulugu Warangal Telangana -506343 

Telangana Mulugu GLB1115 
Mulugu-Main 

road-TS 

Capri Loans, Unit 7-111/1 , First Floor, Main Road 
Auto Nagar (above HDFC bank) Mulugu Warangal 

Telangana -506343 

797 GLB1116 
Khammam-

Haveli-TS 

Capri Loans, 15-8-770-771 First Floor Indira 
Nagar colony above Axis bank Rotary Nagar 

Khammam Haveli Telangana -507002 
Telangana KHAMMAM GLB1117 

Khammam-
Jammibanda-TS 

Capri Loans, House No 8-3-203/1 First Floor, 
Nizampet Jammibanda Khammam Telangana -

507001 

798 GLB1117 
Khammam-

Jammibanda-TS 

Capri Loans, House No 8-3-203/1 First Floor, 
Nizampet Jammibanda Khammam 

Telangana -507001 
Telangana KHAMMAM GLB1117 

Khammam-
Jammibanda-TS 

Capri Loans, House No 8-3-203/1 First Floor, 
Nizampet Jammibanda Khammam Telangana -

507001 

799 GLB1120 
Jammikunta-

Karimnagar-TS 

Capri Loans, D No 3-2-15/P/3/A/1 , Ground 
Floor , Kondur complex 

,Mothukulagudem,Jammikunta Mandalam, 
Dist Karimanagar Telangana -505122 

Telangana KARIMNAGAR GLB1086 
Huzurabad-

Warangal Road-
TS 

Capri Loans, H No 12-325 Warangal Road, 
Huzurabad Telangana-505468 

800 GLB1122 
Hanamkonda-
Chowrasta-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 3-3-253/2 
Enugulagadda Hanamkonda Chowrastha 

District-Warangal Telangana -506001 
Telangana HANUMAKONDA GLB1146 

Hanamkonda-
Nayeem Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,5-11-418 Nayeem 
Nagar Hanamkonda Warangal ,Telangana -506009 
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801 GLB1123 
Warangal-Parkal-

TS 

Capri Loans, 3-1030,3-1028 First Floor, 
Huzurabad Road , Parkal, Warangal 

Telanagana -506164 
Telangana WARANGAL GLB1153 

Narsampet-
Nekkonda Road-

TS 

Capri Loans, H No 18-266/11-6  ground Floor 
Nekkonda road Narsampet Warangal Telangana -

506132 

802 GLB1127 
Vemulawada-
Karimnagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor H No 8-5-41/14A ,  
Opposite to SBI bank Vemulawada 

Telangana -505302 
Telangana 

RAJANNA 
SIRCILLA 

GLB1165 
Sircilla-Cess Road-

TS 

Capri Loans, H No 7-5-20 Ground Floor Cess Road, 
Rajanna District ,  opp union bank Sircilla 

Telangana -505301 

803 GLB1130 
Mancherial-Main 

road-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Srinivasa Theater 
Lane Main road, Beside UCO Bank, 

Mancherial Telangana -504208 
Telangana MANCHERIAL GLB1130 

Mancherial-Main 
road-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Srinivasa Theater Lane 
Main road, Beside UCO Bank, Mancherial 

Telangana -504208 

804 GLB1135 
Mothgulagudem-

Karimnagar-TS 

Capri Loans, D No 3-2-15/p/3/A/1 , Ground 
Floor , Kondur complex 

,Mothgulagudem,Jammikunta Mandalam, 
Dist Karimanagar Telangana -505122 

Telangana KARIMNAGAR GLB1086 
Huzurabad-

Warangal Road-
TS 

Capri Loans, H No 12-325 Warangal Road, 
Huzurabad Telangana-505468 

805 GLB1139 
Palwancha-
Bhadradi-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D.No 19-1-
21,Sastry Road,Palwancha Bhadradi 

Kothagudem district Telangana -507115 
Telangana 

BHADRADRI 
KOTHAGUDEM 

GLB1139 
Palwancha-
Bhadradi-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,D.No 19-1-21,Sastry 
Road,Palwancha Bhadradi Kothagudem district 

Telangana -507115 

806 GLB1143 
Banswada-

Kamareddy-TS 

Capri Loans, D No 1-2-27, First Floor, 
Opposite agriculture market above more 

super market banswada kamareddy district 
Telangana -503187 

Telangana KAMAREDDY GLB1104 
Kamareddy-

Nizamsagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor New Bus stand road 
opposite to Jaya hospital kamareddy Nizamsagar 

Telangana -503111 

807 GLB1145 
Patancheru-
Mallikarjun 

Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor , H No 25-35/10/B 
,Mallikarjun Nagar colony, Beside HDFC 

bank, RC puram Sangareddy District 
Patancheru Telangana -502319 

Telangana SANGAREDDY GLB1087 
Isnapur-

Sangareddy-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor NH 65, 8-49/31/2 Isnapur 
X roads Murthangi Village Sangareddy  Isnapur 

Telangana -502300 

808 GLB1146 
Hanamkonda-

Nayeem Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,5-11-418 
Nayeem Nagar Hanamkonda Warangal 

,Telangana -506009 
Telangana HANUMAKONDA GLB1146 

Hanamkonda-
Nayeem Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor ,5-11-418 Nayeem 
Nagar Hanamkonda Warangal ,Telangana -506009 

809 GLB1147 
Godhavaraikani-
Ashok Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, H No 19-8-104,19-8-105, First 
Floor Near to old post office Ashok Nagar 

Swatantra Chowk Godavarikhani Telangana 
-505209 

Telangana PEDDAPALLI GLB1147 
Godhavaraikani-
Ashok Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, H No 19-8-104,19-8-105, First Floor 
Near to old post office Ashok Nagar Swatantra 

Chowk Godavarikhani Telangana -505209 

810 GLB1152 
Suryapet-Manasa 

Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, 1-2-270/56/2,56/1 MG road 
first floor Beside LG show room Manasa 

Nagar Suryapet Telangana -508213 
Telangana SURYAPET GLB1152 

Suryapet-Manasa 
Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, 1-2-270/56/2,56/1 MG road first 
floor Beside LG show room Manasa Nagar 

Suryapet Telangana -508213 

811 GLB1153 
Narsampet-

Nekkonda Road-
TS 

Capri Loans, H No 18-266/11-6  ground 
Floor Nekkonda road Narsampet Warangal 

Telangana -506132 
Telangana WARANGAL GLB1153 

Narsampet-
Nekkonda Road-

TS 

Capri Loans, H No 18-266/11-6  ground Floor 
Nekkonda road Narsampet Warangal Telangana -

506132 
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812 GLB1165 
Sircilla-Cess Road-

TS 

Capri Loans, H No 7-5-20 Ground Floor Cess 
Road, Rajanna District ,  opp union bank 

Sircilla Telangana -505301 
Telangana 

RAJANNA 
SIRCILLA 

GLB1165 
Sircilla-Cess Road-

TS 

Capri Loans, H No 7-5-20 Ground Floor Cess Road, 
Rajanna District ,  opp union bank Sircilla 

Telangana -505301 

813 GLB1167 
Nizamabad-Quila 

Road-TS 

Capri Loans, D No 9-3-5/3 ,First Floor, Merj 
Arcade , Quila Road, Mustaied pura 

Nizamabad  Telangana -503001 
Telangana NIZAMABAD GLB1085 

Armoor-
Nizamabad Road-

TS 

Capri Loans, House 3-1-92/15 First Floor 
Nizambad road, Beside Bank of Baroda Husnabad 

Lane Armoor Telangana -503224 

814 GLB1168 
Kothagudem-
Bank street-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor H No 6-8-101 , 
No.142 Ratna Complex, Bank street 

Kothagudem Telangana -507318 
Telangana KHAMMAM GLB1117 

Khammam-
Jammibanda-TS 

Capri Loans, House No 8-3-203/1 First Floor, 
Nizampet Jammibanda Khammam Telangana -

507001 

815 GLB1173 
Yellandu-

Jagdamba center-
TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,House No 4-1-
100/3 Jagadamba center main road yellandu 

Badradi Kothagudem District Telangana -
501723 

Telangana RANGA REDDY GLB1224 
Hyderabad-

Vanasthalipuram-
TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 6-4-31 plot 79 saheb 
nagar kalan, Vanasthalipuram Ranga reddy 

Hyderabad Telangana  -500070 

816 GLB1183 
Wanaparthy-

Vallabh-Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor H No 37-10/3 , 
Ground Floor,Vallabh nagar ,Thirumala hills 
Opp Radiant School  Wanaparthy Telangana 

-509103 

Telangana WANAPARTHY GLB1183 
Wanaparthy-

Vallabh-Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor H No 37-10/3 , Ground 
Floor,Vallabh nagar ,Thirumala hills Opp Radiant 

School  Wanaparthy Telangana -509103 

817 GLB1184 
Devarakonda-

Gandhi Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor, No 20-4/4, 
Devarakonda Gramapanchyathi , Nalgonda 

Mandal,Gandhi Nagar Devarakonda 
Telangana -508248 

Telangana NALGONDA GLB1084 
Nalgonda-

Miryalaguda-TS 

Capri Loans, H NO 5-1,Sri Balaji porboiled modern 
Rice mill, Devarakonda Road, Miryalaguda 

Nalgonda, Telangana-508004 

818 GLB1185 
Kondamallepally-

Sagar Road-TS 

Capri Loans, House  No 2,254/3 first Floor 
Sagar Road ,Kondamallepally Nalgonda 

District, Telangana -508243 
Telangana NALGONDA GLB1084 

Nalgonda-
Miryalaguda-TS 

Capri Loans, H NO 5-1,Sri Balaji porboiled modern 
Rice mill, Devarakonda Road, Miryalaguda 

Nalgonda, Telangana-508004 

819 GLB1186 
Haliya-Veeraiah 

Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, 4-1020 (old 4-428) block no 41, 
First floor Anumula revenue village ,opp 

Sriram finance  Haliya Nalgonda, Telangana -
508377 

Telangana NALGONDA GLB1084 
Nalgonda-

Miryalaguda-TS 

Capri Loans, H NO 5-1,Sri Balaji porboiled modern 
Rice mill, Devarakonda Road, Miryalaguda 

Nalgonda, Telangana-508004 

820 GLB1197 Gajwel-Medak-TS 
Capri Loans, H No 10-73/1 & 10-73/1/A/1, 

Ground floor, Mutrajpally Road Gajwel 
Medak Telangana -502278 

Telangana SIDDIPET GLB1197 Gajwel-Medak-TS 
Capri Loans, H No 10-73/1 & 10-73/1/A/1, Ground 
floor, Mutrajpally Road Gajwel Medak Telangana -

502278 

821 GLB1199 
Hyderabad-
Miyapur-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor Kamalamma Kistaiah 
Complex, old Police station Road,Ranga 

Reddy Miyapur Hyderabad -500049 
Telangana 

MEDCHAL 
MALKAJGIRI 

GLB1208 
Hyderabad-LB 

Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 3-8-441/A Suryodaya 
Colony, Mansoorabad LB nagar Hyderabad 

Telangana -500068 

822 GLB1200 
Hyderabad-H B 

Colony Moulali-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor H No 5-12-5 , Plot 
176/A Mangapuram Colony HB colony Main 

road PO Moulali Hyderabad Telangana -
500040 

Telangana 
Medchal-
Malkajgiri 

GLB1200 
Hyderabad-H B 

Colony Moulali-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor H No 5-12-5 , Plot 176/A 
Mangapuram Colony HB colony Main road PO 

Moulali Hyderabad Telangana -500040 
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823 GLB1205 
Miryalaguda-

Hanumanpet-TS 

Capri Loans, No 18-1818 First Floor 
,Opposite LIC Office Sagar Road 

Hanumanpet Miryalaguda, Telangana -
508207 

Telangana NALGONDA GLB1084 
Nalgonda-

Miryalaguda-TS 

Capri Loans, H NO 5-1,Sri Balaji porboiled modern 
Rice mill, Devarakonda Road, Miryalaguda 

Nalgonda, Telangana-508004 

824 GLB1207 
Hyderabad-
Boduppal-TS 

Capri Loans, No 3-105 Survey no 145,146 
147,First Floor, Boduppal Village Gram 

Panchayat , Ghatkesar Mandal Ranga Reddy 
Boduppal  Telangana -500092 

Telangana 
MEDCHAL 

MALKAJGIRI 
GLB1208 

Hyderabad-LB 
Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 3-8-441/A Suryodaya 
Colony, Mansoorabad LB nagar Hyderabad 

Telangana -500068 

825 GLB1208 
Hyderabad-LB 

Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 3-8-441/A 
Suryodaya Colony, Mansoorabad LB nagar 

Hyderabad Telangana -500068 
Telangana 

MEDCHAL 
MALKAJGIRI 

GLB1208 
Hyderabad-LB 

Nagar-TS 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 3-8-441/A Suryodaya 
Colony, Mansoorabad LB nagar Hyderabad 

Telangana -500068 

826 GLB1218 
Khammam-

Gandhi Chowk-TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Anjanadri Sadhan 
No 2-3-102 & 103 Gandhi Chowk Khammam 

Telangana -507001 
Telangana KHAMMAM GLB1117 

Khammam-
Jammibanda-TS 

Capri Loans, House No 8-3-203/1 First Floor, 
Nizampet Jammibanda Khammam Telangana -

507001 

827 GLB1219 
Sathupally-Main 

Road-TS 

Capri Loans, 4-43, Ayyagaripet Main Road 
Opposite To SBI bank ATM Sathupally 

Khammam Telangana -507303 
Telangana KHAMMAM GLB1117 

Khammam-
Jammibanda-TS 

Capri Loans, House No 8-3-203/1 First Floor, 
Nizampet Jammibanda Khammam Telangana -

507001 

828 GLB1224 
Hyderabad-

Vanasthalipuram-
TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 6-4-31 plot 79 saheb 
nagar kalan, Vanasthalipuram Ranga reddy 

Hyderabad Telangana  -500070 
Telangana RANGA REDDY GLB1224 

Hyderabad-
Vanasthalipuram-

TS 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 6-4-31 plot 79 saheb 
nagar kalan, Vanasthalipuram Ranga reddy 

Hyderabad Telangana  -500070 

829 GLB1226 
Tandur-Chincholi 

Road-TS 

Capri Loans, H No 4-1-17, First Floor, Above 
Apollo Hospital Chincholi Road Tandur  

Telangana -501141 
Telangana VIKARABAD GLB1226 

Tandur-Chincholi 
Road-TS 

Capri Loans, H No 4-1-17, First Floor, Above 
Apollo Hospital Chincholi Road Tandur  Telangana 

-501141 

830 GLB0060 
Dadri-Gautam 

Buddh Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, 587/4, Next To IIFL, Railway 
Road, Dadari, Gautam Buddh Nagar, Uttar 

Pradesh-203207 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

831 GLB0062 Noida-Sec-15-UP 
Capri Loans, A-2, Sec 15, Nayabans, Noida, 

Uttar Pradesh-201301 
Uttar 

Pradesh 
GAUTAM 

BUDDHA NAGAR 
GLB0233 

Noida-
Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

832 GLB0068 Bhangel-NCR-UP 
Capri Loans, Building No. – 3, Near PNB 
Bank, Bhangel, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

833 GLB0100 
Ghaziabad-Murad 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. – 12/13, Ward No. – 
9, NH – 58, Opposite Police Station Murad 
Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201206 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

834 GLB0105 
Ghaziabad-Pratap 

Vihar-UP 

Capri Loans, C-3, Sec – 12, Next to Indian 
Bank, Pratap Vihar, Ghaziabad, Uttar 

Pradesh-201009 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 
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835 GLB0108 
Ghaziabad-Lal 

Kuan-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. – 78/1, Ground 
Floor, Panchsheel Colony, Lal Kuan, Gautam 

Buddh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

836 GLB0158 
Noida-sec 12/22-

UP 

Capri Loans, Plot No. – 3, Ground Floor, 
Pandit Market, Sector – 22, Opposite Rajkiya 
Inter College, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

837 GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, 
Sharma Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, 

Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar 
Pradesh-201301 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

838 GLB0326 
Ghaziabad-Khora-

UP 

Capri Loans, Shop No. 6-8, Ground Floor, 
Plot No. - 75-A, Khasra No. - 527/2, Vasant 

Vihar, Khora Colony, Ghaziabad, Uttar 
Pradesh - -201309 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

839 GLB0327 
Ghaziabad-

Modinagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 1449, Nagar Palika 
No. 352, GT Road, Modinagar Ghaziabad, 

Uttar Pradesh-201204 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

840 GLB0398 
Jewar-East Nagar-

UP 

Capri Loans, H. No. - 10, Ward No. - 12, East 
Nagar, Jewar, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar 

Pradesh-203135 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

841 GLB0403 
Sabheri-Greater 

Noida-UP 

Capri Loans, Plot No. 23 & 30, First Floor, 
Vrindavan Garden, Sabheri, Greater Noida, 

Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-
201009 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

842 GLB0407 
Ghaziabad-

Pilkhuwa-UP 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 482-483, Ground 
Floor, Piller No. - 52&53, Near Maheshwari 
Automobiles, NH - 9, Pilkhuwa, Ghaziabad, 

Uttar Pradesh-245304 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

843 GLB0408 
Surajpur-Greater 

Noida-UP 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 9, Ground Floor, 
Opposite - MRF Tyre, Surajpur, Greater 

Noida, Uttar Pradesh-203202 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

844 GLB0410 
Kasna1-Greater 

Noida-UP 

Capri Loans, Shiva Plaza, Main Road Kasna, 
Near Bank of Baroda, Kasna, Greater Noida, 

Uttar Pradesh-201310 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

845 GLB0422 
Ghaziabad-

Shalimar Garden-
UP 

Capri Loans, G1-2 & 3, C - 20, Shalimar 
Garden, Exten 2, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad, 

Uttar Pradesh-201005 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 
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846 GLB0432 
Jhansi-Civil lines-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Lotus Building 
,567 - Civil Lines Kacheri Chouraha,Jhansi -

Uttar Pradesh-284002 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

JHANSI GLB0432 
Jhansi-Civil lines-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Lotus Building ,567 - 
Civil Lines Kacheri Chouraha,Jhansi -Uttar 

Pradesh-284002 

847 GLB0446 
Lalitpur-Jhansi 

road-UP 
Capri Loans, Near Elite Chowraha, Jhansi 
Road , Lalitpur, Uttar Pradesh -284403 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

LALITPUR GLB0446 
Lalitpur-Jhansi 

road-UP 
Capri Loans, Near Elite Chowraha, Jhansi Road , 

Lalitpur, Uttar Pradesh -284403 

848 GLB0470 
Ghaziabad-

Rakesh Marg1-UP 

Capri Loans, III K, 129 GF, Rakesh Marg, 
Nehru Nagar Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh -

201001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

849 GLB0481 
Ghaziabad-Ram 

Park-UP 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - G3357, Ground Floor, 
Khashra No. - 334, Rampark Extention, 

Village - Hakikatpur, Loni, Ghaziabad, Uttar 
Pradesh-201102 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

850 GLB0601 
Ghaziabad-Shastri 

Nagar1-UP 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - SG88, Ground Floor, 
Sector - 16, Shastri Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar 

Pradesh -201002 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

851 GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, 

Rajnagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 
Uttar 

Pradesh 
GHAZIABAD GLB0602 

Ghaziabad-RDC-
UP 

Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

852 GLB0738 
Ghaziabad-Sanjay 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, C-24, Ground Floor, Sec - 23, 
Raj Nagar, Sanjay Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar 

Pradesh -201003 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

853 GLB0741 
Kanpur-

Kalyanpur-UP 

Capri Loans, G/C-7, Ground Floor, Aavas 
Vikas No. - 1, Panki Road, Kalyanpur, 

Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh -208017 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

KANPUR NAGAR GLB0845 
Kanpur-Gumti-5-

UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor 119/1077 Darshan Purwa 

Gumti No. 5 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -208012 

854 GLB0756 
Kanpur-Lal 
Bangla-UP 

Capri Loans, 389, Ground Floor, N-2 Road 
Near Punjab & Sindh Bank, Lal Bangla, 

Harjinder Nagar, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh -
208007 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

KANPUR NAGAR GLB0845 
Kanpur-Gumti-5-

UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor 119/1077 Darshan Purwa 

Gumti No. 5 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -208012 

855 GLB0772 
Unnao-Bada 
Chauraha-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, H. No. - 197, 
Adarsh Nagar, Bada Chauraha Unnao, Uttar 

Pradesh - -209801 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

UNNAO GLB0772 
Unnao-Bada 
Chauraha-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, H. No. - 197, Adarsh 
Nagar, Bada Chauraha Unnao, Uttar Pradesh - -

209801 

856 GLB0781 
Ghaziabad-Lajpat 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Shop No DS-2 First Floor , 
Lajpat Nagar,Sahibabad,Ghaziabad Uttar 

Pradesh-201005 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIABAD GLB0602 
Ghaziabad-RDC-

UP 
Capri Loans, C-10, Ground Floor, RDC, Rajnagar, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh -201017 

857 GLB0799 
Lucknow-

Alambagh-UP 

Capri Loans, 551 GA /45 Upper Ground 
Sardari Khera, Alambagh, Near Metro 

station, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh -226005 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

LUCKNOW GLB0858 
Lucknow-

Indiranagar-UP 
Capri Loans, S-95 First Floor Bhoothnath Market , 

Indiranagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226016 
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858 GLB0800 Agra-Bodla-UP 
Capri Loans, 44/320 B Bodla Shahganj Road 

Bhogipura Bodla Agra Uttar Pradesh  -
282010 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AGRA GLB0913 
Agra-Kamla 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, D-520 Above South Indian 
Bank,Kamla Nagar Agra Uttar Pradesh -282005 

859 GLB0803 
Bilaspur-Rampur 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 346, Ground Floor, 
Rampur Road, Near Society Office, Bilaspur, 

Uttar Pradesh-244921 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

RAMPUR GLB0803 
Bilaspur-Rampur 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 346, Ground Floor, 
Rampur Road, Near Society Office, Bilaspur, Uttar 

Pradesh-244921 

860 GLB0805 Agra-Sikandra-UP 
Capri Loans, Plot No. 7, Sec-9 Awas Vikas 
Near Kargil Petrol Pump, Sikandra-Bodla 

Road Agra Uttar Pradesh -282007 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AGRA GLB0913 
Agra-Kamla 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, D-520 Above South Indian 
Bank,Kamla Nagar Agra Uttar Pradesh -282005 

861 GLB0813 
Saharanpur-Court 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 3&4, Ground floor, 
MPL No.2C/3303,Court Road, Lane No. 2, 
Gill Colony , Saharanpur,Uttar Pradesh -

247001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

SAHARANPUR GLB0813 
Saharanpur-Court 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 3&4, Ground floor, MPL 
No.2C/3303,Court Road, Lane No. 2, Gill Colony , 

Saharanpur,Uttar Pradesh -247001 

862 GLB0819 
Lucknow-

Mahanagar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor B-939 B Sector-A Gol 
Market Mahanagar Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -

226006 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

LUCKNOW GLB0858 
Lucknow-

Indiranagar-UP 
Capri Loans, S-95 First Floor Bhoothnath Market , 

Indiranagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226016 

863 GLB0820 
Kanpur-P Road-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground floor, 104 A/264 B 
opposite  Ram Bag Harsahai College  P Road 

Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -208012 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

KANPUR NAGAR GLB0845 
Kanpur-Gumti-5-

UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor 119/1077 Darshan Purwa 

Gumti No. 5 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -208012 

864 GLB0828 
Bareilly-DD 
Puram-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor A-1(A) Priyadarshani 
Nagar DD Puram Chauraha, Opp Vestal 

Restaurant Janakpuri Bareilly Uttar Pradesh 
-243005 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BAREILLY GLB0828 
Bareilly-DD 
Puram-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor A-1(A) Priyadarshani Nagar 
DD Puram Chauraha, Opp Vestal Restaurant 

Janakpuri Bareilly Uttar Pradesh -243005 

865 GLB0835 
Auraiya-Subhash 

Chowk-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor Subhash 
Chouraha Badanpur Kanpur Road Auraiya 

Uttar Pradesh -206122 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AURAIYA GLB0835 
Auraiya-Subhash 

Chowk-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor Subhash 
Chouraha Badanpur Kanpur Road Auraiya Uttar 

Pradesh -206122 

866 GLB0836 
Mainpuri-Avas 

Vikas-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Sec-5 CP-7 Avas 
Vikas Colony Mainpuri Uttar Pradesh -

205001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MAINPURI GLB0836 
Mainpuri-Avas 

Vikas-UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor Sec-5 CP-7 Avas Vikas 

Colony Mainpuri Uttar Pradesh -205001 

867 GLB0843 
Mau-Sahadatpur-

UP 

Capri Loans, 257/1 Jyoti Tower Ground Floor 
Behind HDFC Bank G7 Sahadatpur Mau 

Uttar Pradesh -275102 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MAU GLB0843 
Mau-Sahadatpur-

UP 

Capri Loans, 257/1 Jyoti Tower Ground Floor 
Behind HDFC Bank G7 Sahadatpur Mau Uttar 

Pradesh -275102 

868 GLB0844 
Ayodhya-

Rikabganj-UP 

Capri Loans, 8/2/3, First Floor,Mohalla 
Jharkhandi, Rikabganj, Hanumangarhi, 

Ayodhya Uttar pradesh 224001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AYODHYA GLB0844 
Ayodhya-

Rikabganj-UP 

Capri Loans, 8/2/3, First Floor,Mohalla 
Jharkhandi, Rikabganj, Hanumangarhi, Ayodhya 

Uttar pradesh 224001 

869 GLB0845 
Kanpur-Gumti 5-

UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor 119/1077 Darshan 
Purwa Gumti No. 5 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -

208012 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

KANPUR NAGAR GLB0845 
Kanpur-Gumti-5-

UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor 119/1077 Darshan Purwa 

Gumti No. 5 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -208012 
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870 GLB0847 
Lucknow-Latouch 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, First floor of House no. 92/163, 
Grain Market,Ganesh Ganj, Latouch Road 

Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226018 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

LUCKNOW GLB0858 
Lucknow-

Indiranagar-UP 
Capri Loans, S-95 First Floor Bhoothnath Market , 

Indiranagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226016 

871 GLB0848 
Robertsganj-

Sonbhadra-UP 

Capri Loans, Arazi No. 690Kha,Mauja 
Badhauli, Tehsil civil lines, Nr Kotak 

Mahindra Bank Robertsganj Dist Sonbhadra, 
Uttar Pradesh -231216 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

SONBHADRA GLB0848 
Robertsganj-

Sonbhadra-UP 

Capri Loans, Arazi No. 690Kha,Mauja Badhauli, 
Tehsil civil lines, Nr Kotak Mahindra Bank 

Robertsganj Dist Sonbhadra, Uttar Pradesh -
231216 

872 GLB0849 
Chandauli-Sanjay 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ward No. 11, 278 Sanjay Nagar, 
Near HDFC Bank, Chandauli Uttar Pradesh -

232104 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

CHANDAULI GLB0849 
Chandauli-Sanjay 

Nagar-UP 
Capri Loans, Ward No. 11, 278 Sanjay Nagar, Near 

HDFC Bank, Chandauli Uttar Pradesh -232104 

873 GLB0850 
Amethi-

Jagdishpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, Palpur 
Near Axis Bank Amethi Jagdishpur Uttar 

Pradesh -227809 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AMETHI GLB0850 
Amethi-

Jagdishpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, Palpur Near 
Axis Bank Amethi Jagdishpur Uttar Pradesh -

227809 

874 GLB0851 
Nagina-Maulganj-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Mandi, 
Maulaganj, Near HDFC Bank Nagina 

Uttarpradesh -246762 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BIJNOR GLB0851 
Nagina-Maulganj-

UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor Mandi, Maulaganj, 

Near HDFC Bank Nagina Uttarpradesh -246762 

875 GLB0852 
Etawah-Harsh 

Nagar-UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Harsh Nagar Kachari 

Road Etawah Uttar Pradesh -206001 
Uttar 

Pradesh 
ETAWAH GLB0852 

Etawah-Harsh 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Harsh Nagar Kachari Road 
Etawah Uttar Pradesh -206001 

876 GLB0858 
Lucknow-

Indiranagar-UP 

Capri Loans, S-95 First Floor Bhoothnath 
Market , Indiranagar, Lucknow Uttar 

Pradesh -226016 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

LUCKNOW GLB0858 
Lucknow-

Indiranagar-UP 
Capri Loans, S-95 First Floor Bhoothnath Market , 

Indiranagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226016 

877 GLB0859 
Kanpur-Mall 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,26/79 Karachi 
Khana Near Sagar Market, Mall Road Opp 
Rajasthan Bhawan kanpur Uttar Pradesh -

208001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

KANPUR NAGAR GLB0845 
Kanpur-Gumti-5-

UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor 119/1077 Darshan Purwa 

Gumti No. 5 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -208012 

878 GLB0860 
Kannauj-Ashok 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 36 Ashok Nagar 
Beside Bank of Baroda, Blue Gate,Kannauj 

Uttar Pradesh  -209727 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

KANNAUJ GLB0860 
Kannauj-Ashok 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 36 Ashok Nagar Beside 
Bank of Baroda, Blue Gate,Kannauj Uttar Pradesh  

-209727 

879 GLB0861 
Jaunpur-

Olandganj-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, Jaycees 
Chauraha Road Olandganj Jaunpur Uttar 

Pradesh -222002 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

JAUNPUR GLB0861 
Jaunpur-

Olandganj-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, Jaycees 
Chauraha Road Olandganj Jaunpur Uttar Pradesh -

222002 

880 GLB0862 
Sultanpur-

Badhmandi-UP 

Capri Loans, House No. 1898, Upper Ground 
Floor, Badhmandi Chouraha District 

Sultanpur Uttar pradesh -228001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

SULTANPUR GLB0862 
Sultanpur 

Badhmandi - UP  

Capri Loans, House No. 1898, Upper Ground 
Floor, Badhmandi Chouraha District Sultanpur 

Uttar pradesh -228001 

881 GLB0866 
Orai-Patel Nagar-

UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Patel Nagar Rajmarg 

Orai Jalaun Uttar Pradesh -285001 
Uttar 

Pradesh 
JALAUN GLB0866 

Orai-Patel Nagar-
UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Patel Nagar Rajmarg Orai 
Jalaun Uttar Pradesh -285001 
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882 GLB0867 
Moradabad-
Eidgah-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Phool Villa Eidgah 
Road, Eidgah Chauraha Moradabad Uttar 

Pradesh-244001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MORADABAD GLB0867 
Moradabad-
Eidgah-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Phool Villa Eidgah Road, 
Eidgah Chauraha Moradabad Uttar Pradesh-

244001 

883 GLB0868 
Agra-Devri Road-

UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, 91 
Defence Estate Phase-1 Devri Road Agra 

Uttar Pradesh -282001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AGRA GLB0913 
Agra-Kamla 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, D-520 Above South Indian 
Bank,Kamla Nagar Agra Uttar Pradesh -282005 

884 GLB0869 
Lucknow-Gomti 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, B-4/288 Vivek Khand 
Gomtinagar Near Patrakarpuram Lucknow 

Uttar Pradesh -226010 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

LUCKNOW GLB0858 
Lucknow-

Indiranagar-UP 
Capri Loans, S-95 First Floor Bhoothnath Market , 

Indiranagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226016 

885 GLB0871 
Mughalsarai-GT 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, H No 871 GT Road 
Nai Basti  Mughalsarai  Chanduli Uttar 

Pradesh -232101 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

CHANDAULI GLB0849 
Chandauli-Sanjay 

Nagar-UP 
Capri Loans, Ward No. 11, 278 Sanjay Nagar, Near 

HDFC Bank, Chandauli Uttar Pradesh -232104 

886 GLB0872 
Moradabad-

Ramganga Vihar-
UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor MIG B-5 Ramganga 
Vihar Phase-1 Stadium Road Near Akbar Qila 

Kanth Road Moradabad Uttar Pradesh-
244001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MORADABAD GLB0867 
Moradabad-
Eidgah-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Phool Villa Eidgah Road, 
Eidgah Chauraha Moradabad Uttar Pradesh-

244001 

887 GLB0873 
Budaun-Indira 

Chowk-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Qadeer Market, 
Cibil Line Indira Chowk Budaun 

Uttarpradesh-243601 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BUDAUN GLB0873 
Budaun indra 

chowk 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Qadeer Market, Cibil Line 

Indira Chowk Budaun Uttarpradesh-243601 

888 GLB0874 
Agra-Fatehabad 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Shop No. UG-04 Upper Ground 
Floor  MG Tower Fatehabad Road Agra Uttar 

Pradesh -282001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AGRA GLB0913 
Agra-Kamla 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, D-520 Above South Indian 
Bank,Kamla Nagar Agra Uttar Pradesh -282005 

889 GLB0875 
Bareilly-

Shyamganj-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Khan Complex 
Near Amar Ujala press Shyamganj Bareilly 

Uttar Pradesh-243005 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BAREILLY GLB0828 
Bareilly-DD 
Puram-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor A-1(A) Priyadarshani Nagar 
DD Puram Chauraha, Opp Vestal Restaurant 

Janakpuri Bareilly Uttar Pradesh -243005 

890 GLB0876 
Kanpur-Kakadeo-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 117/N-10 Navin 
Nagar Kakadeo Kanpur Uttar Pradesh-

208025 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

KANPUR NAGAR GLB0845 
Kanpur-Gumti-5-

UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor 119/1077 Darshan Purwa 

Gumti No. 5 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -208012 

891 GLB0877 
Kanpur-Kidwai 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, House No. 128/4 Plot No. 129 
Block D yojna No. 2 Babupurva colony 

Kidwainagar Kanpur Uttar Pradesh-208004 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

KANPUR NAGAR GLB0845 
Kanpur-Gumti-5-

UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor 119/1077 Darshan Purwa 

Gumti No. 5 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -208012 

892 GLB0881 
Shahjahanpur-

Sadar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 183 Baduzai 
Peshavari Tehsil Sadar, Shahjahanpur 

Uttarpradesh -242001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

SHAHJAHANPUR GLB0881 
Shahjahanpur-

Sadar-UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor 183 Baduzai Peshavari 
Tehsil Sadar, Shahjahanpur Uttarpradesh -242001 

893 GLB0884 
Fatehpur-KB 

Nagar-UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor 383 KB Nagar 

Fatehpur Uttar pradesh -212601 
Uttar 

Pradesh 
FATHEHPUR GLB0884 

Fatehpur-KB 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 383 KB Nagar Fatehpur 
Uttar pradesh -212601 



Sr 
No 

Branch 
ID 

Branch Name Branch Address State District 

District 
Auction 

Hub 
Branch 
Code 

District Auction 
Hub Branch 

Name 
District Auction Hub Branch Address 

894 GLB0887 
Hardoi-Sandi 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Gala No. 1010 
Sandi Road Aloo Thok Near State Bank City 

Branch Hardoi Uttar Pradesh -241001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

HARDOI GLB0887 
Hardoi-Sandi 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Gala No. 1010 Sandi 
Road Aloo Thok Near State Bank City Branch 

Hardoi Uttar Pradesh -241001 

895 GLB0888 
Muzaffarnagar-
Railway Station-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 169 Civil Lines 
North Near Railway Station, Muzaffarnagar 

Uttar Pradesh -251001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MUZAFFARNAGAR GLB0888 
Muzaffarnagar-
Railway Station-

UP  

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 169 Civil Lines North 
Near Railway Station, Muzaffarnagar Uttar 

Pradesh -251001 

896 GLB0889 
Agra-

Shastripuram-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, HIG Plot 
No. 47 & 48 Phase-1, Golchakkar chouraha 
Shastripuram Agra Uttar Pradesh -282007 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AGRA GLB0913 
Agra-Kamla 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, D-520 Above South Indian 
Bank,Kamla Nagar Agra Uttar Pradesh -282005 

897 GLB0890 
Bahraich-Digiha 

Chauraha-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,House No. 132, 
/147 (2) New, Digiha Chauraha Opposite TVS 
Showroom Bahraich Uttar Pradesh -271801 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BAHARAICH GLB0890 
Bahraich-Digiha 

Chauraha-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,House No. 132, /147 
(2) New, Digiha Chauraha Opposite TVS 

Showroom Bahraich Uttar Pradesh -271801 

898 GLB0893 
Aligarh-Center 

Point-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Sevti Complex 3/13 
Samad Road Lekhraj Nagar Center Point 

Aligarh Uttarpradesh -202001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

ALIGARH GLB0893 
Aligarh-Center 

Point-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Sevti Complex 3/13 
Samad Road Lekhraj Nagar Center Point Aligarh 

Uttarpradesh -202001 

899 GLB0894 
Shikohabad-Katra 

Meera-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 801E & 801E/1, 
Katrameera, Etah Chouraha Road, Near Axis 

Bank, Shikohabad Uttar Pradesh -205135 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

FIROZABAD GLB0907 
Firozabad-

Bhagwati Plaza-
UP 

Capri Loans, 527/528 First Floor Bhagwati Plaza 
Station Road Near V Mart Firozabad Uttar 

Pradesh -283203 

900 GLB0895 
Azamgarh-Civil 

Lines-UP 

Capri Loans, 314 Rama Complex Civil Lines 
Deen Dayal Couraha Azamgarh Uttar 

Pradesh-276001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AZAMGARH GLB0895 
Azamgarh-Civil 

Lines-UP 
Capri Loans, 314 Rama Complex Civil Lines Deen 
Dayal Couraha Azamgarh Uttar Pradesh-276001 

901 GLB0899 
Lucknow-

Thakurganj-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 439/92K,Devi Das 
Agarwal Buiding, Opposite Indian Oil, 

Tehseenganj Chauraha,Thakurganj Lucknow 
Uttarpradesh -226003 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

LUCKNOW GLB0858 
Lucknow-

Indiranagar-UP 
Capri Loans, S-95 First Floor Bhoothnath Market , 

Indiranagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226016 

902 GLB0901 
Varanasi-Orderly 

Bazar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor S4/73 Mahabeer 
Road Orderly Bazar Varanasi Uttar Pradesh -

221002 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

VARANASI GLB0923 
Varanasi-

Pahariya-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor,Plot No.107, 108 
& 110, SA 17/35 K, Baba Amarnath 

Complex,Pahariya Chauraha Pargana Shivpur, 
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh -221007 

903 GLB0902 
Gonda-Station 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor House  96/227 
Station Road Mohalla Mahraniganj Village 

Grid Gonda Nagriya Pargana Tehsil opp 
Nooramal Temple Gonda Uttar Pradesh -

271002 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GONDA GLB0902 
Gonda-Station 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor House  96/227 Station 
Road Mohalla Mahraniganj Village Grid Gonda 
Nagriya Pargana Tehsil opp Nooramal Temple 

Gonda Uttar Pradesh -271002 

904 GLB0903 
Meerut-GT Road-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 34/A 
Ward No. 35/1  Old Fruit Mandi Old delhi 
Chungi Delhi Road GT Road Meerut City 

Uttar Pradesh  -250002 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MEERUT GLB0903 
Meerut-GT Road-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 34/A Ward 
No. 35/1  Old Fruit Mandi Old delhi Chungi Delhi 

Road GT Road Meerut City Uttar Pradesh  -250002 
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905 GLB0905 
Hathras-Sadabad 

Gate-UP 

Capri Loans, 1405/415 Sadabad Gate Ward 
No. 17 Near Roadways Bus Stand Hathras 

Uttar Pradesh-204101 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

HATHRAS GLB0905 
Hathras-Sadabad 

Gate-UP 

Capri Loans, 1405/415 Sadabad Gate Ward No. 17 
Near Roadways Bus Stand Hathras Uttar Pradesh-

204101 

906 GLB0906 
Meerut-Kankar 

Khera-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, Land No. 
77, 149 Adarsh Nagar, Sardhana Road 

Kankar Khera Meerut Uttar Pradesh -250001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MEERUT GLB0903 
Meerut-GT Road-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 34/A Ward 
No. 35/1  Old Fruit Mandi Old delhi Chungi Delhi 

Road GT Road Meerut City Uttar Pradesh  -250002 

907 GLB0907 
Firozabad-

Bhagwati Plaza-
UP 

Capri Loans, 527/528 First Floor Bhagwati 
Plaza Station Road Near V Mart Firozabad 

Uttar Pradesh -283203 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

FIROZABAD GLB0907 
Firozabad-

Bhagwati Plaza-
UP 

Capri Loans, 527/528 First Floor Bhagwati Plaza 
Station Road Near V Mart Firozabad Uttar 

Pradesh -283203 

908 GLB0908 
Bhadohi-Railway 

Station-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 532/274/6, 
Railway Station Road Near Manappuram 

Bhadohi Uttar Pradesh -221401 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

SANT RAVIDAS 
NAGAR 

GLB0908 
Bhadohi-Railway 

Station-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 532/274/6, Railway 
Station Road Near Manappuram Bhadohi Uttar 

Pradesh -221401 

909 GLB0909 
Farrukhabad-ITI 

Chauraha-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor NO 6/74C 
Devrampur, Bhupat Patti Pahad, ITI 

Chauraha, Thandi Sadak, Farrukhabad Uttar 
Pradesh -209625 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

FARRUKHABAD GLB0909 
Farrukhabad-ITI 

Chauraha-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor NO 6/74C Devrampur, 
Bhupat Patti Pahad, ITI Chauraha, Thandi Sadak, 

Farrukhabad Uttar Pradesh -209625 

910 GLB0910 
Khurja-Murari 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor House NO. 673 
Murari Nagar Near NH Plaza GT Road Khurja 

Uttar Pradesh-203132 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BULANDSAHAR GLB0910 
Khurja-Murari 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor House NO. 673 Murari 
Nagar Near NH Plaza GT Road Khurja Uttar 

Pradesh-203132 

911 GLB0913 
Agra-Kamla 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, D-520 Above South 
Indian Bank,Kamla Nagar Agra Uttar 

Pradesh -282005 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AGRA GLB0913 
Agra-Kamla 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, D-520 Above South Indian 
Bank,Kamla Nagar Agra Uttar Pradesh -282005 

912 GLB0916 Etah-GT Road-UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 178 & 
179 Sector 23 Shrangar Nagar GT Road Etah 

Uttar Pradesh -207001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

ETAH GLB0916 Etah-GT Road-UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 178 & 179 

Sector 23 Shrangar Nagar GT Road Etah Uttar 
Pradesh -207001 

913 GLB0917 
Mathura-Sonkh 

Adda-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. 03 05 House 1263, 
Ward 47, Hotel Amar Palace, Opp. 

Roadways workshop, chowki Bagh Bahadur, 
Mathura Uttar Pradesh -281001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MATHURA GLB0917 
Mathura-Sonkh 

Adda-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. 03 05 House 1263, Ward 
47, Hotel Amar Palace, Opp. Roadways workshop, 

chowki Bagh Bahadur, Mathura Uttar Pradesh -
281001 

914 GLB0918 
Shamli-

Vishwakarma 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Vishwakarma 
Nagar, Budhana Road, Near Roadways Bus 
Stand, SHAMLI Dist, Shamli  Pin code Uttar 

Pradesh -247776 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MUZAFFARNAGAR GLB0888 
Muzaffarnagar-
Railway Station-

UP  

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 169 Civil Lines North 
Near Railway Station, Muzaffarnagar Uttar 

Pradesh -251001 

915 GLB0919 
Varanasi-

Maldahiya-UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor, C30/25 Maldahiya, 
Chetganj, Varanasi Uttar Pradesh -221002 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

VARANASI GLB0923 
Varanasi-

Pahariya-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor,Plot No.107, 108 
& 110, SA 17/35 K, Baba Amarnath 

Complex,Pahariya Chauraha Pargana Shivpur, 
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh -221007 
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916 GLB0920 
Lucknow-Bangla 

Bazar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, B-19/L MIG Kanpur 
Road Sector LDA Colony Bangla Bazar 

Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226012 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

LUCKNOW GLB0858 
Lucknow-

Indiranagar-UP 
Capri Loans, S-95 First Floor Bhoothnath Market , 

Indiranagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226016 

917 GLB0923 
Varanasi-

Pahariya-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor,Plot 
No.107, 108 & 110, SA 17/35 K, Baba 

Amarnath Complex,Pahariya Chauraha 
Pargana Shivpur, Varanasi Uttar Pradesh -

221007 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

VARANASI GLB0923 
Varanasi-

Pahariya-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor,Plot No.107, 108 
& 110, SA 17/35 K, Baba Amarnath 

Complex,Pahariya Chauraha Pargana Shivpur, 
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh -221007 

918 GLB0925 
Mathura-Krishna 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 190/2, Devil Nagar, 
Gowardhan Road,Krishna Nagar, Mathura 

Uttar Pradesh-281004 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MATHURA GLB0917 
Mathura-Sonkh 

Adda-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. 03 05 House 1263, Ward 
47, Hotel Amar Palace, Opp. Roadways workshop, 

chowki Bagh Bahadur, Mathura Uttar Pradesh -
281001 

919 GLB0926 
Mirzapur-Kachari 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Unit 467/12, Ganga Yatan 
Complex Ramaipatti Kachari Road Civil Lines 

Mirzapur Uttar Pradesh -231001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MIRZAPUR GLB0926 
Mirzapur-Kachari 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Unit 467/12, Ganga Yatan Complex 
Ramaipatti Kachari Road Civil Lines Mirzapur Uttar 

Pradesh -231001 

920 GLB0927 
Barabanki-Vijay 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, DB 962, Vijay 
Nagar Ayodhya Road, Barabanki, Uttar 

Pradesh  -225001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BARABANKI GLB0927 
Barabanki-Vijay 

Nagar-UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor, DB 962, Vijay Nagar 

Ayodhya Road, Barabanki, Uttar Pradesh  -225001 

921 GLB0928 
Bijnor-Aadrika 

Plaza-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, Aadrika 
Plaza Kirtpur Road Near Axis Bank Bijnor 

Uttar Pradesh-246701 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BIJNOR GLB0851 
Nagina-Maulganj-

UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor Mandi, Maulaganj, 

Near HDFC Bank Nagina Uttarpradesh -246762 

922 GLB0929 
Dhampur-

Kalagarh Road-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor House NO. 110 Ward 
No. 11, Mehak Bakers,Lohiyan Qasba Near 
LIC Office Kalagarh Road, Dhampur Uttar 

Pradesh-246761 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BIJNOR GLB0851 
Nagina-Maulganj-

UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor Mandi, Maulaganj, 

Near HDFC Bank Nagina Uttarpradesh -246762 

923 GLB0934 
Meerut-Central 

Market-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 660/6, Central 
Market, Shastri Nagar, Meerut Uttar 

Pradesh -250004 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MEERUT GLB0903 
Meerut-GT Road-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 34/A Ward 
No. 35/1  Old Fruit Mandi Old delhi Chungi Delhi 

Road GT Road Meerut City Uttar Pradesh  -250002 

924 GLB0938 
Kanpur-Govind 

Nagar-UP 
Capri Loans, First Floor, 124/248 C Block  

Govindnagar, Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -208006 
Uttar 

Pradesh 
KANPUR NAGAR GLB0845 

Kanpur-Gumti-5-
UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor 119/1077 Darshan Purwa 
Gumti No. 5 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh -208012 

925 GLB0939 
Saharanpur-

Ambala Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Shop 1 to 
6,2A/988, Ambala Road, Opp Bagga Petrol 
Pump, Near Clock Tower, Saharanpur Uttar 

Pradesh-247001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

SAHARANPUR GLB0813 
Saharanpur-Court 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Shop No 3&4, Ground floor, MPL 
No.2C/3303,Court Road, Lane No. 2, Gill Colony , 

Saharanpur,Uttar Pradesh -247001 

926 GLB0942 
Najibabad-

Kotdwar Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Mohalla 
Muglushah 1, Kotwar Kotwali Road, 

Najibabad Bijnor Uttar pradesh-246763 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BIJNOR GLB0851 
Nagina-Maulganj-

UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor Mandi, Maulaganj, 

Near HDFC Bank Nagina Uttarpradesh -246762 
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927 GLB0943 
Varanasi-

Viseshwarganj-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor,K46/121 Hartirath 
chauraha,Kotwali,Viseshwarganj, Varanasi, 

Uttar Pradesh -221001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

VARANASI GLB0923 
Varanasi-

Pahariya-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor,Plot No.107, 108 
& 110, SA 17/35 K, Baba Amarnath 

Complex,Pahariya Chauraha Pargana Shivpur, 
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh -221007 

928 GLB0945 
Gorakhpur-

Medical Road-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 616 Galaxy Mall, 
Shahpur Medical College Road, Gorakhpur 

Uttar Pradesh -270004 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GORAKHPUR GLB0949 
Gorakhpur 

Kunraghat UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Mohalla Girdharganj in 
front of Vishal Mega Mart Post Kunraghat 

Gorakhpur Uttar pradesh  -273008 

929 GLB0946 
Ghazipur-

Vishweshwarganj-
UP 

Capri Loans, 25/A, First floor, 
Visheshwarganj (Bank of Baroda),Nr Police 

chowki Ghazipur Uttar Pradesh-233001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GHAZIPUR GLB0946 
Ghazipur-

Vishweshwarganj-
UP 

Capri Loans, 25/A, First floor, Visheshwarganj 
(Bank of Baroda),Nr Police chowki Ghazipur Uttar 

Pradesh-233001 

930 GLB0947 
Basti-Gandhi 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor House 2979, 
Dhanpat Bhawan Near Pani ki Tanki Post 

Gandhi Nagar Basti Uttar Pradesh-272001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BASTI GLB0947 
Basti-Gandhi 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor House 2979, Dhanpat 
Bhawan Near Pani ki Tanki Post Gandhi Nagar 

Basti Uttar Pradesh-272001 

931 GLB0948 
Pratapgarh-

Narsingh Bhan-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Plot NO. 11 of 
Village, Pure Narsingh Bhan Parg, and Tehsil 
Sadar District. Pratapgarh, Uttar Pradesh -

230001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

PRATAPGARH 
(UP) 

GLB0948 
Pratapgarh-

Narsingh Bhan-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Plot NO. 11 of Village, 
Pure Narsingh Bhan Parg, and Tehsil Sadar 
District. Pratapgarh, Uttar Pradesh -230001 

932 GLB0949 
Gorakhpur-

Kunraghat-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Mohalla 
Girdharganj in front of Vishal Mega Mart 

Post Kunraghat Gorakhpur Uttar pradesh  -
273008 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GORAKHPUR GLB0949 
Gorakhpur 

Kunraghat UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Mohalla Girdharganj in 
front of Vishal Mega Mart Post Kunraghat 

Gorakhpur Uttar pradesh  -273008 

933 GLB0950 
Gorakhpur-

Betiahata-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, House No. 0043, 
Gangaa Complex, Betiyahatha Chouraha 
Patharkothi, Gorakhpur Uttar Pradesh-

273001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GORAKHPUR GLB0949 
Gorakhpur 

Kunraghat UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Mohalla Girdharganj in 
front of Vishal Mega Mart Post Kunraghat 

Gorakhpur Uttar pradesh  -273008 

934 GLB0952 
Prayagraj-Old 

Katra-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor 3/3, Old Katra 
Manmohan Park,Kamala Nehru Road, 

Prayagraj, Uttarpradesh -211002 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

PRAYAGRAJ GLB0952 
Prayagraj-Old 

Katra-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor 3/3, Old Katra Manmohan 
Park,Kamala Nehru Road, Prayagraj, Uttarpradesh 

-211002 

935 GLB0953 
Rampur-Shaukat 

Ali Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Shaukat Ali Road 
Near HDFC Bank Civil Lines, Murtza ,Rampur 

Uttar Pradesh -244901 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

RAMPUR GLB0803 
Bilaspur-Rampur 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 346, Ground Floor, 
Rampur Road, Near Society Office, Bilaspur, Uttar 

Pradesh-244921 

936 GLB0954 
Lucknow-

Rajajipuram-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, E-3519 E-
Block Rajajipuram Lucknow Uttar Pradesh-

226017 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

LUCKNOW GLB0858 
Lucknow-

Indiranagar-UP 
Capri Loans, S-95 First Floor Bhoothnath Market , 

Indiranagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226016 

937 GLB0955 
Raebareli-Kacheri 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Unit 492-492/2 Ward No. 24 
UGF, J.K Tower,Opp Durga Market, Kacheri 

Road Raebareli, Uttar Pradesh-229001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

RAE BARELI GLB0955 
Raebareli-Kacheri 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Unit 492-492/2 Ward No. 24 UGF, J.K 
Tower,Opp Durga Market, Kacheri Road 

Raebareli, Uttar Pradesh-229001 



Sr 
No 

Branch 
ID 

Branch Name Branch Address State District 

District 
Auction 

Hub 
Branch 
Code 

District Auction 
Hub Branch 

Name 
District Auction Hub Branch Address 

938 GLB0956 
Prayagraj-SP 

Marg-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, LDA Center 2/2 
Sardar Patel Marg, Civil Lines, Prayagraj, 

Uttar Pradesh-211001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

PRAYAGRAJ GLB0952 
Prayagraj-Old 

Katra-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor 3/3, Old Katra Manmohan 
Park,Kamala Nehru Road, Prayagraj, Uttarpradesh 

-211002 

939 GLB0959 
Deoria Gorakhpur 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 964 
Ward No. 8 Urmila Dwivedi Hospital 

Gorakhpur Road Deoria, Uttar Pradesh -
274001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

DEORIA GLB0959 
Deoria Gorakhpur 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 964 Ward 
No. 8 Urmila Dwivedi Hospital Gorakhpur Road 

Deoria, Uttar Pradesh -274001 

940 GLB0960 
Hapur1-Station 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, HPU/W-15/158, 
Railway Station Road, Shri Nagar, Hapur, 

Uttar Pradesh-245101 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

HAPUR GLB0407 
Ghaziabad-

Pilkhuwa-UP 

Capri Loans, Plot No. - 482-483, Ground Floor, 
Piller No. - 52&53, Near Maheshwari 

Automobiles, NH - 9, Pilkhuwa, Ghaziabad, Uttar 
Pradesh-245304 

941 GLB0966 
Meerut-

Begumpul-UP 
Capri Loans, House No. 68 First Floor 

Begumpul Meerut Uttar Pradesh -250001 
Uttar 

Pradesh 
MEERUT GLB0903 

Meerut-GT Road-
UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 34/A Ward 
No. 35/1  Old Fruit Mandi Old delhi Chungi Delhi 

Road GT Road Meerut City Uttar Pradesh  -250002 

942 GLB0979 Baraut-Bagpat-UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor 20/10B Delhi 
Saharanpur Road New LIC Office Baraut 

Bagpat Uttarpradesh-256011 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BAGPHAT GLB0979 
Baraut 

Saharanpur Dehli 
Road 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 20/10B Delhi 
Saharanpur Road New LIC Office Baraut Bagpat 

Uttarpradesh-256011 

943 GLB0983 
Varanasi -Sigra -

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Unit D59/103 Q6 
,Sigra-Mahmoorganj Road, Sigra, Varanasi 

Uttar Pradesh -221010 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

VARANASI GLB0923 
Varanasi-

Pahariya-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor,Plot No.107, 108 
& 110, SA 17/35 K, Baba Amarnath 

Complex,Pahariya Chauraha Pargana Shivpur, 
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh -221007 

944 GLB0985 
Banda-Chawani 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor House No 72 Old, 
New House No. 398/15, Chhawani Road, 
Nazarbagh, Banda Uttar Pradesh -210001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BANDA GLB0985 
Banda-Chawani 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor House No 72 Old, New 
House No. 398/15, Chhawani Road, Nazarbagh, 

Banda Uttar Pradesh -210001 

945 GLB0992 
Khalilabad-Kabir 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor M.P Road Sant 
Kabir Nagar Khalilabad Uttar Pradesh -

272175 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

SANT KABIR 
NAGAR 

GLB0992 
Khalilabad-Kabir 

Nagar-UP 
Capri Loans, Ground Floor M.P Road Sant Kabir 

Nagar Khalilabad Uttar Pradesh -272175 

946 GLB0993 
Jhansi-Govind 

Chauraha Rd-UP 

Capri Loans, Fist Floor Maa Angoori 
complex, Elite crossing, govind chauraha 

road, Near 48 Chamber Jhansi Uttar Pradesh 
-284001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

JHANSI GLB0432 
Jhansi-Civil lines-

UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Lotus Building ,567 - 
Civil Lines Kacheri Chouraha,Jhansi -Uttar 

Pradesh-284002 

947 GLB1006 
Ambedkar 

Nagar2-
Shazadpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, Ward 19  
House 390 Mohalla, Abdullapur, Shahzadpur 

Malipur Road Akbarpur Ambedkar Nagar 
Uttar Pradesh-224142 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

AMBEDKAR 
NAGAR 

GLB1006 
Ambedkar 

Nagar2-
Shazadpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, Ward 19  House 
390 Mohalla, Abdullapur, Shahzadpur Malipur 

Road Akbarpur Ambedkar Nagar Uttar Pradesh-
224142 

948 GLB1016 
Moradabad 

Station Road 
Capri Loans, First Floor, Kunwar Shopping 

Complex off Malviya Nagar Budh 
Uttar 

Pradesh 
MORADABAD GLB0867 

Moradabad-
Eidgah-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Phool Villa Eidgah Road, 
Eidgah Chauraha Moradabad Uttar Pradesh-

244001 
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Bazaar,Station Road, Moradabad Uttar 
pradesh -244001 

949 GLB1017 
Muzaffarnagar-
Ansari Road-UP  

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 336, 
Mohalla Civil Lines, Ansari Road, Near SBI 
Aryapuri Muzaffarnagar, Uttarpradesh-

251001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MUZAFFARNAGAR GLB0888 
Muzaffarnagar-
Railway Station-

UP  

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 169 Civil Lines North 
Near Railway Station, Muzaffarnagar Uttar 

Pradesh -251001 

950 GLB1019 
Barhalganj 

Gorakhpur UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Near Patna 
chouraha, Ram Nagar Colony, Opp Johra 

Hospital, Barhalganj, Gorakhpur Uttar 
Pradesh -273402 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GORAKHPUR GLB0949 
Gorakhpur 

Kunraghat UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Mohalla Girdharganj in 
front of Vishal Mega Mart Post Kunraghat 

Gorakhpur Uttar pradesh  -273008 

951 GLB1026 
Bulandshahar-
Kala Aam-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 235 Ward No. 21, 
House No. 949-950, Civil Lines, Near Kala 

Aam, Delhi Road Bulandshahr, 
Uttarpradesh--203001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BULANDSAHAR GLB0910 
Khurja-Murari 

Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor House NO. 673 Murari 
Nagar Near NH Plaza GT Road Khurja Uttar 

Pradesh-203132 

952 GLB1040 
Gorakhpur-

Gorakhnath-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, House 30, 
Near M.P Road, Polytechnic Gate 

Nathmalpur Gorakhnath Gorakhpur Uttar 
pradesh -273015 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GORAKHPUR GLB0949 
Gorakhpur 

Kunraghat UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Mohalla Girdharganj in 
front of Vishal Mega Mart Post Kunraghat 

Gorakhpur Uttar pradesh  -273008 

953 GLB1047 
Ballia-Middhi 
Chauraha-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Khasra No. 
189/7, Middhi Chauraha Bandish Marg New 

Kotwali Ballia Uttar Pradesh-277001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BALLIA GLB1047 
Ballia-Middhi 
Chauraha-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Khasra No. 189/7, 
Middhi Chauraha Bandish Marg New Kotwali 

Ballia Uttar Pradesh-277001 

954 GLB1052 
Varanasi-

Sundarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor N8-236/A-4, 
Mohalla Newada Post Office Sunderpur, 
Thana Chitaipur District. Varanasi, Uttar 

Pradesh-221005 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

VARANASI GLB0923 
Varanasi-

Pahariya-UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor,Plot No.107, 108 
& 110, SA 17/35 K, Baba Amarnath 

Complex,Pahariya Chauraha Pargana Shivpur, 
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh -221007 

955 GLB1057 
Prayagraj-Naini-

UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, House Plot No. 14C 
Situated at Dadu Nagar Mirzapur Road, 
Naini Prayagraj Uttar pradesh -211008 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

PRAYAGRAJ GLB0952 
Prayagraj-Old 

Katra-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor 3/3, Old Katra Manmohan 
Park,Kamala Nehru Road, Prayagraj, Uttarpradesh 

-211002 

956 GLB1090 
Balrampur-Naya 

Bazar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No.367/ 
62/B Naya Bazar, City Palace Road Pargana 

Balrampur Uttar Pradesh -271201 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BALRAMPUR GLB1090 
Balrampur-Naya 

Bazar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No.367/ 62/B 
Naya Bazar, City Palace Road Pargana Balrampur 

Uttar Pradesh -271201 

957 GLB1091 
Bhadohi-

Gopiganj-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Khasra 95 & 96 
Ward No. 14 Raj Nursing Home, Paraw, 
Gopiganj, SRN Bhadohi, Uttar Pradesh -

221303 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BHADOHI GLB1091 
Bhadohi-

Gopiganj-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Khasra 95 & 96 Ward 
No. 14 Raj Nursing Home, Paraw, Gopiganj, SRN 

Bhadohi, Uttar Pradesh -221303 

958 GLB1093 
Bareilly-Civil 

Lines-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 997-C/116A, Gandhi 
Udyan Civil Lines, Circuit House Chauraha 

Bareilly Uttar Pradesh-243001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BAREILLY GLB0828 
Bareilly-DD 
Puram-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor A-1(A) Priyadarshani Nagar 
DD Puram Chauraha, Opp Vestal Restaurant 

Janakpuri Bareilly Uttar Pradesh -243005 
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959 GLB1125 
Lucknow-Purania-

UP 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor, C-33, 
Sector-C Alkapuri Aliganj Lucknow Uttar 

Pradesh -226024 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

LUCKNOW GLB0858 
Lucknow-

Indiranagar-UP 
Capri Loans, S-95 First Floor Bhoothnath Market , 

Indiranagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh -226016 

960 GLB1126 
Mathura-

Bhuteshwar-UP 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Property 217/489, 
Khasra 519 520, Near OM Hospital 

Bhuteshwar Road Manoharpura Mathura 
Uttar Pradesh--281001 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

MATHURA GLB0917 
Mathura-Sonkh 

Adda-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. 03 05 House 1263, Ward 
47, Hotel Amar Palace, Opp. Roadways workshop, 

chowki Bagh Bahadur, Mathura Uttar Pradesh -
281001 

961 GLB1194 
Chhapraula -

Gautam Buddh 
Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No-1199, H no - 137, 
Ground Floor, Chhapraula,Gautam Budh 

Nagar,Uttar Pradesh--201009 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

962 GLB1211 
Dankaur-Gautam 
Buddh Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Bansal Plaza ,Plot 
No-2D,40,Near BOB Bank Bus Stand 

,Sikandrabad Main Road ,Dankaur-Gautam 
Buddh Nagar-Uttar Pradesh-203201 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

963 GLB1214 
Baghpat-Baraut 

Road-UP 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House No. 
236/2,Situated at Baraut Road, Bahari 
Basti,Baghpat Uttar Pradesh-250609 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

BAGHPAT GLB0979 
Baraut 

Saharanpur Dehli 
Road 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor 20/10B Delhi 
Saharanpur Road New LIC Office Baraut Bagpat 

Uttarpradesh-256011 

964 GLB1222 
Sirsa-Gautam 

Buddh Nagar-UP 

Capri Loans, Khasra No  - 188 , Ground 
Floor, Near Oxford Green Public school, 

Sirsa, Gautam Buddha Nagar,Greater Noida 
Uttar Pradesh -201310 

Uttar 
Pradesh 

GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 

GLB0233 
Noida-

Hoshiarpur-UP 

Capri Loans, Khata No. – 451, First Floor, Sharma 
Market, Hoshiarpur, Sector – 51, Noida, Gautam 

Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

965 GLB0739 
Roorkee-

Ganeshpur-UK 

Capri Loans, 66, Ground Floor, Puravali, 
Ganeshpur, Dehradun Road, Roorkee, 

Haridwar, Uttarakhand  -247667 
Uttarakhand HARIDWAR GLB0897 

Haridwar-
Jwalapur-UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Property No. 48, Near 
Shriram Chowk Khasra No. 923/4,Gurudwara 

Road Jwalapur, Haridwar Uttarakhand -249407 

966 GLB0740 
Haldwani-

Kaladhungi Road-
UK 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. - 719, UGF, Ganga 
Gayatri Tower, Kaladhungi Road, Haldwani, 

Uttarakhand -262139 
Uttarakhand NAINITAL GLB0798 

Haldwani-Nainital 
Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Lower Ground Floor,Guru Gobind 
Singh Tower, Nainital Road, Haldwani 

Uttarakhand -263139 

967 GLB0797 
Kashipur-Station 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Khasra No. 407 Ground Floor, 
City Centre, Station Road Kashipur 

Udhamsingh Nagar Uttarakhand -244713 
Uttarakhand 

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR 

GLB0856 
Kashipur-Bazpur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas Vikas 
Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur Uttarakhand -

244713 

968 GLB0798 
Haldwani-Nainital 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Lower Ground Floor,Guru 
Gobind Singh Tower, Nainital Road, 

Haldwani Uttarakhand -263139 
Uttarakhand NAINITAL GLB0798 

Haldwani-Nainital 
Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Lower Ground Floor,Guru Gobind 
Singh Tower, Nainital Road, Haldwani 

Uttarakhand -263139 

969 GLB0802 
Roorkee-

Ramnagar-UK 

Capri Loans, 20, Ground Floor, Yadav Puri 
Dehradun Road, Near Ramnagar Chowk, 

Ramnagar Roorkee, Haridwar Uttarakhand -
247667 

Uttarakhand HARIDWAR GLB0897 
Haridwar-

Jwalapur-UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Property No. 48, Near 
Shriram Chowk Khasra No. 923/4,Gurudwara 

Road Jwalapur, Haridwar Uttarakhand -249407 
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970 GLB0816 
Bazpur-Nainital 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground floor, Nainital Road, 
Opposite Haryana Misthan Bhandar Bazpur- 

Udhamsingh Nagar, Uttarakhand -262401 
Uttarakhand 

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR 

GLB0856 
Kashipur-Bazpur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas Vikas 
Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur Uttarakhand -

244713 

971 GLB0821 
Gadarpur-Anaj 

Mandi-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Main Road, Anaj 
Mandi More, Adjoining Indian Bank 

Gadarpur Udham Singh Nagar- Uttarakhand 
-263152 

Uttarakhand 
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR 
GLB0856 

Kashipur-Bazpur 
Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas Vikas 
Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur Uttarakhand -

244713 

972 GLB0829 
Sitarganj-Khatima 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor- Opposite HDFC 
Bank Khatima Road Sitarganj Udham Singh 

Nagar Uttarakhand-262405 
Uttarakhand 

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR 

GLB0856 
Kashipur-Bazpur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas Vikas 
Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur Uttarakhand -

244713 

973 GLB0832 
Jaspur-Kashipur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor,Near Yes Bank 
Ward No-8 , KashipurRoad, Jaspur 

Udhamsingh Nagar Uttarakhand -244712 
Uttarakhand 

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR 

GLB0856 
Kashipur-Bazpur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas Vikas 
Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur Uttarakhand -

244713 

974 GLB0839 
Kiccha-

Udhamsingh 
Nagar-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Bareilly Road 
Near ICICI Bank Kiccha Udhamsingh Nagar 

Uttarakhand -263148 
Uttarakhand 

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR 

GLB0856 
Kashipur-Bazpur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas Vikas 
Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur Uttarakhand -

244713 

975 GLB0841 
Haldwani-Rampur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Sachin 
Hyundai Showroom, HDFC Bank Rampur 

Road, Deval Chor Chorah Haldwani Nanital 
Uttarakhand -263139 

Uttarakhand NAINITAL GLB0798 
Haldwani-Nainital 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Lower Ground Floor,Guru Gobind 
Singh Tower, Nainital Road, Haldwani 

Uttarakhand -263139 

976 GLB0842 
Dehradun-Shimla 

Bypass-UK 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor AG Tower 
Shimla Bypass Chowk Majra Dehradun 

Uttarakhand -248171 
Uttarakhand DEHRADUN GLB0842 

Dehradun-Shimla 
Bypass-UK 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor AG Tower 
Shimla Bypass Chowk Majra Dehradun 

Uttarakhand -248171 

977 GLB0856 
Kashipur-Bazpur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas 
Vikas Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur 

Uttarakhand -244713 
Uttarakhand 

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR 

GLB0856 
Kashipur-Bazpur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas Vikas 
Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur Uttarakhand -

244713 

978 GLB0857 
Haldwani-DC 

Nainital Rd-UK 

Capri Loans, Khata No. 154 & Khasra No. 
260 First Floor above Yes Bank Durga 

City,Haldwani Nanital Road Uttarakhand -
263139 

Uttarakhand NAINITAL GLB0798 
Haldwani-Nainital 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Lower Ground Floor,Guru Gobind 
Singh Tower, Nainital Road, Haldwani 

Uttarakhand -263139 

979 GLB0863 
Rishikesh-

Dehradun Rd-UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 47 / 1 Dehradun 
Road,Opposite Smart Point, Rishikesh 

Dehradun Uttarakhand  -249201 
Uttarakhand DEHRADUN GLB0842 

Dehradun-Shimla 
Bypass-UK 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor AG Tower 
Shimla Bypass Chowk Majra Dehradun 

Uttarakhand -248171 

980 GLB0870 
Haldwani-Bareilly 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Near Abdhulah 
Building, Mangal Parao, Bareilly Road, 

Haldwani Nainital Uttarakhand-263139 
Uttarakhand NAINITAL GLB0798 

Haldwani-Nainital 
Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Lower Ground Floor,Guru Gobind 
Singh Tower, Nainital Road, Haldwani 

Uttarakhand -263139 
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981 GLB0879 
Rudrapur-Gaba 

Chowk-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Agarwal Hotel 
Model Colony Gaba Chowk Kashipur 

Rudrapur Udhamsingh Nagar Uttarakhand -
263153 

Uttarakhand 
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR 
GLB0856 

Kashipur-Bazpur 
Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas Vikas 
Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur Uttarakhand -

244713 

982 GLB0885 
Rudrapur-Nainital 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, H No. 24 Nainital 
Road, Avas Vikas Rudrapur Udhamsingh 

Nagar Uttarakhand--263153 
Uttarakhand 

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR 

GLB0856 
Kashipur-Bazpur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas Vikas 
Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur Uttarakhand -

244713 

983 GLB0891 
Dehradun-Doon 

Plaza-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, 2 Doon Plaza 
Prince Chowk Gandhi Road Dehradun 

Uttarakhand-248001 
Uttarakhand DEHRADUN GLB0842 

Dehradun-Shimla 
Bypass-UK 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor AG Tower 
Shimla Bypass Chowk Majra Dehradun 

Uttarakhand -248171 

984 GLB0897 
Haridwar-

Jwalapur-UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Property No. 48, 
Near Shriram Chowk Khasra No. 

923/4,Gurudwara Road Jwalapur, Haridwar 
Uttarakhand -249407 

Uttarakhand HARIDWAR GLB0897 
Haridwar-

Jwalapur-UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Property No. 48, Near 
Shriram Chowk Khasra No. 923/4,Gurudwara 

Road Jwalapur, Haridwar Uttarakhand -249407 

985 GLB0912 
Khatima-

Udhamsingh 
Nagar-UK 

Capri Loans, Grd Floor, Ward  8, Khasra No 
201, 213 & 214 In front of Bharat Petrol 

Pump Amaun Udhamsingh Nagar Tanakpur 
Road, Khatima Uttarakhand-262308 

Uttarakhand 
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR 
GLB0856 

Kashipur-Bazpur 
Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor Opposite Avas Vikas 
Shop No. 1 Dev Market Kashipur Uttarakhand -

244713 

986 GLB0914 
Kotdwara-

Najibabad Road-
UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor House NO. 5 
Najibabad Road Kotdwara Pauri Garhwal 

Kotdwara Uttarakhand -246149 
Uttarakhand PAURI GARHWAL GLB0914 

Kotdwara-
Najibabad Road-

UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor House NO. 5 Najibabad 
Road Kotdwara Pauri Garhwal Kotdwara 

Uttarakhand -246149 

987 GLB0940 
Haridwar-Ranipur 

More-UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Plot No. 1 & 2 New 
Haridwar Colony Above PNB Bank Ranipur 

More Haridwar Uttarakhand-249407 
Uttarakhand HARIDWAR GLB0897 

Haridwar-
Jwalapur-UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Property No. 48, Near 
Shriram Chowk Khasra No. 923/4,Gurudwara 

Road Jwalapur, Haridwar Uttarakhand -249407 

988 GLB0941 
Dehradun-

Chakrata Road-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, Unit 40 Tagore 
Villa, Near IOB Bank,Chakrata 

Road,Dehradun Uttarakhand -248001 
Uttarakhand DEHRADUN GLB0842 

Dehradun-Shimla 
Bypass-UK 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor AG Tower 
Shimla Bypass Chowk Majra Dehradun 

Uttarakhand -248171 

989 GLB0978 
Roorkee-Civil 

Lines-UK 

Capri Loans, Ground Floor, House NO. 862 
Civil Lines Roorkee Haridwar Uttarakhand -

247667 
Uttarakhand HARIDWAR GLB0897 

Haridwar-
Jwalapur-UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor, Property No. 48, Near 
Shriram Chowk Khasra No. 923/4,Gurudwara 

Road Jwalapur, Haridwar Uttarakhand -249407 

990 GLB0998 
Dehradun-Rajpur 

Road-UK 

Capri Loans, First Floor, 81-C Rajpur Road 
Near Hero Honda Showroom,Dehradun, 

Uttarakhand-248001 
Uttarakhand DEHRADUN GLB0842 

Dehradun-Shimla 
Bypass-UK 

Capri Loans, Upper Ground Floor AG Tower 
Shimla Bypass Chowk Majra Dehradun 

Uttarakhand -248171 

 


